Current Assets
10100 - FUND CASH
10150 - PAYROLL ACCOUNT
10200 - FUND CASH - CAPITAL PROJECTS
10400 - FUND CASH - SPECIAL REVENUE FUND
10500 - FUND CASH - DEBT RETIREMENT PRINCIPAL
10600 - FUND CASH - DEBT RETIREMENT INTEREST
11000 - PETTY CASH - ACCOUNTING
CASH SUBTOTAL
13000 - ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
13500 - PROPERTY TAXES RECEIVABLE
15000 - DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS
15500 - DEPOSIT
16000 - PREPAID ITEMS
Total Assets:
Current Liabilities
21050 - ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
21250 - SALES TAX PAYABLE
21300 - FEDERAL INCOME WITHHOLDING
21400 - SOCIAL SECURITY WITHHOLDING
21450 - MEDICARE WITHHOLDING
21500 - STATE INCOME TAX WITHHOLDING
21660 - HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNT
21665 - HSA FEES (DUE 3RD PARTY)
21700 - PUBLIC SAFETY RETIREMENT
21725 - CIVILIAN EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT
21800 - PRE-TAX 457 PLAN
21925 - VOLUNTARY EMPLOYEE BENEFICIARY ASSOC
22200 - DISABILITY INS - VOLUNTARY LONG TERM
22300 - LIFE INS - VOLUNTARY SUPPLEMENTAL
24000 - AFLAC
25000 - DUE TO OTHER FUNDS
26000 - DEFERRED REVENUE
26550 - ACCRUED PAYROLL & RELATED BENEFITS
Total Liabilities:
Equity
31000 - FUND BALANCE

Beginning Equity:
CURRENT YEAR PROFIT / LOSS

Total Current Liabilities and Equity:

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet - All Governmental Funds

For Fiscal: 2020-2021 Period Ending: 04/30/21

100 150 200 400 500
Special
General Transport Capital Projects pecia Debt Principal
Revenue

600

Debt Interest

Total

14,696,393.30 1,935,355.64 - - - - 16,631,748.94
(10,997,214.68) (1,492,561.80) - - - - (12,489,776.48)
- - 1,034,063.23 - - - 1,034,063.23

- - - 58,958.22 - - 58,958.22

- - - - 787,360.25 - 787,360.25

- - - - - 97,123.08 97,123.08

100.00 - - - - - 100.00
3,699,278.62 442,793.84 1,034,063.23 58,958.22 787,360.25 97,123.08 6,119,577.24
1,632,401.21 - 1,275,295.36 - - - 2,907,696.57
5,331,679.83 442,793.84 2,309,358.59 58,958.22 787,360.25 97,123.08 9,027,273.81
70.80 6.72 301.96 78.12 - - 457.60
(2,252.82) (296.00) - - - - (2,548.82)
(1,610.89) (85.92) - - - - (1,696.81)
7,134.29 139.59 - - - - 7,273.88

- 2,907,696.57 - - - - 2,907,696.57

3,341.38 2,907,460.96 301.96 78.12 - - 2,911,182.42
3,117,104.66 (2,369,215.42) 1,871,810.10 52,656.98 238,217.08 71,044.62 2,981,618.02
3,117,104.66 (2,369,215.42) 1,871,810.10 52,656.98 238,217.08 71,044.62 2,981,618.02
2,211,233.79 (95,451.70) 437,246.53 6,223.12 549,143.17 26,078.46 3,134,473.37
5,331,679.83 442,793.84 2,309,358.59 58,958.22 787,360.25 97,123.08 9,027,273.81



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Cash Flow - All Governmental Funds

April 30, 2021

Beginning Ending
Month Status Cash Balance Revenues Expenditures Variance Cash Balance
July Actual S 2,981,518 S 539,704 S 1,506,548 S (966,844)] S 2,014,674
August Actual S 2,014,674 S 462,744 S 1,559,574 $(1,096,830)] S 917,844
September Actual S 917,844 $2,805,917 S 1,695,209 $ 1,110,708 | S 2,028,552
October Actual $ 2,028,552 $ 5,728,009 S 2,092,073 $ 3,635,935 S 5,664,488
November Actual S 5,664,488 $ 1,795,547 S 1,500,260 S 295,287 | $ 5,959,775
December Actual $ 5,959,775 $2,096,379 S 1,644,807 S 451,572 | S 6,411,346
January Actual S 6,411,346 S 722,264 S 1,406,863 S (684,600)] S 5,726,747
February Actual S 5,726,747 S 798,296 S 1,782,634 S (984,338)] S 4,742,409
March Actual S 4,742,409 $1,151,376 S 1,722,485 S (571,109)] S 4,171,300
April Actual S 4,171,300 $3,821,743 S 1,873,466 S 1,948,278 | S 6,119,577
May Projected S 6,119,577 $ 1,585,748 S 2,172,405 S (586,657)] S 5,532,920
June Projected S 5,532,920 S 415,238 S 2,177,764 $(1,762,526)] S 3,770,394

Per Arizona Revised Statute (ARS) §48-807(0), the District must produce a Cash Flow Projection Report
each fiscal year. This was a new requirement effective September 13, 2013.

The Cash Flow report consists of the combined cash balances of all District Funds. These balances includes
the General (100) Fund, Rescue Transport (150), Capital Projects (200) Fund, Bond Proceeds (300) Fund,
Special Revenue (400) Fund, CCU Grant (450) Fund, Debt Principal (500) Fund, and Debt Interest (600) Fund.

The first half of the fiscal year’s property taxes is due between October 1 and November 1, and the second
half is due between March 1 and May 1. Consequently, during the early months of the fiscal year, Capital
Projects fund may be utilized to off-set low revenue collections period, but are returned to the Capital
Fund when revenue flows increase.

The Cash Flow Projection Report is to be updated monthly with the actual revenues deposited into and
expenditures disbursed from the District’ cash accounts. It is important to note that the revenues and
expenditures are reported here on a Cash Basis .

This report is generated to demonstrate that the Fire District maintains sufficient cash available to satisfy
the projected expenditures budgeted over the course of the fiscal year. Close attention should be paid to
the Ending Cash Balance columns of this report.

The projections above were derived from an analysis of the District’s actual revenues and expenditures for
the past three fiscal years and the current year’s approved budget. They are to be used as a guide

in financial planning. For more detailed information regarding revenues, expenditures, and cash accounts,
please refer to the District’'s Monthly Financial Statements, Warrants Register, and Bank Statements.



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Income Statement Summary

For Fiscal: 2020-2021 Period Ending: 04/30/21

Amended Current Month YTD Actual Forecasted % Budget
Total Budget Actual Activity Remaining Budget Remaining

Fund: 100 - GENERAL

Revenues
DIRECT TAXES 14,377,651.00 3,106,137.83 13,938,322.72 439,328.28 3.1%
OTHER TAXES 491,345.00 14,959.38 294,404.73 196,940.27 40.1%
CHARGES FOR SERVICES 580,444.00 7,326.18 1,020,310.96 (439,866.96) -75.8%
COMMUNITY HEALTH SERVICES 3,000.00 - 54.00 2,946.00 98.2%
OTHER INCOME 40,000.00 (209.97) 7,894.59 32,105.41 80.3%
INTERGOVERNMENTAL INCOME 4,000.00 200.00 4,300.00 (300.00) -7.5%
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES (USES) - - - - 0.0%
Revenue Total:  $ 15,496,440.00 $ 3,128,413.42 $ 15,265,287.00 $  231,153.00 1.5%
Expenditures
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 6,406,679.00 445,263.52 5,438,585.88 968,093.12 15.1%
FINANCIAL SERVICES / RESERVES 1,270,743.00 73.10 1,836.02 1,268,906.98 99.9%
TRAINING SERVICES 21,970.00 - 8,402.20 13,567.80 61.8%
TECHNICAL SERVICES 586,328.00 41,480.65 391,534.83 194,793.17 33.2%
COMMUNICATION SERVICES 215,880.00 24,982.17 191,413.76 24,466.24 11.3%
EMERGENCY SERVICES 8,677,701.00 953,387.41 6,928,269.78 1,749,431.22 20.2%
COMMUNITY SERVICES 117,893.00 10,521.45 94,010.74 23,882.26 20.3%
Expenditures Total: 17,297,194.00 1,475,708.30 13,054,053.21 4,243,140.79 24.5%
Net Financial Sources (Uses) $ (1,800,754.00) $ 1,652,705.12 $ 2,211,233.79 $ (4,011,987.79)

Beginning Unrestricted Fund Balance July 1, 2020 1,800,754.00




Superstition Fire & Medical District

Expenditures - Summary

For Fiscal: 2020-2021 Period Ending: 04/30/21

Amended Current Month . Forecasted % Budget
YTD Actual Activity .. e
Total Budget Actual Remaining Budget Remaining
Fund: 100 - GENERAL OPERATING
DIVISION 10: ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
Compensation & Benefits
Compensation 650,719.00 68,917.99 524,577.30 126,141.70 19.4%
Employer Provided Benefits 4,490,438.00 403,880.48 3,564,781.69 925,656.31 20.6%
Operating Expenditures
Equipment & Machinery - - - - 0.0%
Parts & Supplies 419,100.00 15,949.16 637,984.16 (218,884.16) -52.2%
Facility Services 265,975.00 7,428.05 182,194.87 83,780.13 31.5%
Operating Services 91,506.00 3,906.60 74,243.90 17,262.10 18.9%
Professional Services 488,941.00 (54,818.76) 454,803.96 34,137.04 7.0%
Financial Services 1,270,743.00 73.10 1,836.02 1,268,906.98 99.9%
Training Services 21,970.00 - 8,402.20 13,567.80 61.8%
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 7,699,392.00 445,336.62 5,448,824.10 2,250,567.90 29.2%
DIVISION 20: TECHNICAL SERVICES
Compensation 278,348.00 30,455.21 218,649.62 59,698.38 21.4%
Operating Expenditures
Equipment & Machinery 3,550.00 691.02 4,820.32 (1,270.32) -35.8%
Operating Supplies 169,700.00 2,959.06 87,996.72 81,703.28 48.1%
Parts & Supplies 105,630.00 6,401.14 63,794.12 41,835.88 39.6%
Professional Services 25,100.00 974.22 16,034.05 9,065.95 36.1%
Training Services 4,000.00 - 240.00 3,760.00 94.0%
TOTAL TECHNICAL SERVICES 586,328.00 41,480.65 391,534.83 194,793.17 33.2%
DIVISION 30: COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES
Operating Expenditures
Parts & Supplies 2,150.00 - 2,779.49 (629.49) -29.3%
Facility Services 6,000.00 456.91 4,312.36 1,687.64 28.1%
Operating Services 76,960.00 9,867.50 65,322.55 11,637.45 15.1%
Professional Services 130,770.00 14,657.76 118,999.36 11,770.64 9.0%
TOTAL COMMUNICATION SERVICES 215,880.00 24,982.17 191,413.76 24,466.24 11.3%
DIVISION 40: EMERGENCY SERVICES
Compensation 8,316,288.00 936,099.73 6,707,576.18 1,608,711.82 19.3%
Operating Expenditures
Equipment & Machinery 40,833.00 1,601.78 10,863.29 29,969.71 73.4%
Operating Supplies 92,290.00 2,753.78 70,806.94 21,483.06 23.3%
Parts & Supplies 87,500.00 5,057.10 21,950.84 65,549.16 74.9%
Operating Services 13,290.00 869.96 8,569.57 4,720.43 35.5%
Professional Services 79,667.00 4,529.16 56,765.34 22,901.66 28.7%
Training Services 47,833.00 2,475.90 51,737.62 (3,904.62) -8.2%
TOTAL EMERGENCY SERVICES 8,677,701.00 953,387.41 6,928,269.78 1,749,431.22 20.2%
DIVISION 50: COMMUNITY SERVICES / FIRE PREVENTION
Compensation 86,843.00 10,020.39 73,482.86 13,360.14 15.4%
Operating Expenditures
Operating Supplies 2,000.00 129.83 1,254.54 745.46 37.3%
Parts & Supplies 3,000.00 47.96 630.87 2,369.13 79.0%
Operating Services 2,300.00 137.00 664.44 1,635.56 71.1%
Professional Services 20,250.00 136.19 15,945.10 4,304.90 21.3%
Training Services 3,500.00 50.08 2,032.93 1467.07 41.9%
TOTAL COMMUNITY SERVICES / FIRE PREVENTION 117,893.00 10,521.45 94,010.74 23,882.26 20.3%
GRAND TOTAL GENERAL FUND $ 17,297,194.00 $ 1,475,708.30 $ 13,054,053.21 S 4,243,140.79 24.5%




Superstition Fire & Medical District

Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2020-2021 Period Ending: 04/30/21

Amended Current Month . Forecasted % Budget
YTD Actual Activity L. e
Total Budget Actual Remaining Budget Remaining
| Fund: 100 - GENERAL OPERATING
Revenue
Direct Taxes
100-10-41000-10 REAL & SECURED PROPERTY TAXES 12,972,892.00 3,038,201.46 12,587,339.07 385,552.93 3.0%
100-10-41050-10 UNSECURED PERS PROPERTY TAXES 1,015,266.00 68,873.96 987,548.65 27,717.35 2.7%
100-10-41075-10 REFUNDED TAXES (25,000.00) (1,306.98) (47,978.08) 22,978.08 -91.9%
100-10-41080-10 MARICOPA COUNTY PROPERTY TAXES 14,493.00 369.39 11,413.08 3,079.92 21.3%
100-10-41100-10 FIRE DISTRICT ASSISTANCE TAX 400,000.00 - 400,000.00 - 0.0%
Subtotal 14,377,651.00 3,106,137.83 13,938,322.72 439,328.28 3.1%
Other Taxes
100-10-41200-10 SRP CONTRIBUTIONS 371,345.00 - 184,702.61 186,642.39 50.3%
100-10-41300-10 INSURANCE PREMIUM TAX 120,000.00 14,959.38 109,702.12 10,297.88 8.6%
Total Tax Revenue 14,868,996.00 3,121,097.21 14,232,727.45 636,268.55 4.3%
Charges for Services
100-10-42025-41 RTC COST RECOVERY 40,000.00 (1,067.85) 35,541.00 4,459.00 11.1%
100-10-42050-41 OTHER EMS PAYMENTS 7,444.00 - - 7,444.00 100.0%
100-10-42075-41 EMS CONTRACTS 53,000.00 - - 53,000.00 100.0%
100-10-42078-12 FIRE CONTRACTS 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00 (5,000.00) -100.0%
100-10-42200-41 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTS 7,000.00 750.93 7,627.32 (627.32) -9.0%
100-10-42500-50 SELF INSPECTION FEES 3,000.00 - 2,040.00 960.00 32.0%
100-10-42600-15 COPIES (FIRE REPORTS, ETC.) 1,000.00 120.00 1,160.00 (160.00) -16.0%
100-10-42700-50 PERMITS 14,000.00 1,450.00 12,330.00 1,670.00 11.9%
100-10-43100-12 STATE LAND FIRE PAYMENTS 450,000.00 1,073.10 948,359.14 (498,359.14) -110.7%
100-10-43200-20 OUTSIDE FLEET MAINTENANCE - - 3,253.50 (3,253.50) 0.0%
100-10-43300-50 INTERGOVERNMENTAL - PLAN REVIEW FEES 4,000.00 200.00 4,300.00 (300.00) -7.5%
Total Charges for Services 584,444.00 7,526.18 1,024,610.96 (440,166.96) -75.3%
Community Health Services
100-10-43500-41 CPR/ FIRST AID CLASSES 3,000.00 - 54.00 2,946.00 98.2%
Other Income
100-10-45700-10 INVESTMENT EARNINGS 30,000.00 471.03 10,562.54 19,437.46 64.8%
100-10-45800-10 COBRA REIMBURSEMENT INCOME - - - - 0.0%
100-10-45900-10 OTHER INCOME 10,000.00 (681.00) (2,667.95) 12,667.95 126.7%
100-10-46700-10 CM GRANT REIMBURSEMENT INCOME - - - - 0.0%
Total Charges for Services 40,000.00 (209.97) 7,894.59 32,105.41 80.3%
Other Financing Sources (Uses)
100-80-48020-04 TRANSFER IN (400 Fund) - - - - 0.0%
100-80-48020-10 TRANSFER IN - - - - 0.0%
100-80-48100-04 TRANSFER OUT (400 Fund) - - - - 0.0%
100-80-48100-05 TRANSFER OUT (450 Fund) - - - - 0.0%
100-90-49500-10 DISTRICT EQUIPMENT SALES - - - - 0.0%
Total Financing Sources (Uses) - - - - 0.0%
Revenue Total: $ 15,496,440.00 $ 3,128,413.42 15,265,287.00 231,153.00 1.5%
Expense
| DIVISION 10: ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
Wages
100-10-50000-10 FIRE CHIEF 180,778.00 19,323.11 139,719.50 41,058.50 22.7%
100-10-50010-10 ADMIN SERVICES STAFF 461,825.00 47,823.70 369,392.28 92,432.72 20.0%
100-10-52510-10 WAGE ALLOWANCE (CELL PHONES) 6,616.00 812.61 5,802.24 813.76 12.3%
100-10-52700-10 ADMIN SERVICES STAFF OVERTIME 1,500.00 958.57 9,663.28 (8,163.28) -544.2%
Subtotal 650,719.00 68,917.99 524,577.30 126,141.70 19.4%
Employer Provided Benefits
100-10-53710-10 PENSION (PSPRS) 2,339,944.00 243,136.45 1,963,362.76 376,581.24 16.1%
100-10-53760-10 PENSION (ASRS) 112,261.00 12,254.74 92,797.43 19,463.57 17.3%
100-10-53770-10 BENEFIT CONTRIBUTIONS 1,379,894.00 158,679.47 1,162,989.12 216,904.88 15.7%
100-10-53799-10 SAFER GRANT BENEFIT REIMBURSEMENT (150,506.00) - (143,673.96) (6,832.04) 4.5%
100-10-53810-10 SOCIAL SECURITY 55,663.00 6,198.50 47,982.47 7,680.53 13.8%
100-10-53830-10 MEDICARE 137,747.00 15,002.09 119,257.72 18,489.28 13.4%
100-10-53860-10 INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE 160,813.00 (164.42) 137,489.53 23,323.47 14.5%
100-10-53890-10 UNEMPLOYMENT - - - - 0.0%
100-10-53910-10 MEDICAL INSURANCE - (29,703.52) 62,718.65 (62,718.65) 0.0%
100-10-53920-10 DENTAL INSURANCE - (2,274.20) 4,964.62 (4,964.62) 0.0%
100-10-53930-10 VISION INSURANCE - (313.66) 687.75 (687.75) 0.0%
100-10-53940-10 EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 9,723.00 814.08 8,931.84 791.16 8.1%
100-10-53950-10 LIFE INSURANCE 10,128.00 839.60 9,198.40 929.60 9.2%
100-10-53960-10 CANCER INSURANCE FUND (PSPRS) 4,700.00 - 4,650.00 50.00 1.1%
100-10-53965-10 COBRA (REIMBURSABLE) - (588.65) 4,254.87 (4,254.87) 0.0%
100-10-53990-10 EARNED LEAVE BUYOUT (ELBO) PROGRAM 288,487.00 - - 288,487.00 100.0%



Superstition Fire & Medical District

Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2020-2021 Period Ending: 04/30/21

Amended Current Month . Forecasted % Budget
YTD Actual Activity L. e
Total Budget Actual Remaining Budget Remaining
Fund: 100 - GENERAL OPERATING
100-10-53992-10 EARNED LEAVE BUYOUT PROGRAM - FICA 8,075.00 - - 8,075.00 100.0%
100-10-53997-10 EARNED LEAVE SEPARATION (ELSP) PROGRAM 132,872.00 - 87,896.03 44,975.97 33.8%
100-10-53998-10 EARNED LEAVE SEPARATION PROGRAM - FICA 637.00 - 1,274.46 (637.46) -100.1%
Subtotal 4,490,438.00 403,880.48 3,564,781.69 925,656.31 20.6%
Admin Services Compensation & Benefits Total: 5,141,157.00 472,798.47 4,089,358.99 1,051,798.01 20.5%
Equipment & Machinery
100-10-54050-08 COMPUTER SOFTWARE - - - - 0.0%
Subtotal - - - - 0.0%
Operating Supplies / Parts & Supplies
100-10-55060-08 COMPUTER / PRINTER SUPPLIES & MAINTENANCE 17,000.00 745.86 9,727.06 7,272.94 42.8%
100-10-55340-20 IGA PARTS & SUPPLIES - FLORENCE - - - - 0.0%
100-10-55341-12 IGA - STATE LAND REIMBURSABLE EXPENSES 17,500.00 - 26,899.44 (9,399.44) -53.7%
100-10-55342-12 STATE LAND / SHIFT COVERAGE 214,100.00 - 440,982.60 (226,882.60) -106.0%
100-10-55343-20 IGA SERVICES WAGES (INTERGOVERNMENTAL) - - - - 0.0%
100-10-55345-41 CONTRACTED SPECIAL EVENTS OVERTIME - - - - 0.0%
100-10-55550-12 OFFICE FURNITURE & EQUIP, PARTS & SUPPLIES 8,200.00 - 4,206.54 3,993.46 48.7%
100-10-55670-50 VOLUNTEER EXPENSES - - - - 0.0%
100-10-56340-12 CLEANING SUPPLIES 10,000.00 2,766.70 9,442.35 557.65 5.6%
100-10-56600-12 FACILITY MAINTENANCE 18,750.00 746.64 19,602.15 (852.15) -4.5%
100-10-56860-12 FOOD / BEVERAGES 600.00 - 1,155.50 (555.50) -92.6%
100-10-57100-12 OFFICE SUPPLIES 6,000.00 1,747.55 5,816.97 183.03 3.1%
100-10-57200-12 POSTAGE / DELIVERY SERVICES 1,600.00 464.74 1,310.78 289.22 18.1%
100-10-57220-12 POSTAGE METER RENTAL / SUPPLIES 400.00 - 183.95 216.05 54.0%
100-10-57440-12 PROFESSIONAL PUBLICATIONS / SUBSCRIPTIONS 1,300.00 - 399.00 901.00 69.3%
100-10-57600-12 HONOR GUARD 2,000.00 - - 2,000.00 100.0%
100-10-57620-12 REWARDS / RECOGNITION / FLOWERS SUPPLIES 4,600.00 - 4,732.69 (132.69) -2.9%
100-10-57660-12 PEER SUPPORT - - - - 0.0%
100-10-58000-12 UNIFORMS (CIVILIAN) 5,400.00 - 3,366.09 2,033.91 37.7%
100-10-58020-12 UNIFORMS - CLASS A / NEW HIRES 40,200.00 5,213.27 56,874.89 (16,674.89) -41.5%
100-10-58080-12 UNIFORMS (GOVERNING BOARD) 250.00 - 103.99 146.01 58.4%
100-10-58100-12 UNIFORMS (PUBLIC SAFETY) 71,200.00 4,264.40 53,180.16 18,019.84 25.3%
100-10-58150-12 UNIFORMS (VOLUNTEERS) - - - - 0.0%
Subtotal 419,100.00 15,949.16 637,984.16 (218,884.16) -52.2%
Facility Services
100-10-59000-12 FACILITIES RENT 31,500.00 2,625.00 26,375.00 5,125.00 16.3%
100-10-59020-12 ELECTRICITY 100,000.00 1,203.84 67,486.71 32,513.29 32.5%
100-10-59040-12 FACILITY PROJECTS 80,000.00 1,416.66 50,420.92 29,579.08 37.0%
100-10-59060-12 NATURAL GAS 6,000.00 56.21 6,661.17 (661.17) -11.0%
100-10-59100-08 PHONE 20,000.00 219.80 7,619.14 12,380.86 61.9%
100-10-59160-12 WATER SOFTENER SUPPLIES 5,475.00 - 4,517.67 957.33 17.5%
100-10-59180-12 SEWER / SEPTIC 3,800.00 290.15 2,736.21 1,063.79 28.0%
100-10-59200-12 WATER 19,200.00 1,616.39 16,378.05 2,821.95 14.7%
Subtotal 265,975.00 7,428.05 182,194.87 83,780.13 31.5%
Operating Services
100-10-60180-08 COPIER MAINTENANCE & SUPPLIES 4,634.00 382.92 3,650.10 983.90 21.2%
100-10-60230-12 DOCUMENT DISPOSAL SERVICES 500.00 - 437.48 62.52 12.5%
100-10-60240-12 EXTERMINATING 3,500.00 - 2,014.83 1,485.17 42.4%
100-10-60310-08 INTERNET 53,300.00 99.96 44,770.48 8,529.52 16.0%
100-10-60320-12 LANDSCAPING 2,400.00 986.65 2,788.30 (388.30) -16.2%
100-10-60580-12 REFUSE COLLECTION 3,500.00 327.97 2,347.92 1,152.08 32.9%
100-10-60600-12 SECURITY & ALARM SYSTEMS 6,000.00 - 5,686.18 313.82 5.2%
100-10-60620-08 INDIVIDUAL SOFTWARE LICENSING 3,000.00 1,619.61 2,391.72 608.28 20.3%
100-10-60630-08 SYSTEM SERVER HOSTING 3,172.00 264.33 2,907.63 264.37 8.3%
100-10-60740-12 WATER & ICE (DRINKING) 11,500.00 225.16 7,249.26 4,250.74 37.0%
Subtotal 91,506.00 3,906.60 74,243.90 17,262.10 18.9%
Professional Services
100-10-61010-08 ACCREDITATION 21,150.00 - 600.00 20,550.00 97.2%
100-10-61020-12 ADMIN MEDICAL DIRECTOR - CONTRACT 30,000.00 7,500.00 22,500.00 7,500.00 25.0%
100-10-61060-12 NEW HIRE HR ADVERTISING - - 45.34 (45.34) 0.0%
100-10-61100-12 BACKGROUND INVESTIGATION / CREDIT REPORTING 300.00 88.00 574.75 (274.75) -91.6%
100-10-61160-08 COMPUTER INFO SYSTEMS MAINT CONTRACT 22,000.00 - - 22,000.00 100.0%
100-10-61170-08 CIS WEB HOSTING / DOMAINS / CERTIFICATES 2,366.00 172.65 2,393.10 (27.10) -1.1%
100-10-61200-12 NEW HIRE HR TESTING 6,500.00 - - 6,500.00 100.0%
100-10-61250-12 FIRE CHIEF SEARCH CONTINGENCY 25,000.00 8,633.34 21,699.54 3,300.46 13.2%
100-10-61260-12 CPA AUDIT SERVICES 13,000.00 - 13,000.00 - 0.0%
100-10-61300-12 LABOR RELATIONS CONSULTING / CONFERENCES - - - - 0.0%
100-10-61400-12 CONTRACTED NIMS TRAINING 3,000.00 - - 3,000.00 100.0%
100.10.61520.12 ELECTIONS EXPENSE - - 200.00 (200.00) 0.0%
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100-10-61700-12 VEHICLE / PROPERTY / LIABILITY INSURANCE 137,075.00 1,412.88 104,703.96 32,371.04 23.6%
100-10-61860-12 GOVERNING BOARD LEGAL SERVICES 21,500.00 - 13,455.90 8,044.10 37.4%
100-10-61870-12 PENSION BOARD LEGAL SERVICES - - 1,485.00 (1,485.00) 0.0%
100-10-61880-12 HR / INVESTIGATION LEGAL SERVICES 10,000.00 - 34,338.75 (24,338.75) -243.4%
100-10-61920-12 MEDICAL EXAM SERVICES 131,900.00 (81,990.00) 176,241.06 (44,341.06) -33.6%
100-10-61960-12 TEMP PERSONNEL - OUTSIDE SERVICES - - - - 0.0%
100-10-62020-12 PRINTING / PUBLISHING SERVICES 1,500.00 31.70 2,065.03 (565.03) -37.7%
100-10-62060-12 PROFESSIONAL ORGANIZATIONS / MEMBERSHIP 3,150.00 - 1,785.10 1,364.90 43.3%
100-10-62105-08 GLOBAL SOFTWARE LICENSING 60,500.00 9,332.67 59,716.43 783.57 1.3%
100-10-61220-08 HR SOFTWARE USER FEES - - - - 0.0%
Subtotal 488,941.00 (54,818.76) 454,803.96 34,137.04 7.0%
Financial Services
100-10-63000-10 ADMIN FEES, BONDS & LEASES 1,000.00 73.10 790.03 209.97 21.0%
100-10-63100-10 FEES (RECORD / FILING / PERMIT) 100.00 - 44.52 55.48 55.5%
100-10-63140-10 INTEREST & FINANCE CHARGES 4,000.00 - 1,001.47 2,998.53 75.0%
100-10-63150-10 FINANCIAL RESERVE 1,265,643.00 - - 1,265,643.00 100.0%
Subtotal 1,270,743.00 73.10 1,836.02 1,268,906.98 99.9%
Training Services
100-10-64020-12 ADMINISTRATIVE TRAINING / CONFERENCES 2,000.00 - - 2,000.00 100.0%
100-10-64040-12 BOARD OF DIRECTORS TRAINING 500.00 - 150.00 350.00 70.0%
100-10-64060-12 COLLEGE TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 19,470.00 - 8,252.20 11,217.80 57.6%
Subtotal 21,970.00 - 8,402.20 13,567.80 61.8%
Administrative Services Operating Expense Total: 2,558,235.00 (27,461.85) 1,359,465.11 1,198,769.89 46.9%
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 7,699,392.00 445,336.62 5,448,824.10 2,250,567.90 29.2%
DIVISION 20: TECHNICAL SERVICES
Wages
100-20-50020-10 FLEET & FACILITIES STAFF 270,848.00 30,455.21 218,280.72 52,567.28 19.4%
100-20-52700-20 FLEET & FACILITIES STAFF OVERTIME 7,500.00 - 368.90 7,131.10 95.1%
Technical Services Wages Total: 278,348.00 30,455.21 218,649.62 59,698.38 21.4%
Equipment & Machinery
100-20-54050-20 DIAGNOSTIC SOFTWARE 3,550.00 691.02 4,820.32 (1,270.32) -35.8%
Operating Supplies
100-20-55400-20 MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT, PARTS & SUPPLIES 5,200.00 73.83 234.34 4,965.66 95.5%
100-20-55580-20 TIRES 69,500.00 - 21,204.15 48,295.85 69.5%
100-20-55620-20 VEHICLE PARTS 95,000.00 2,885.23 66,558.23 28,441.77 29.9%
Subtotal 169,700.00 2,959.06 87,996.72 81,703.28 48.1%
Parts & Supplies
100-20-56800-20 FLUIDS (ANTIFREEZE, BRAKE, TRANSMISSION) 7,550.00 - 2,991.15 4,558.85 60.4%
100-20-56880-20 FUEL - DIESEL 68,445.00 5,000.56 40,573.30 27,871.70 40.7%
100-20-56900-20 FUEL - UNLEADED 15,700.00 1,204.58 10,727.43 4,972.57 31.7%
100-20-57060-20 MISCELLANEOUS SHOP SUPPLIES 7,470.00 138.29 4,997.18 2,472.82 33.1%
100-20-57140-20 ENGINE OIL 5,565.00 - 3,944.02 1,620.98 29.1%
100-20-58120-20 UNIFORMS & TOWELS (TECHNICAL SERVICES) 900.00 57.71 561.04 338.96 37.7%
Subtotal 105,630.00 6,401.14 63,794.12 41,835.88 39.6%
Professional Services
100-20-61460-20 HAZARDOUS WASTE DISPOSAL 400.00 - 226.02 173.98 43.5%
100-20-61820-20 LADDER TESTING & CERT - AERIAL & GROUND 3,450.00 - 3,088.45 361.55 10.5%
100-20-62140-20 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE - FLEET 21,250.00 974.22 12,719.58 8,530.42 40.1%
Subtotal 25,100.00 974.22 16,034.05 9,065.95 36.1%
Training Services
100-20-64470-20 FLEET SERVICES TRAINING 4,000.00 - 240.00 3,760.00 94.0%
Technical Services Operating Expense Total: 307,980.00 11,025.44 172,885.21 135,094.79 43.9%
TOTAL TECHNICAL SERVICES 586,328.00 41,480.65 391,534.83 194,793.17 33.2%
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DIVISION 30: COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES
Parts & Supplies
100-30-56040-15 BATTERIES - ELECTRONICS (PORTABLE BATTERIES) 1,900.00 - 2,779.49 (879.49) -46.3%
100-30-57590-15 RADIO EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES 250.00 - - 250.00 100.0%
Subtotal 2,150.00 - 2,779.49 (629.49) -29.3%
Facility Services
100-30-59080-15 PHONE / E - 911 COMM CIRCUITS 6,000.00 456.91 4,312.36 1,687.64 28.1%
Operating Services
100-30-60020-15 TOPAZ / G2 MAINTENANCE 12,000.00 1,233.66 8,358.79 3,641.21 30.3%
100-30-60340-08 MCT MAINTENANCE 20,400.00 5,653.35 23,027.39 (2,627.39) -12.9%
100-30-60350-08 MOBILE DATA OPERATIONS 34,560.00 2,980.49 27,968.63 6,591.37 19.1%
100-30-60560-15 RADIO INFORMATION SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE 10,000.00 - 5,967.74 4,032.26 40.3%
Subtotal 76,960.00 9,867.50 65,322.55 11,637.45 15.1%
Professional Services
100-30-61440-15 DISPATCH SERVICES - MFMD 130,770.00 14,657.76 118,999.36 11,770.64 9.0%
TOTAL COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES 215,880.00 24,982.17 191,413.76 24,466.24 11.3%
DIVISION 40: EMERGENCY SERVICES
Wages
100-40-50040-10 ASSISTANT CHIEFS 284,095.00 33,446.46 239,499.18 44,595.82 15.7%
100-40-50050-10 DEPUTY CHIEF 148,533.00 17,663.79 126,647.03 21,885.97 14.7%
100-40-50140-10 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT II 56,112.00 6,474.40 47,492.53 8,619.47 15.4%
100-40-51010-10 BATTALION CHIEFS 335,013.00 39,954.60 334,923.37 89.63 0.0%
100-40-51030-10 CAPTAINS 2,178,901.00 249,805.90 1,742,793.24 436,107.76 20.0%
100-40-51040-10 ENGINEERS 1,492,232.00 189,204.74 1,319,268.58 172,963.42 11.6%
100-40-51050-10 FIREFIGHTERS 3,218,310.00 357,704.85 2,552,877.13 665,432.87 20.7%
100-40-52015-10 INJURY WAGES - - 4,058.53 (4,058.53) 0.0%
100-40-52530-12 BATTALION CHIEF COVERAGE 22,500.00 519.51 15,645.98 6,854.02 30.5%
100-40-52539-10 SAFER GRANT WAGES REIMBURSEMENT (282,308.00) - (268,752.53) (13,555.47) 4.8%
Subtotal 7,453,388.00 894,774.25 6,114,453.04 1,338,934.96 18.0%
OT Wages
100-40-52540-10 FLSA HALFTIME 95,279.00 10,317.78 82,158.43 13,120.57 13.8%
100-40-52560-10 HOLIDAY PAY 283,356.00 - 238,483.88 44,872.12 15.8%
100-40-52700-12 OPS ADMIN STAFF OVERTIME - - - - 0.0%
100-40-52740-12 SHIFT OVERTIME 385,000.00 30,633.25 210,886.44 174,113.56 45.2%
100-40-52750-12 SPECIAL OVERTIME 2,400.00 (370.48) 7,301.47 (4,901.47) -204.2%
100-40-52810-12 NON-CONTRACTED SPECIAL EVENTS OT 40,925.00 - - 40,925.00 100.0%
100-40-52850-47 SCBA OVERTIME - - - - 0.0%
100-40-52910-50 PUBLIC EVENTS / PUB ED OT 1,500.00 - - 1,500.00 100.0%
100-40-52990--10 HR INVESTIGATION OT 370.48 370.48 (370.48) 0.0%
Subtotal 808,460.00 40,951.03 539,200.70 269,259.30 33.3%
Training OT Wages
100-40-53140-41 EMS TRAINING OT 3,040.00 - 2,510.99 529.01 17.4%
100-40-53240-12 PROMOTIONAL TESTING OT 9,000.00 - 10,923.36 (1,923.36) -21.4%
100-40-53260-41 FIRE OPERATIONAL TRAINING OT 13,000.00 - 5,932.17 7,067.83 54.4%
100-40-53360-41 EMPLOYEE DEVELOPMENT OT 11,000.00 - 3,797.30 7,202.70 65.5%
100-40-53380-41 RECRUIT / INTERN ACADEMY OT 17,000.00 - 30,034.06 (13,034.06) -76.7%
100-40-53500-41 SPECIAL OPERATIONS OT 1,400.00 374.45 724.56 675.44 48.2%
Subtotal 54,440.00 374.45 53,922.44 517.56 1.0%
Other OT Wages
100-40-53580-15 FIRE INVESTIGATION OT - - 0.0%
Emergency Services Wages Total: 8,316,288.00 936,099.73 6,707,576.18 1,608,711.82 19.3%
Equipment & Machinery
100-40-54080-41 EMS EQUIPMENT & MACHINERY (ASSET) 2,000.00 - - 2,000.00 100.0%
100-40-54120-40 FIRE OPS EQUIPMENT & MACHINERY (ASSET) 2,500.00 1,050.91 1,449.09 58.0%
100-40-54140-40 FIRE OPS HOSE (ASSET) 15,000.00 - 3,714.30 11,285.70 75.2%
100-40-54165-41 FIRE OPS TRAINING EQUIPMENT (ASSET) 4,000.00 - - 4,000.00 100.0%
100-40-54300-42 PHYSICAL FITNESS EQUIPMENT (ASSET) 1,333.00 886.83 886.83 446.17 33.5%
100-40-54420-47 SCBA AIR MASKS (ASSET) 8,000.00 - - 8,000.00 100.0%
100-40-54460-41 SPECIAL OPERATIONS EQUIPMENT (ASSET) 8,000.00 714.95 5,211.25 2,788.75 34.9%
Subtotal 40,833.00 1,601.78 10,863.29 29,969.71 73.4%
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Operating Supplies
100-40-55100-41 EMS PARTS AND SUPPLIES 38,500.00 1,218.04 21,586.40 16,913.60 43.9%
100-40-55200-20 FIRE OPS EQUIPMENT, PARTS, SUPPLIES & MAINT 34,200.00 656.60 26,257.18 7,942.82 23.2%
100-40-55220-41 FIRE OPS TRAINING TOOLS & SUPPLIES 5,000.00 319.89 8,892.14 (3,892.14) -77.8%
100-40-55440-42 PHYSICAL FITNESS TRAINING TOOLS, SUPP & MAINT 2,000.00 - 376.37 1,623.63 81.2%
100-40-55480-42 SAFETY EQUIPMENT, PARTS & SUPPLIES 1,500.00 117.55 2,507.32 (1,007.32) -67.2%
100-40-55520-47 SCBA TOOLS, EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES 4,000.00 441.70 4,209.82 (209.82) -5.2%
100-40-55560-41 SPECIAL OPS (TRT/HAZ-MAT) OPERATING EXPENSES 4,500.00 - 4,388.48 111.52 2.5%
100-40-55580-41 SPECIAL OPS (WILDLAND) OPERATING EXPENSES 2,590.00 - 2,589.23 0.77 0.0%
Subtotal 92,290.00 2,753.78 70,806.94 21,483.06 23.3%
Parts & Supplies
100-40-56220-41 COMM HEALTH SERVICES SUPPLIES 3,000.00 - - 3,000.00 100.0%
100-40-56760-40 FIRE REHAB - PERISHABLES 500.00 - - 500.00 100.0%
100-40-57245-42 PPE (PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT) 84,000.00 5,057.10 21,950.84 62,049.16 73.9%
Subtotal 87,500.00 5,057.10 21,950.84 65,549.16 74.9%
Operating Services
100-40-60140-20 SCBA COMPRESSOR MAINTENANCE 3,000.00 - 250.61 2,749.39 91.6%
100-40-60700-12 TOWEL & LINEN SERVICES 10,290.00 869.96 8,318.96 1,971.04 19.2%
Subtotal 13,290.00 869.96 8,569.57 4,720.43 35.5%
Professional Services
100-40-61080-20 AIR QUALITY TESTING 900.00 - 707.41 192.59 21.4%
100-40-61120-12 BAY DOOR MAINTENANCE 10,800.00 1,075.50 5,058.20 5,741.80 53.2%
100-40-61530-41 EMS CARDIAC MONITOR MAINTENANCE & SUPPLIES 20,750.00 - 14,381.60 6,368.40 30.7%
100-40-61650-12 INFECTION CONTROL MEDICAL EXAM SERVICE 1,500.00 - - 1,500.00 100.0%
100-40-61660-41 INSTRUCTOR SERVICES - CE - - - - 0.0%
100-40-61800-41 IMAGE TREND ENHANCEMENT 6,717.00 291.66 4,041.63 2,675.37 39.8%
100-40-61980-42 PPE CLOTHING MAINTENANCE & DECONTAMINATION 35,500.00 2,374.00 31,788.50 3,711.50 10.5%
100-40-62200-47 SCBA TESTING & CALIBRATION 3,500.00 788.00 788.00 2,712.00 77.5%
Subtotal 79,667.00 4,529.16 56,765.34 22,901.66 28.7%
Training Services
100-40-64020-41 FIRE OPS / EMS OUTSIDE TRAINING 3,500.00 125.00 1,937.54 1,562.46 44.6%
100-40-64400-42 HEALTH, SAFETY, & WELLNESS TRAINING & SUPPLIES 1,333.00 - 190.00 1,143.00 85.7%
100-40-64420-41 INTERN / RECRUIT ACADEMY & SUPPLIES 10,000.00 - 20,491.97 (10,491.97) -104.9%
100-40-64500-41 TRT TRAINING 8,000.00 - 7,614.21 385.79 4.8%
100-40-64550-41 OFFICER DEVELOPMENT TRAINING & SUPPLIES 23,000.00 2,350.90 21,503.90 1,496.10 6.5%
100-40-64600-47 SCBA TRAINING CERTIFICATION 2,000.00 - - 2,000.00 100.0%
Subtotal 47,833.00 2,475.90 51,737.62 (3,904.62) -8.2%
Emergency Services Operating Expense Total: 361,413.00 17,287.68 220,693.60 140,719.40 38.9%
TOTAL EMERGENCY SERVICES 8,677,701.00 953,387.41 6,928,269.78 1,749,431.22 20.2%
DIVISION 50: COMMUNITY SERVICES / FIRE PREVENTION
Wages
100-50-50260-10 COMMUNITY RISK REDUCTION SPECIALIST 86,843.00 10,020.39 73,482.86 13,360.14 15.4%
Subtotal 86,843.00 10,020.39 73,482.86 13,360.14 15.4%
OT Wages
100-50-52700-15 PREVENTION / FIRE INVESTIGATION OVERTIME - - - - 0.0%
100-50-52965-15 SPECIAL PUBLIC EVENTS OT - - - - 0.0%
Subtotal - - - - 0.0%
Community Services / Fire Prevention Wages Total: 86,843.00 10,020.39 73,482.86 13,360.14 15.4%
Operating Supplies
100-50-55160-50 FIRE CODE BOOKS & MANUALS 800.00 - 285.40 514.60 64.3%
100-50-55180-15 FIRE INVESTIGATION TOOLS & EQUIPMENT - - - - 0.0%
100-50-55260-50 FIRE PREVENTION TOOLS & EQUIPMENT 200.00 - 114.98 85.02 42.5%
100-50-55640-59 MULTI MEDIA SOFTWARE LICENSES 1,000.00 129.83 854.16 145.84 14.6%
Subtotal 2,000.00 129.83 1,254.54 745.46 37.3%
Parts & Supplies
100-50-56740-50 FIRE PREVENTION SUPPLIES 400.00 47.96 93.98 306.02 76.5%
100-50-57640-50 SAFETY & EDUCATION PROMO MATERIALS 2,600.00 - 536.89 2,063.11 79.4%
Subtotal 3,000.00 47.96 630.87 2,369.13 79.0%
Operating Services
100-50-60150-50 EMERGENCY EVENT SUPPLIES 2,000.00 137.00 564.44 1,435.56 71.8%
100-50-60200-50 SELF INSPECTION SUPPLIES 300.00 - 100.00 200.00 66.7%
Subtotal 2,300.00 137.00 664.44 1,635.56 71.1%
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Professional Services
100-50-61200-50 CONTRACTED FIRE INSPECTOR SERVICES 3,850.00 - 2,964.00 886.00 23.0%
100-50-61250-50 CONTRACTED FIRE INVESTIGATOR SERVICES 2,000.00 - 1,498.75 501.25 25.1%
100-50-61340-50 FIRE PREVENTION WEEK SUPPLIES 350.00 - 495.18 (145.18) -41.5%
100-50-61370-50 COMMUNITY RELATIONS PRINTED MATERIALS 1,000.00 - 850.98 149.02 14.9%
100-50-61380-50 WATER SAFETY EVENTS 300.00 136.19 136.19 163.81 54.6%
100-50-62010-08 PRE-PLAN DEVELOPMENT 4,750.00 - 2,000.00 2,750.00 57.9%
100-50-62080-50 PROF OUTSIDE SVCS (GIS) 8,000.00 - 8,000.00 - 0.0%
Subtotal 20,250.00 136.19 15,945.10 4,304.90 21.3%
Training Services
100-50-64240-15 FIRE ARSON / INVESTIGATOR TRAINING 2,000.00 - 1,982.85 17.15 0.9%
100-50-64260-50 COMMUNITY RISK REDUCTION SPECIALIST TRAINING 1,500.00 50.08 50.08 1,449.92 96.7%
Subtotal 3,500.00 50.08 2,032.93 1,467.07 41.9%
Community Services / Fire Prevention Operating Expense Total: 31,050.00 501.06 20,527.88 10,522.12 33.9%
TOTAL COMMUNITY SERVICES / FIRE PREVENTION 117,893.00 10,521.45 94,010.74 23,882.26 20.3%
GRAND TOTAL GENERAL FUND $17,297,194.00 $ 1,475,708.30 $13,054,053.21 $ 4,243,140.79 24.5%

Net Financial Sources (Uses):

Beginning Unrestricted Fund Balance July 1, 2020

$  (1,800,754.00)

$ 1,652,705.12

$  2,211,233.79

$  (4,011,987.79)

$1,800,754.00
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Revenue
150-10-42100-10 ALS TRANSPORT REVENUE 3,404,171.00 306,883.93 2,947,374.66 456,796.34 13.4%
150-10-42122-10 COVID PROVIDER RELIEF - - - - 0.0%
150-10-42125-10 TRANSPORT CUSTOMER REFUNDS (25,153.00) (5,465.29) (45,640.11) 20,487.11 -81.4%
150-10-42180-10 COLLECTIONS REVENUE 28,086.00 5,306.92 21,886.55 6,199.45 22.1%
150-10-45700-10 INVESTMENT EARNINGS 3,750.00 58.72 1,680.30 2,069.70 55.2%
150-10-45900-10 OTHER INCOME - (237.50) (799.96) 799.96 0.0%
150-80-48020-02 TRANSFER IN (200 FUND) - - - - 0.0%
150-80-48100-10 TRANSFER OUT (200 FUND) (25,000.00) - - (25,000.00) 100.0%
Revenue Total: $ 3,385,854.00 $ 306,546.78 $ 2,924,501.44 461,352.56 13.6%
Expense
DIVISION 10: ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
Wages
150-10-50000-10 FIRE CHIEF 8,681.00 1,001.65 7,345.46 1,335.54 15.4%
150-10-50010-10 ADMIN SERVICES STAFF 59,375.00 6,850.96 50,240.40 9,134.60 15.4%
150-10-52510-10 WAGE ALLOWANCE (CELL PHONES) 945.00 - 496.71 448.29 47.4%
Subtotal 69,001.00 7,852.61 58,082.57 10,918.43 15.8%
Employer Provided Benefits
150-10-53710-10 PENSION (PSPRS) 28,512.00 3,289.85 24,125.54 4,386.46 15.4%
150-10-53760-10 PENSION (ASRS) 177,922.00 20,210.96 145,790.20 32,131.80 18.1%
150-10-53770-10 BENEFIT CONTRIBUTIONS 324,976.00 39,120.23 278,460.16 46,515.84 14.3%
150-10-53810-10 SOCIAL SECURITY 91,150.00 10,703.97 76,954.42 14,195.58 15.6%
150-10-53830-10 MEDICARE 21,317.00 2,666.77 19,196.05 2,120.95 9.9%
150-10-53860-10 INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE 23,232.00 164.42 20,883.47 2,348.53 10.1%
150-10-53870-10 INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE - VOLUNTEERS - - - - 0.0%
150-10-53910-10 MEDICAL INSURANCE - (5,382.63) 12,449.56 (12,449.56) 0.0%
150-10-53920-10 DENTAL INSURANCE - (400.48) 932.50 (932.50) 0.0%
150-10-53930-10 VISION INSURANCE - (68.86) 168.75 (168.75) 0.0%
150-10-53940-10 EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 2,532.00 192.00 2,204.16 327.84 12.9%
150-10-53950-10 LIFE INSURANCE 2,640.00 200.00 2,272.00 368.00 13.9%
150-10-53965.10 COBRA REIMBURSEMENT INCOME - - 384.91 (384.91) 0.0%
150-10-53990-10 EARNED LEAVE BUYOUT (ELBO) PROGRAM 2,202.00 - - 2,202.00 100.0%
150-10-53992-10 EARNED LEAVE BUYOUT (ELBO) PROGRAM - FICA 211.00 - - 211.00 100.0%
150-10-53997-10 EARNED LEAVE SEPARATION (ELSP) PROGRAM - - 27,943.40 (27,943.40) 0.0%
150-10-53998-10 EARNED LEAVE SEPARATION PROGRAM - FICA - - 2,137.62 (2,137.62) 0.0%
Subtotal 674,694.00 70,696.23 613,902.74 60,791.26 9.0%
Admin Services Compensation & Benefits Total: 743,695.00 78,548.84 671,985.31 71,709.69 9.6%
Equipment & Machinery
150-10-54040-08 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT - - - - 0.0%
Operating Supplies
150-10-55060-08 COMPUTER / PRINTER SUPPLIES & MAINTENANCE 7,700.00 353.76 3,641.39 4,058.61 52.7%
Parts & Supplies
150-10-55550-12 OFFICE FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT, PARTS & SUPPLIES 7,000.00 - 1,876.14 5,123.86 73.2%
150-10-55670-50 VOLUNTEER EXPENSES - - - - 0.0%
150-10-56340-12 CLEANING SUPPLIES 3,500.00 912.50 3,352.42 147.58 4.2%
150-10-56600-12 FACILITY MAINTENANCE 8,015.00 194.66 4,607.13 3,407.87 42.5%
150-10-56860-12 FOOD / BEVERAGES 200.00 - 50.28 149.72 74.9%
150-10-57100-12 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1,500.00 810.66 2,411.16 (911.16) -60.7%
150-10-57200-12 POSTAGE / DELIVERY SERVICES 1,500.00 250.00 933.96 566.04 37.7%
150-10-57440-12 PROFESSIONAL PUBS / SUBSCRIPTIONS - - - - 0.0%
150-10-57600-12 HONOR GUARD 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 100.0%
150-10-57620-12 REWARDS / RECOGNITION / FLOWER SUPPLIES 300.00 - 907.08 (607.08) -202.4%
150-10-57660-12 PEER SUPPORT - - - - 0.0%
150-10-57680-12 TS ID BADGES 200.00 - - 200.00 100.0%
150-10-58000-12 UNIFORMS (CIVILIAN) 15,400.00 1,864.78 14,337.92 1,062.08 6.9%
Subtotal 38,615.00 4,032.60 28,476.09 10,138.91 26.3%
Facility Services
150-10-59000-12 FACILITY RENT 6,300.00 525.00 5,275.00 1,025.00 16.3%
150-10-59020-12 ELECTRICITY 36,800.00 601.93 26,348.80 10,451.20 28.4%
150-10-59040-12 FACILITY PROJECTS 26,400.00 383.34 29,575.04 (3,175.04) -12.0%
150-10-59060-12 NATURAL GAS 3,500.00 8.12 3,727.35 (227.35) -6.5%
150-10-59100-08 PHONE 8,000.00 81.76 3,420.85 4,579.15 57.2%
150-10-59160-12 WATER SOFTENER SUPPLIES 2,100.00 - 1,543.33 556.67 26.5%
150-10-59180-12 SEWER / SEPTIC 2,320.00 124.21 1,314.97 1,005.03 43.3%
150-10-59200-12 WATER 8,530.00 571.55 5,788.40 2,741.60 32.1%
Subtotal 93,950.00 2,295.91 76,993.74 16,956.26 18.0%



Superstition Fire & Medical District

Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2020-2021 Period Ending: 04/30/21

Amended Current Month . Forecasted % Budget
YTD Actual Activity L e
Total Budget Actual Remaining Budget  Remaining
Operating Services
150-10-60180-08 COPIER MAINTENANCE & SUPPLIES 2,317.00 191.46 1,825.12 491.88 21.2%
150-10-60230-12 DOCUMENT DISPOSAL SERVICES 150.00 - 218.77 (68.77) -45.8%
150-10-60240-12 EXTERMINATING 1,300.00 - 720.17 579.83 44.6%
150-10-60310-08 INTERNET 24,700.00 49.99 18,289.84 6,410.16 26.0%
150-10-60580-12 LANDSCAPING 750.00 338.35 676.70 73.30 9.8%
150-10-60580-12 REFUSE COLLECTION 1,210.00 109.03 968.14 241.86 20.0%
150-10-60600-12 SECURITY & ALARM SYSTEMS 1,600.00 - 1,440.82 159.18 9.9%
150-10-60620-08 INDIVIDUAL SOFTWARE LICENSING 2,000.00 809.81 959.81 1,040.19 52.0%
150-10-60630-08 SYSTEM SERVER HOSTING 1,586.00 132.17 1,453.87 132.13 8.3%
150-10-60740-12 WATER & ICE (DRINKING) 4,700.00 76.75 3,100.10 1,599.90 34.0%
Subtotal 40,313.00 1,707.56 29,653.34 10,659.66 26.4%
Professional Services
150-10-61020-12 ADMIN MEDICAL DIR - CONTRACT 15,000.00 3,750.00 11,250.00 3,750.00 25.0%
150-10-61060-12 NEW HIRE HR ADVERTISING - - - - 0.0%
150-10-61100-12 BACKGROUND / CREDIT REPORTG 1,000.00 22.00 379.50 620.50 62.1%
150-10-61160-08 CIS MAINT CONTRACT 2,500.00 - - 2,500.00 100.0%
150-10-61170-08 CIS WEB HOSTING / DOMAIN CERTIFICATES 1,185.00 86.33 1,196.54 (11.54) -1.0%
150-10-61250-12 FIRE CHIEF SEARCH CONTINGENCY 10,000.00 3,566.66 8,800.46 1,199.54 12.0%
150-10-61260-12 CPA AUDIT SERVICES 4,000.00 - 4,000.00 - 0.0%
150-10-61300-12 LABOR RELATIONS CONSULTING/CONFERENCES - - - - 0.0%
150-10-61700-12 VEHICLE / PROPERTY / LIABILITY INS 27,925.00 - 20,846.55 7,078.45 25.3%
150-10-61860-12 GOVERNING BOARD LEGAL SERVICES 6,750.00 - 5,656.14 1,093.86 16.2%
150-10-61880-12 HR / INVESTIGATION LEGAL SERVICES - - - - 0.0%
150-10-61920-12 MEDICAL EXAM SERVICES 350.00 - 2,170.00 (1,820.00) -520.0%
150-10-62020-12 PRINTING / PUBLISHING SERVICES 800.00 - 803.08 (3.08) -0.4%
150-10-62060-12 PROFESSIONAL ORGS / MEMBERSHIP 2,000.00 - 1,265.06 734.94 36.7%
150-10-62105-08 GLOBAL SOFTWARE LICENSING 28,500.00 4,666.33 29,858.22 (1,358.22) -4.8%
150-10-62220-08 HR SOFTWARE USER FEES - - - - 0.0%
Subtotal 100,010.00 12,091.32 86,225.55 13,784.45 13.8%
Financial Services
150-10-63000-10 ADMIN FEES, BONDS & LEASES 150.00 6.68 132.01 17.99 12.0%
150-10-63140-10 INTEREST & FINANCE CHARGES 10,000.00 - 4,455.90 5,544.10 55.4%
150-10-63150-10 FINANCIAL RESERVE 108,147.15 - - 108,147.15 100.0%
150-10-63200-10 BILLING & COLLECTIONS FEES 167,770.00 19,193.91 130,403.32 37,366.68 22.3%
Subtotal 286,067.15 19,200.59 134,991.23 151,075.92 52.8%
Training Services
150-10-64020-12 ADMIN TRAINING / CONFERENCES - - - - 0.0%
150-10-64040-12 BOARD OF DIRECTORS TRAINING - - - - 0.0%
150-10-64060-12 COLLEGE TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 4,647.00 - 270.00 4,377.00 94.2%
Subtotal 4,647.00 - 270.00 4,377.00 94.2%
Administrative Services Operating Expense Total: 571,302.15 39,681.74 360,251.34 211,050.81 36.9%
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 1,314,997.15 118,230.58 1,032,236.65 282,760.50 21.5%
DIVISION 20: TECHNICAL SERVICES
Wages
150-20-50020-10 FLEET & FACILITIES STAFF 20,000.00 3,104.18 27,733.79 (7,733.79) -38.7%
Technical Services Wages Total: 20,000.00 3,104.18 27,733.79 (7,733.79) -38.7%
Equipment & Machinery
150-20-54050-20 DIAGNOSTIC SOFTWARE 650.00 180.30 739.80 (89.80) -13.8%
Operating Supplies
150-20-55400-20 MECH EQUIPMENT, PARTS & SUPPLIES 600.00 - - 600.00 100.0%
150-20-55580-20 TIRES 12,000.00 - 1,923.02 10,076.98 84.0%
150-20-55620-20 VEHICLE PARTS 14,200.00 1,056.55 23,499.92 (9,299.92) -65.5%
Subtotal 26,800.00 1,056.55 25,422.94 1,377.06 5.1%
Parts & Supplies
150-20-56800-20 FLUIDS (ANTIFREEZE, BRAKE, TRANSMISSION) 705.00 - 662.30 42.70 6.1%
150-20-56880-20 FUEL - DIESEL 25,900.00 2,726.01 19,583.14 6,316.86 24.4%
150-20-56900-20 FUEL - UNLEADED 1,400.00 - 678.00 722.00 51.6%
150-20-57060-20 MISCELLANEOUS SHOP SUPPLIES 500.00 - 139.48 360.52 72.1%
150-20-57140-20 ENGINE OIL 1,650.00 - - 1,650.00 100.0%
150-20-58120-20 UNIFORMS & TOWELS (TECH SRVS) 460.00 28.85 280.51 179.49 39.0%
Subtotal 30,615.00 2,754.86 21,343.43 9,271.57 30.3%
Professional Services
150-20-61460-20 HAZARDOUS WASTE DISPOSAL 200.00 - 113.01 86.99 43.5%
150-20-62140-20 REPAIR & MAINTENANCE - FLEET 3,000.00 - 1,958.05 1,041.95 34.7%
Subtotal 3,200.00 - 2,071.06 1,128.94 35.3%
Training Services
150-20-64470-20 FLEET SERVICES TRAINING 500.00 - - 500.00 100.0%
Technical Services Operating Expense Total: 61,765.00 3,991.71 49,577.23 12,187.77 19.7%




Superstition Fire & Medical District
Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2020-2021 Period Ending: 04/30/21

Amended Current Month YTD Actual Activit Forecasted % Budget
Total Budget Actual v Remaining Budget  Remaining

TOTAL TECHNICAL SERVICES 81,765.00 7,095.89 77,311.02 4,453.98 5.4%



Superstition Fire & Medical District

Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2020-2021 Period Ending: 04/30/21

Amended Current Month . Forecasted % Budget
YTD Actual Activity L. e
Total Budget Actual Remaining Budget  Remaining
DIVISION 30: COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES
Operating Services
150-30-59080-15 PHONE / E-911 COMMUNICATION CIRCUITS 2,375.00 228.45 2,156.16 218.84 9.2%
150-30-60020-15 TOPAZ / G2 MAINTENANCE 6,000.00 447.00 3,803.37 2,196.63 36.6%
150-30-60340-08 MCT MAINTENANCE 6,750.00 1,680.75 6,930.01 (180.01) -2.7%
150-30-60350-08 MOBILE DATA OPERATIONS 7,680.00 867.06 8,665.45 (985.45) -12.8%
150-30-60560-15 RADIO INFO SYSTEMS MAINTENANCE 1,000.00 - 714.70 285.30 28.5%
Subtotal 23,805.00 3,223.26 22,269.69 1,535.31 6.4%
Professional Services
150-30-61440-15 DISPATCH SERVICES - MFMD 159,452.00 14,281.92 129,052.02 30,399.98 19.1%
TOTAL COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES 183,257.00 17,505.18 151,321.71 31,935.29 17.4%
DIVISION 40: TRANSPORT SERVICES
Wages
150-40-50040-10 ASSISTANT CHIEFS 16,303.00 1,881.12 13,794.88 2,508.12 15.4%
150-40-50140-10 CON OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 142,437.00 - 76,286.25 66,150.75 46.4%
150-40-51010-10 BATTALION CHIEFS 21,554.00 2,487.00 18,238.00 3,316.00 15.4%
150-40-51030-10 CAPTAINS 59,964.00 6,918.92 50,738.80 9,225.20 15.4%
150-40-51600-10 PARAMEDIC (FULL TIME) 665,148.00 80,467.76 527,099.95 138,048.05 20.8%
150-40-51650-10 EMT (FULL TIME) 532,229.00 63,375.93 420,218.95 112,010.05 21.0%
150-40-51700-10 PARAMEDIC (PART TIME) - - 192.00 (192.00) 0.0%
150-40-51750-10 EMT (PART TIME) - - 2,268.00 (2,268.00) 0.0%
150-40-51800-10 SWORN COVERAGE - WAGES - 3,739.50 111,578.74 (111,578.74) 0.0%
Subtotal 1,437,635.00 158,870.23 1,220,415.57 217,219.43 15.1%
OT / Other Wages
150-40-52015-10 INJURY WAGES - - - - 0.0%
150-40-52560-10 HOLIDAY PAY 39,417.00 - 30,232.45 9,184.55 23.3%
150-40-52740-12 REGULAR OVERTIME 100,000.00 10,914.21 59,899.28 40,100.72 40.1%
150-40-52750-12 SPECIAL OVERTIME 300.00 - - 300.00 100.0%
150-40-52800-12 CONTRACTED SPECIAL EVENTS OVERTIME 1,300.00 - - 1,300.00 100.0%
150-40-52850-47 SCBA OVERTIME - - - - 0.0%
150-40-53140-41 EMS TRAINING OT - - - - 0.0%
Subtotal 141,017.00 10,914.21 90,131.73 50,885.27 36.0%
Transport Services Wages Total: 1,578,652.00 169,784.44 1,310,547.30 268,104.70 17.0%
Equipment & Machinery
150-40-54000-10 VEHICLE / EQUIPMENT LEASE PAYMENTS 175,148.00 - 175,147.68 0.32 0.0%
150-40-54080-41 EMS EQUIP & MACHINERY (ASSET) 2,000.00 357.47 690.19 1,309.81 65.5%
150-40-54300-42 PHYSICAL FITNESS EQUIPMENT (ASSET) 667.00 - - 667.00 100.0%
Subtotal 177,815.00 357.47 175,837.87 1,977.13 1.1%
Operating Supplies
150-40-55100-41 EMS PARTS & SUPPLIES 5,000.00 340.52 3,575.62 1,424.38 28.5%
150-40-55440-42 PHYSICAL FITNESS TRAINING, TOOLS & SUPPLIES 500.00 - - 500.00 100.0%
150-40-55480-42 SAFETY EQUIPMENT, PARTS & SUPPLIES 300.00 - - 300.00 100.0%
150-40-56450-41 EMS MEDICAL SUPPLIES 198,000.00 17,161.79 168,020.47 29,979.53 15.1%
150-40-56460-41 EMS MEDICATION RESTOCK SUPPLIES 15,000.00 881.90 32,660.09 (17,660.09) -117.7%
150-40-56500-41 COVID SUPPLIES - - 45,941.53 (45,941.53) 0.0%
150-40-57000-41 IMMUNIZATION CLINIC SUPPLIES 6,000.00 - 5,408.53 591.47 9.9%
150-40-57245-42 PPE REPLACEMENT 1,500.00 - 2,670.84 (1,170.84) -78.1%
Subtotal 226,300.00 18,384.21 258,277.08 (31,977.08) -14.1%
Operating Services
150-40-60040-41 BIO-HAZARD WASTE 2,000.00 - 1,245.49 754.51 37.7%
150-40-60700-12 TOWEL & LINEN SERVICES 2,730.00 251.76 2,395.06 334.94 12.3%
Subtotal 4,730.00 251.76 3,640.55 1,089.45 23.0%
Professional Services
150-40-61120-12 BAY DOOR MAINTENANCE 3,825.00 - 131.83 3,693.17 96.6%
150-40-61530-41 EMS CARDIAC MONITOR MAINT & SUPP 7,950.00 - 8,498.11 (548.11) -6.9%
150-40-61650-12 INFECTION CONTROL MEDICAL EXAM SERVICE 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 100.0%
150-40-61800-41 IMAGE TREND ENHANCEMENTS 2,833.00 145.84 2,020.87 812.13 28.7%
Subtotal 15,608.00 145.84 10,650.81 4,957.19 31.8%
Training Services
150-40-64020-41 EMS CONFERENCES / OUTSIDE TRAINING 500.00 20.00 130.15 369.85 74.0%
150-40-64400-42 HEALTH, SAFETY, & WELLNESS TRNG & SUPPLIES 667.00 - - 667.00 100.0%
Subtotal 1,167.00 20.00 130.15 1,036.85 88.8%
Transport Services Operating Expense Total: 425,620.00 19,159.28 448,536.46 (22,916.46) -5.4%
TOTAL TRANSPORT OPERATIONS 2,004,272.00 188,943.72 1,759,083.76 245,188.24 12.2%



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2020-2021 Period Ending: 04/30/21

Amended Current Month YTD Actual Activit Forecasted % Budget
Total Budget Actual v Remaining Budget  Remaining
DIVISION 50: COMMUNITY SERVICES / FIRE PREVENTION
Parts & Supplies
150-50-56920-50 SAFETY & EDUCATION PROMOTIONAL MATERIALS - - - - 0.0%
Professional Services
150-50-61370-50 COMMUNITY RELATIONS PRINTED MATERIALS 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 100.0%
TOTAL COMMUNITY SERVICES / FIRE PREVENTION 1,000.00 - - 1,000.00 100.0%
GRAND TOTAL TRANSPORT SERVICES FUND $ 3,585,291.15 $ 331,775.37 $3,019,953.14 $ 565,338.01 15.8%

Net Financial Sources (Uses): $  (199,437.15) $ (25,228.59) $  (95,451.70) $  (103,985.45)

Beginning Unrestricted Fund Balance July 1, 2020 $199,437.15



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2020-2021 Period Ending: 04/30/21

Original Current Month YTD Actual Forecasted % Budget
Total Budget Actual Activity Remaining Budget Remaining
Fund: 200 - CAPITAL PROJECTS
Revenue
Direct Taxes
200-10-41000-10 REAL & SECURED PROPERTY TAXES 997,915.00 233,605.45 966,828.59 31,086.41 3.1%
200-10-41050-10 UNSECURED PERS PROPERTY TAXES 78,097.00 5,247.86 73,094.25 5,002.75 6.4%
200-10-41080-10 MARICOPA COUNTY PROPERTY TAXES 1,115.00 - 712.37 402.63 36.1%
200-10-41200-10 SRP CONTRIBUTIONS 28,565.00 - 14,207.85 14,357.15 50.3%
Subtotal $ 1,105,692.00 $ 238,853.31 $ 1,054,843.06 $ 50,848.94 4.6%
200-10-45700-10 INVESTMENT EARNINGS 10,000.00 143.32 3,266.67 6,733.33 67.3%
200-10-45900-10 OTHER INCOME - - - - 0.0%
200-80-48020-10 TRANSFER IN (150 FUND) 25,000.00 - - 25,000.00 100.0%
200-80-48100-10 TRANSFER OUT (150 FUND) - - - - 0.0%
200-80-48100-10 TRANSFER OUT (400 FUND) - - - - 0.0%
200-90-49500-15 DISTRICT EQUIPMENT SALES - - 500.00 (500.00) 0.0%
Revenue Total: $ 1,140,692.00 $ 238,996.63 $ 1,058,609.73 $ 82,082.27 7.2%
Expense
200-10-63000-10 ADMINISTRATIVE FEES - - 6.44 (6.44) 0.0%
200-10-63150-10 FINANCIAL RESERVE 732,049.74 - 2.59 732,047.15 100.0%
200-70-71002-25 BUILDINGS & SYSTEMS 36,538.00 - 5,435.00 31,103.00 85.1%
200-70-72240-20 VEHICLES / GENERAL PURPOSE 390,169.00 43,462.79 327,057.91 63,111.09 16.2%
200-70-72340-20 APPARATUS EQUIPMENT 147,667.00 10,221.45 69,093.15 78,573.85 53.2%
200-70-72510-15 COMM MICROWAVE UPGRADE 9,522.00 1,503.00 6,432.00 3,090.00 32.5%
200-70-52515-15 COMM SYSTEM SOFTWARE 21,000.00 - 21,011.00 (11.00) -0.1%
200-70-72660-15 RADIO COMM EQUIP - PORTABLE 103,462.00 - 102,725.52 736.48 0.7%
200-70-72670-40 RADIO COMM EQUIP - WIRELESS - - - - 0.0%
200-70-72740-40 FIRE PROT EQUIP - SPECIALIZED 162,565.00 18,241.88 81,276.62 81,288.38 50.0%
200-70-72765-47 SCBA EQUIPMENT - - - - 0.0%
200-70-72770-47 SCBA PACKS & BOTTLES 7,250.00 - - 7,250.00 100.0%
200-70-72800-40 THERMAL IMAGING CAMERAS - - - - 0.0%
200-70-73420-41 EMS CAPITAL EQUIPMENT 49,500.00 - - 49,500.00 100.0%
200-70-73515-15 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT 30,000.00 - - 30,000.00 100.0%
200-70-73520-15 COMPUTER SOFTWARE 33,484.00 - 5,480.00 28,004.00 83.6%
200-70-73540-15 FACILITY EQUIPMENT - - - - 0.0%
200-70-73700-41 TECHNICAL RESCUE EQUIPMENT 4,000.00 - 2,842.97 1,157.03 28.9%
200-70-73840-42 FITNESS EQUIPMENT 10,000.00 - - 10,000.00 100.0%
Expense Total: $ 1,737,206.74 $ 73,429.12 $ 621,363.20 $ 1,115,843.54 64.2%

Net Financial Sources (Uses):

Beginning Restricted Fund Balance July 1, 2020

$ (596,514.74)

$ 165,567.51

$ 437,246.53

$  (982,912.33)

$596,514.74



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2020-2021 Period Ending: 04/30/21

Net Financial Sources (Uses): $ (52,656.98) S 2,41041 $ 6,223.12 $ (58,880.10)

Beginning Restricted Fund Balance July 1, 2019 $52,656.98

Original Current Month Actual YTD Actual Forecasted % But':ig.et
Total Budget Activity Remaining Budget Remaining
Fund: 400 - SPECIAL REVENUE
Revenue

400-10-45700-10 INVESTMENT EARNINGS 600.00 8.50 271.15 328.85 54.8%
400-10-46700-10 GRANT - FIRE PREVENTION - - - - 0.0%
400-10-46750-10 GRANT - FEMA (SHARE) - - - - 0.0%
400-10-46750-10 GRANT - OTHER - - 8,193.56 (8,193.56) 0.0%
400-10-47020-41 AED DONATIONS 24,000.00 3,300.00 23,150.00 850.00 3.5%
400-10-47100-41 EMS CARDIAC DONATIONS 1,000.00 - 998.00 2.00 0.2%
400-10-47110-41 EMS EQUIPMENT DONATIONS - - - - 0.0%
400-10-47120-50 FIRE PREVENTION / PUBLIC EDUCATION 100.00 - - 100.00 100.0%
400-10-47130-10 GENERAL DONATIONS 10,000.00 1,000.00 4,095.00 5,905.00 59.1%
400-80-48020-02 TRANSFER IN (200 Fund) - - - - 0.0%
400-80-48020-10 TRANSFER IN (100 Fund) - - - - 0.0%
400-80-48100-10 TRANSFER OUT (100 Fund) - - - - 0.0%

Revenue Total: $ 35,700.00 S 4,308.50 $ 36,707.71 $ (1,007.71) -2.8%

Expense

400-10-63000-10 ADMINISTRATIVE FEES - - 19.10 (19.10) 0.0%
400-10-63610-10 UNDESIGNATED INVESTMENT EARNINGS RES 356.98 - - 356.98 100.0%
400-50-77250-50 AED DONATIONS - EXPENDITURES 25,000.00 1,498.12 17,044.54 7,955.46 31.8%
400-50-77260-50 EMS EQUIPMENT DONATIONS - - - - 0.0%
400-50-77270-50 FIRE PREVENTION / PUBLIC EDUCATION - - 1,183.13 (1,183.13) 0.0%
400-50-77280-50 GENERAL DONATIONS 25,000.00 - 4,047.06 20,952.94 83.8%
400-70-77510-41 EMS CARDIAC DONATIONS 38,000.00 - - 38,000.00 100.0%
400-70-78700-10 GRANT - FIRE PREVENTION - - - - 0.0%
400-70-78800-10 GRANT - OTHER - 399.97 8,190.76 (8,190.76) 0.0%
400-70-79440-10 FEMA GRANT (FEDERAL SHARE) - - - - 0.0%

Expense Total:  $ 88,356.98 $ 1,898.09 $ 3048459 $ 57,872.39 65.5%



Superstition Fire & Medical District

Income Statement - Detail

For Fiscal: 2020-2021 Period Ending: 04/30/21

Original Current Month YTD Actual Forecasted % Budget
Total Budget Actual Activity Remaining Budget Remaining
Fund: 500 - DEBT RETIREMENT PRINCIPAL

Revenue
500-10-41000-10 REAL & SECURED PROPERTY TAXES 492,571.00 121,112.85 501,061.50 (8,490.50) -1.7%
500-10-41050-10 UNSECURED PERS PROPERTY TAXES 38,549.00 2,749.71 38,270.28 278.72 0.7%
500-10-41200-10 SRP CONTRIBUTIONS 14,100.00 - 7,366.02 6,733.98 47.8%
500-10-45700-10 INVESTMENT EARNINGS 9,000.00 90.99 2,446.28 6,553.72 72.8%
Revenue Total: $ 554,220.00 $ 123,953.55 $ 549,144.08 $ 5,075.92 0.9%

Expense
500-10-63150-10 FINANCIAL RESERVE 221,437.08 - 0.91 221,436.17 100.0%
500-60-70500-10 DEBT SERVICE EXPENDITURE - PRINCIPAL 571,000.00 - - 571,000.00 100.0%
Expense Total: 792,437.08 - 091 $ 792,436.17 100.0%

Net Financial Sources (Uses): (238,217.08) $ 123,953.55 $ 549,143.17 $ (787,360.25)
Beginning Restricted Fund Balance July 1, 2019 $238,217.08
Original Current Month YTD Actual Forecasted % Budget
Total Budget Actual Activity Remaining Budget Remaining
Fund: 600 - DEBT RETIREMENT INTEREST

Revenue
600-10-41000-10 REAL & SECURED PROPERTY TAXES 106,577.00 19,049.92 79,538.21 27,038.79 25.4%
600-10-41050-10 UNSECURED PERS PROPERTY TAXES 8,341.00 461.51 6,553.61 1,787.39 21.4%
600-10-41200-10 SRP CONTRIBUTIONS 3,051.00 - 1,158.52 1,892.48 62.0%
600-10-45700-10 INVESTMENT EARNINGS 1,500.00 13.15 478.56 1,021.44 68.1%
Revenue Total: $ 119,469.00 $ 19,52458 $ 87,728.90 $ 31,740.10 26.6%

Expense
600-10-63150-10 FINANCIAL RESERVE 67,125.62 - 0.15 67,125.47 100.0%
600-60-70550-10 DEBT SERVICE EXPENDITURE - INTEREST 123,388.00 - 61,650.29 61,737.71 50.0%
Expense Total: $ 190,513.62 S - $ 61,650.44 $ 128,863.18 67.6%

Net Financial Sources (Uses): $ (71,044.62) $ 19,52458 $ 26,078.46 S (97,123.08)

Beginning Restricted Fund Balance July 1, 2019

$71,044.62



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Monthly Pinal County Treasurer’s Bank Account Reconciliation

100 General Fund

Reconciliation References:

Previous month’s bank ending balance / current month’s bank beginning balance
Interest Income

Current month’s Pinal County real property tax receipts

Current month’s Pinal County personal property tax receipts

Current month’s Maricopa County tax receipts

Current month's deposits

Current month’s Accounts Payable disbursements

Current month’s Payroli disbursements

Payroll wire service fees

Current month’s bank ending balance

Accounts Payable checks outstanding at month-end

Payroll checks outstanding at month-end

Deposit at bank, not in book

PSPRS EFT Payment in Transit

Payroll clearing account balance at month-end

Electronic / ACH clearing bank account balance at month-end

Cash Balance per G/L Balance Sheet

Chase MasterCard credit card payment —~ warrant #1102031027 (paid 4/21/2021)

DV VOZErAC-TIOTMOON® R



Fiscal Year 2020 - 2021

Superstition Fire & Medical District
General (Fund 100) Cash Reconciliation

4/30/2021
Deposits Cash Refunded Book
(Cash Receipts) Disbursements Taxes Balance
Book Balance as of: 4/1/2000 -2, 359 T 2350365.69
Activity During the Menth
Journal Entries: ) @
Interest Income (Expense): Vo 471,08 471.03
Cash Receipts S _
Real Estate Taxes -'3,038,201.46° -1306.98  3,036,894. 48
Personal Property Taxes ‘68,873.96» 68,873, 9
SRP Contributions AR 0.00
FDAT : : 0.00
Maricopa County Taxes 369 39 369.39
Deposits :96.04_1,07 96,041.07
Revenue Transfer S 0.00
Cash Disbursements
A} Accounts Payable Activity (360,742.78)
B)  Payroll Activity {1,374,035.46)
C) Payroll Wire Fees (75 0o
D)  Stop Payment Fee
D)  Transfer In/Out
D)  Transfer In/ Qut -
D) Transfer In / Qut -
E)  Refund Interest SEL SR .00
$3,203,856.91  (1,734,853.24) 3,827,162.38

Pinal County Bank Balance

Ending Bank Balance as of:

Less: Lin
Less: Lin

4/30/2021

e of Credit Advances
e of Credit Interest

Plus: Line of Credit Payments

Less: Ou

Less
Less

S:\ccounting\2021\3ank Rec 20-21\100 Fund Bank Recs\100 M&O Cash Rec 043021

tstanding Warrants

Deposit at Bank/net in Book

Balance from YTD Column

PSPRS EFT payment in transit

Prepared by,

AP
Payroll

Cash Balance in Payroll Clearing Account

Reviewed by: / %‘NA OJM 5/&/}03}

sh Balgnce in Electronic / ACH Clearing Account

S/

Petty Cash

Balance per B/S:

Difference

B 3,605,337.04

ol
383584816 @

0.00
0.00
0.00

(136,769.54)
(100.00
(93,641.58),
0.00
0.00

93,741.58 ©
100.00
100.00

3,699,278.62

'3,699,278.62 @

0.00

513/20214:26 PM



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021
__
‘6116421001 " "Supexstition Fire & Medical District: =

Begin Balance: 2,355,365.69 1,885,110.56

Income: 3,202,649.93 16,010,433.62

LOC Advance: .00 299,983.32
Expense: (1,726,167.46) (14,059,656.02) LOC: .00
LOC Payments: .00 {299,983.32) Warrants Qutstanding: (136,769.54)
Cash Balance: @ 3,835,848.16 3,835,848.16 End: 3,699,078.62

Source Code

Description

6116421001 Superstition Firé & Medical District

11100.2009
11100.2010
11100.2011
11100.2012
11100.2013
11100.2014
11100.2015
11100.2016
11100.2017
11100.2018
11 .2019
11100.2020
12100.2007
12100.2008
12100.2009
12100.2010
12100.2011
12100.2012
12100.2013
12100.2014
12100.2015
12100.2016
12100.2017
12100.2018
12100.2019
12100.2020
14100.0
15130.0
15150.0
21100.43
21100.46
21100.47

2 148
21100.55
21100.70
21100.80
73160.0
73750.0

2009 Real Estate Taxes

2010 Real Estate Taxes

2011 Real Estate Taxes

2012 Real Estate Taxes

2013 Real Estate Taxes

2014 Real Estate Taxes

2015 Real Estate Taxes

2016 Real Estate Taxes

2017 Real Estate Taxes

2018 Real Estate Taxes

2019 Real Estate Taxes

2020 Real Estate Taxes

2007 Personal Property Taxes
2008 Personal Property Taxes
2009 Personal Property Taxes
2010 Personal Property Taxes
2011 Personal Property Taxes
2012 Personal Property Taxes
2013 Personal Property Taxes
2014 Personal Property Taxes
2015 Personal Property Taxes
2016 Personal Property Taxes
2017 Personal Property Taxes
2018 Personal Property Taxes
2019 Personal Property Taxes
2020 Personal Property Taxes
Salt River Contribution
Contributions Fire Assistance
Maricopa County Tax Collection @
Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest

Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest
WF Money Market Investment Interest

WF Brokerage Account Investment Interest
Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest
Vining Sparks Investment Interest

Stifel Nicolaus 8 Company Investment Interest
Deposits

Revenue Transfer

Monthly Statement Summary

\BL)‘_'_]\DS

YTDAmMmount

MTDAmMount

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
3,036,894.48
.00

.00

.00

.00

61.53
70.44
120.45
98.77
151.09
151.11
365.67
311.82
786.52
66,756.56
.00

.00
369.39

96,041.07
.00

'2,359;365.69

" 1,885,110.56
| 1.51
3.54

3.78

4.08

4.74

5.10
(1,099.73)
(3,489.68)
(5,117.71)
(1,020.35)
153,288.48
12,421,627.96
55.22
45.22
74.91
181.55
553.08
773.82
1,052.43
1,786.57
3,078.39
4,945.98
4,028.31
(14,145.43)
21,629.23
938,638.64
184,702.61
400,000.00
12,125.45
3.28
1,112.03
193.71
574.53
791.46
5,991.80
1,895.73
1,584,618.14
(B,468.08)




76100.0 Line of Credit Advance
90400.0 Refund Interest

50930.0 Warrants Redeemed

91010.0 Line of Credit Payments
91020.0 Line of Credit Interest Payment
91220.0 Disbursed by County Treasurer
91260.0 Return Item Charge

91270.0 Return Item Surcharge
51280.0 Outgoing Wire Fee

91290.0 Outgoing Wire Surcharge

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

(60.00)
® §=° < e

Ending Balance:

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

.00 299,983.32
.00 (42.89)

@ (360,742.78) (2,839,205.27)
.00 (299,983.32)

.00 (475.82)

(1,365,349.68) (10,919,376.22)

.00 (50.00)

.00 (12.50)

(440.00)

(110.00)

3,835,848.16 3,835,848.16

Date Notes
6116421001 Superstition Fire & Medical District
11100.2020 2020 Real Estate Taxes
04/01 Tax Distribution
04/01 Tax Distribution
04/01 Tax Distribution
04/01 Tax Distribution
04/02 Tax Distribution
04/02 Tax Distribution
; 04/02 Tax Distribution
© 04/02 Tax Distribution
04/02 Tax Distribution
04/02 Tax Distribution
04/05 Tax Distribution
04/05 Tax Distribution
04/05 Tax Distribution
04/05 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/09 Tax Distribution
04/09 Tax Distribution
04/09 Tax Distribution
04/09 Tax Distribution
! 04/12 Tax Distributicn
" ° 04/12 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04712 Tax Distribution

Monthly Statement Detail

Doc #

OO 0000000 OCO00DO0OO0O0000COL0ooOoOoCOoOCOO0O0O00000O0O0O

bl
NRRY 10,106.55

Amount C/D

Beginning Balance: 2,359,365.69
Source Code Total: 3,036,894.48
5,318.99
1,012.69
5,077.84
630.99
3,826.80
6,725.95
2,273.77
. 588.86
4,613.72
3,197.48
1,605.88

7,164.46
269.14
11,129.35
4,792.82
7,081.34
4,771.89
11,238.13
2,418.56
2,754.54
8,409.02
3,351.18
2,806.80
(308.81)
3,542.63
2,096.21
2,436.43
8,495.41
377.57
12,506.65
19,889.34
9,700.72
14,672.46
145.37
7,194.80
7,523.09
6,530.74
2,525.51

cOoON0O0O0NONOO0OO0ONOONNOO0OOO0ONO0O000000000000000
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04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distributicn
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/23 Tax Distribution
04/23 Tax Distribution
04/23 Tax Distribution
04/23 Tax Distribution
- 04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

OO0 O0OO0OO0O000000COCOO000000O0O0000COCCCOCDCO0O000000000L0DO0CO0C0C000000000000

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

23,864.01
10,984.76
14,646.85
151.75
4,471.90
4,446.39
5,507.37
2,919.81
5,222.18
2,976.30
6,552.68
3,554.91
(452.65)
4,480.13
4,372.30
1,262.03
743.77
1,202.63
784.22
36,854.45
14,271.81
9,445.39
4,068.83
1,370.25
1,836.63
2,488.15
6,750.65
24,364.38
8,855.89
3,123.91
30,355.67
6,726.37
17,362.83
11,101.39
4,168.29
1,902.77
253,461.03
10,283.08
8,371.83
7,559.45
953.54
(545.48)
4,865.86
8,604.49
5,367.54
24,766.53
4,227.84
1,586,616.54
32,506.28
15,330.94
135.36
3,737.89
18,895.48
212.65
5,717.01
12,918.95
8,171.39
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04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
12100.2011 2011 Personal Property Taxes
04/28 Tax Distribution
12100.2012 2012 Personal Property Taxes
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
12100.2013 2013 Personal Property Taxes
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
12100.2014 2014 Personal Property Taxes
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
12100.2015 2015 Personal Property Taxes
04/09 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
12100.2016 2016 Personal Property Taxes
04/09 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
' 04/28 Tax Distribution
. . 04/30 Tax Distribution
12100.2017 2017 Personal Property Taxes
04/05 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement
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Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

33,706.07
22,317.90
17,722.72
12,628.45
12,397.98
904.66
3,524.66
171,808.34
23,311.36
5,164.60
14,251.42
6,008.09
1,376.97
17,282.50
17,809.63
2,543.28
1,963.40
17,775.72
11,334.92
6,433.19
4,079.69
23,151.95
14,354.29
23,676.,81
40,860.76
4,162.93
22,950.16
Source Code Total: 61.53
61.53 C
Source Code Total: 70.44
16.00 C
54.44 C
Source Code Total: 120.45
18.19 C
63.08 C
39.18 C
Source Code Total: 98.77
1888 C
1179 C
68.10 C
Source Code Total: 151.09
5.89
26.36
18.88
11.79
88.17
Source Code Total: 151.11
3.84
19.24
12.01
101.86
14.16
Source Code Total: 365.67
49.96
24.00
128.05
1.47
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Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

04/09 Tax Distribution 0 33.27 C
04/14 Tax Distribution 0 745 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 19.24 C
04/26 Tax Distribution 0 1201 C
04/28 Tax Distribution 1] 76.05 C
04/30 Tax Distribution 0] 14.17 C

12100.2018 2018 Perscnal Property Taxes . Source Code Total: 311.82

04/01 Tax Distribution 0] 13.51 C
04/05 Tax Distribution 0 2952 C
04/06 Tax Distribution 0 2402 C
04/07 Tax Distribution 0 2046 C
04/08 Tax Distribution 0 1282 C
04/09 Tax Distribution 0 32.66 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 19.25 C
04/21 Tax Distribution 0 19.77 C
04/26 Tax Distribution 0 12.02 C
04/27 Tax Distribution 0 2251 C
04/28 Tax Distribution 0 695.40 C
04/30 Tax Distribution 0 35,88 C

12100.2019 2019 Personal Property Taxes Source Code Total: 786.52

04/06 Tax Distribution 1] 24.12 C
04/07 Tax Distribution 0 40.83 C
04/07 Tax Distribution 0 2046 C
04/08 Tax Distribution 0 1557 C
. 04/08 Tax Distribution 0 12032 C
04/09 Tax Distribution 0 43,62 C
04/13 Tax Distribution 0 3.03 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 19.25 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 76.66 C
04/19 Tax Distribution 0 60.41 C
04/19 Tax Distribution 0 9491 C
04/20 Tax Distribution 0 19.71 C
04/20 Tax Distribution 0 37.62 C
04/21 Tax Distribution 0 17.14 C
04/22 Tax Distribution 0 1468 C
04/26 Tax Distribution ¢] 12.01 C
04/28 Tax Distribution 0 69.40 C
04/29 Tax Distribution 0 58.17 C
04/30 Tax Distribution 0 13.70 C
04/30 Tax Distribution 0 2491 C

12100.2020 2020 Personal Property Taxes Source Code Total: 66,756.56

04/01 Tax Distribution 0] 281.57 C
04/01 Tax Distribution 0 14484 C
04/01 Tax Distribution 0 60 C
04/01 Tax Distribution 0 548.19 C
04/02 Tax Distribution 0 401.12 C
04/02 Tax Distribution 0 538.33 C
04/02 Tax Distribution 0 216.46 C
04/02 Tax Distribution 0 168 C
04/02 Tax Distribution 0 81.30 C
04/02 Tax Distribution 0] 368.64 C
04/05 Tax Distribution 0 162.79 C
04/05 Tax Distribution 0 31461 C
04/05 Tax Distribution 0 712,67 C
04/06 Tax Distribution 0 442,05 C
04/06 Tax Distribution 0 41459 C(C
04/06 Tax Distribution 0 25458 C




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

04/06 Tax Distribution 0 545.77 C
04/07 Tax Distribution 0 26456 C
04/07 Tax Distribution 0 552.16 C |
04/07 Tax Distribution 0 53572 C ‘
04/08 Tax Distribution 0 37.50 C ‘
04/08 Tax Distribution 0 118.45 C
04/08 Tax Distribution 0 286.01 C
04/09 Tax Distribution 0 682.15 C
04/09 Tax Distribution 0 592.89 C
04/09 Tax Distribution 0 105.60 C
04/12 Tax Distribution 0 2,132.12 C
04/12 Tax Distribution 0 209.47 C
04/12 Tax Distribution 0 7,721.50 C
04/12 Tax Distribution 0 91,66 C
04/13 Tax Distribution o 55492 C
04/13 Tax Distribution 0 3,083.98 C
04/13 Tax Distribution 0 29097 C
04/13 Tax Distribution 0 169.49 C
04/14 Tax Distribution 0 117.18 C
04/14 Tax Distribution 0 281.58 C
04/14 Tax Distribution 0 11047 C
04/14 Tax Distribution 0 910.73 C
04/14 Tax Distribution 0 33713 C :
, 04/15 Tax Distribution 0 707.03 C
! 04/15 Tax Distribution 0 16.36 C !
04/15 Tax Distribution 0 28268 C :
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 31546 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 905.32 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 21493 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 386.97 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 226,65 C
04/19 Tax Distribution 0 59.32 C
04/19 Tax Distribution 0 1,977.01 C
04/19 Tax Distribution 0 €88.97 C
04/19 Tax Distribution 0 120.13 C
04/20 Tax Distribution 0 2,240.64 C
04/20 Tax Distribution 0 356.12 C
04/20 Tax Distribution 0 419.71 C
04/20 Tax Distribution 0 137.26 C
04/21 Tax Distribution 0 132.83 C
04/21 Tax Distribution 0 40.31 C
04/21 Tax Distribution 0 12853 C
04/21 Tax Distribution 0 35,31 C
04/21 Tax Distribution 0 904.96 C :
04/22 Tax Distribution 0 196.35 C :
04/22 Tax Distribution 0 447.25 C
04/22 Tax Distribution 0 349.83 C
04/22 Tax Distribution 0 1.85 C i
04/22 Tax Distribution 0 93.34 C
04/23 Tax Distribution 0 36960 C
04/23 Tax Distribution 0 205.05 C
04/23 Tax Distribution 0 251.74 C ‘
04/26 Tax Distribution 0 293.14 C ‘
04/26 Tax Distribution 0 24692 C ‘
04/26 Tax Distribution 0 77.68 C ’
04/26 Tax Distribution 0 33223 C |
04/26 Tax Distribution 0 284.64 C ‘
\



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

04/26 Tax Distribution 0 168.77 C
04/27 Tax Distribution 1] 1,109.11 C
04/27 Tax Distribution 0 7,033.41 C
04/27 Tax Distribution 1] 9,388.69 C
04/27 Tax Distribution 0] 173.49 C
04/27 Tax Distribution 0 1,00898 C
04/27 Tax Distribution 0 8529 C
04/28 Tax Distribution 0 40082 C
04/28 Tax Distribution 0 222,10 C
04/28 Tax Distribution 0 447.12 C
04/28 Tax Distribution 0 360.59 C
04/29 Tax Distribution 0 58B.48 C
04/29 Tax Distribution 0 1,230.48 C
04/29 Tax Distribution 0] 216.58 C
04/29 Tax Distribution 0 1,037.45 C
04/29 Tax Distribution 0 50,81 C
04/29 Tax Distribution 0 162.01 C
04/30 Tax Distribution 0 1,037.55 C
04/30 Tax Distribution 0 3,176.17 C
04/30 Tax Distribution 0 581.02 C
04/30 Tax Distribution 0 20193 C
04/30 Tax Distribution 0 1356 C
15150.0 Maricopa County Tax Collection Source Code Total: 369.39
04/15 Superstition Fire Proceeds from Maricopa Co Wired 0 369.39 C
10.43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest Source Code Total: .33
04/05 Investment Interest 0 33 C
21100.46 Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest Source Code Total: 68.80
04/22 Investment Interest 0 68.80 C
21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest Source Code Total: 8.29
04/01 Investment Interest 0 829 C
21100.48 WF Brokerage Account Investment Interest Source Code Total: 168.88
04/01 Investment Interest 0 578 C
04/08 Investment Interest 0 70.37 C
04/09 Investment Interest 0 446 C
04/15 Investment Interest 0 18.45 C
04/21 Investment Interest 0 53.25 C
04/23 Investment Interest 0 16.57 C
21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest Source Code Totai: 41.73
04/21 Investment Interest 0] 13.30 C
04/22 Investment Interest 0 15.7¢ C
04/30 Investment Interest 0 1264 C
21100.70 Vvining Sparks Investment Interest Source Code Total: 122.13
04/05 Investment Interest 0 864 C
04/08 Investment Interest 0 7809 C
04/29 Investment Interest 0 3540 C
21100.80 Stifel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest Source Code Total: 60.87
04/09 Investment Interest 0 982 C
04/13 Investment Interest 0 41,19 C
04/14 Investment Interest 0 986 C
73160.0 Deposits Source Code Total: 96,041,07
; 04/08 WIRED MONEY TO GENERAL FUND 0 1,450.00 C
- 04/09 WIRED MONEY TO GENERAL FUND 0 81,990.00 C
04/22 WIRED MONEY TO GENERAL FUND 0 423.78 C
04/30 100.10.42600.15 Moore Law/inv 6376/ck 3990 0 20,00 C
04/30 100.10.42600.15 Lerner&Rowe/inv 6386/ck 10065 0 20,00 C
04/30 100.10.42600.15 Lerner&Rowe/inv 6386/ck 9910 0 20.00 C
04/30 100.10.42600.15 Levenbaum/inv 6387/ck 73568 0 20,00 C



4
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04/30 100.10.42600.15 Ely,Bettinni,Uiman/inv 6396/ck 633
04/30 100.10.42600.15 LexisNexis/inv 6399/ck 1337762361
04/30 100.10.42700.50 Arizonian/inv 6390/ck 1758

04/30 100.10.53965.10 D Montgomery/inv 6381/ck 7730
04/30 100.10.42078.10 SRP/inv 6369,6368/ck 1237757
04/30 100.10,42700,50 CombatWombat/inv 6391/ck 13406
04/30 100.10.42700,50 GC RV Resort/inv 6371/4330000554
04/30 100.10.42700.50 N Madrigal/inv 6373/ck 1358

04/30 #REF!

04/30 100.10.53965.10 N Madrigal/inv 6374/ck 1358

04/30 100.10.53965.10 P Perkins/inv 6383/ck 5494

04/30 100.10.53965.10 D Montgemery/inv 6336/ck 7729

04/30 100.10.53965.10 P Bourgeois/inv 6337/ck 4234

04/30 100.10.53965.10 ) Kevin/inv 6380/ck 629008819

04/30 100.10.59040.12 AZForestry/inv 6377/ck 219932319

04/30 100.10.43100.40 StofAZ/Inv sl-211 / 219927671

04/30 100.10.45900.10 SRC Qil/inv 6395/ck 14067

04/30 100.10.42200.41 Antenna Sites /inv 6392/ck 20599
90930.0 Warrants Redeemed

04/01 Paid Warrants
04/02 Paid Warrants
04/05 Paid Warrants
04/06 Paid Warrants
04/07 Paid Warrants
04/08 Paid Warrants
04/09 Paid Warrants
04/12 Paid Warrants
04/13 Paid Warrants
04/14 Paid Warrants
04/15 Paid Warrants
04/16 Paid Warrants
04/19 Paid Warrants
04/20 Paid Warrants
04/21 Paid Warrants
04/26 Paid Warrants
04/27 Paid Warrants
04/28 Paid Warrants
04/29 Paid Warrants
04/30 Paid Warrants

91220.0 Disbursed by County Treasurer
04/01 Fire Employees Payroell Direct Deposit
04/01 Fire District Fed & State P/R Taxes
04/01 Fire District 457, union dues , pac

04/01 Fire HSA
04/01 Fire PSPRS
04/01 Fire ASRS

04/15 FIRE Employees Payroll Direct Deposit
04/29 FIRE EMPLOYEES PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT
91280.0 Outgoing Wire Fee
04/01 Wire Transfer Chg P/R
/ 04/15 Wire Transfer Chg P/R
04/29 WIRE TRANSFER CHG P/R
91290.0 Outgoing Wire Surcharge
04/01 Wire Transfer Chg P/R
04/15 Wire Transfer Chg P/R
04/29 WIRE TRANSFER CHG P/R

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement
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6116421001 Superstition Fire & Medical District

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

20.00
20.00
100.00
590.15
5,000.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
1,073.65
664.45
590.15
1,355.82
297.54
130.00
1,073.10
31.50
750.93
Source Code Total: (360,742.
(3,279.36)
{6,389.78)
(193,179.67)
(6,792.43)
(32,601.81)
(10,063.83}
(24,646.93)
(1,260.62)
(1,928.00)
(10,562.28)
(23,831.02)
{1,118.66)
(495.19)
(2,594.88)
{1,475.00)
(86.00)
(13,056.50)
(5,022.44)
(13,160.57)
(9,197.81)
Source Code Total: (1,365,349,
(242,395.10)
(54,837.75)
{48,992.13)
(9,383.89)
(97,918.61)
(8,851.48)
(457,257.90)
(445,712.82)
Source Code Total: (60.00)
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(20.00) D
(20.00) D
(20.00) D
Source Code Total: (15.00)
(5.00) D
(5.00) D
(5.00) D

Ending Balance: 3,835,848.16.

i
]
1
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Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Warrant Detail

‘6116421001 Superstition Fire & Medical District

Fund. 1102
Status: OUTS

CITY OF MESA

ARIZONA FIRE SRVC MECH ASSOC
MIKE FARBER

NATHANIEL ERICKSON

AR| CENTER FOR FIRE SERV EXCEL
CSC ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR, LLC
APACHE JUNCTION UNIFIED

WATER UTILITIES COMM FD DBA
AMERICAN SAFETY & HEALTH

BUD'S BULK ICE SERVICE, INC

CITY OF APACHE JUNCTION

CITY OF MESA

CITY OF PHOENIX FIRE DEPT
GALLOWAY ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC
PROPHET NETWORK {INTEGRATION,IN
SUPERSTITION SAFETY SERV, LLC
WATER UTILITIES COMM FD DBA
ARIZONA WATER COMPANY, INC.

AZ DPS

AP “NA PPE RECON, INC.

Al JORP

CITY OF MESA

CTS

ROBERT HORNE FORD

MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERV. INC.
RWC INTERNATIONAL, LTD
STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY
SOUTHWEST GROUND CONTROL, LLC
MATLICK ENTERPRISES INC DBA
UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE CO
WAXIE'S ENTERPRISES, INC

Status: PAID

SECRETARY OF STATE

MCC - VICC

APACHE JUNCTION UNIFIED

PINAL COUNTY RECORDER'S OFFICE
AETNA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, LLC
WATER UTILITIES COMM FD DBA
CITY OF MESA

DELTA DENTAL OF ARIZONA

GREEN & BAKER LTD

HUGHES FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC.
PITNEY BOWES

PROPHET NETWORK INTEGRATION,IN
UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE CO
VINCERE PHYSICIAN'S GROUP

AA COOLING AND HEATING LLC
ARIZONA WATER COMPANY, INC.

A NAPPE RECON, INC.
Al.._ONAWATERCONDITIONING DBA
AT&T CORP

BPCWS, PLLC

COOKSON DOOR SALES OF AZ, INC
EMPIRE SOUTHWEST, LLC

FIRST CALL AUTO & INDUSTRIAL

1102030718
1102030750
1102030862
1102030888
1102030913
1102030976
1102031018
11020310189
1102031024
1102031026
1102031030
1102031031
1102031032
1102031036
1102031046
1102031049
1102031055
1102031056
1102031057
1102031058
1102031029
1102031060
1102031061
1102031062
1102031063
1102031064
1102031065
1102031066
1102031067
1102031068
1102031069

1102030670
1102030919
1102030927
1102030938
1102030946
1102030847
1102030952
1102030853
1102030858
1102030859
1102030960
1102030961
1102030963
1102030964
1102030966
1102030967
1102030068
1102030970
1102030971
1102030972
1102030873
1102030874
1102030975

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

5,803.35
240.00
25.86
142.23
25.00
2,768.50
5,309.72
191.73
1,218.04
225.16
5,086.48
24400
4,500.00
712.50
1,352.086
533.33
44.40
517.78
66.00
586.00
1,219.97
15,307.76
127.14
21048
420.49
26085
5,388.04
986.65
1,747.04
76,946.60
1,527.03

86.00
3,600.00
5,240.05
30.00
814.08
38.10
12,903.84
5,656.24
2,106.00
2,46528
93.68
665.44
59,205.84
125,040.00
933.33
1,240.89
3,551.50
421.89
3,603.59
18,042.13
751.50
197.29

3363

T G

Account Total: 497,512. 32

Fund Total: 488,436.27

Status Total: 133,744.19

01/07/21
01727121
02/24/21
03/03/21
03/10/21
03/31/21
o4/21/21
04/21/21
04s21/21
04/21/21
04/21/21
04/21/21
04121721
04121121
04/21/21
o4/21/21
04/28/21
04/28721
04/28/21
Q4/28i21
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/28/21
o4/28/21
04/28/21
04728721
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/28/21

12/16/20
0310721
0311721
o3M721
03/24/21
03/24/21
03/24/21
03/24/21
0324721
03/24/21
03/24/21
03/24/21
0372421
03724721
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03731721
03731721

01/07121
01/28/21
02/24/21
03/03/21
03/10/21
03/31/21
04/21/21
04721721
05/03/21
05103121
05/03/21
05/03/21
o4/21/21
04/21/21
04721121
04/21/21
04/28/21
04/28/21
0472821
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/28721
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/28/21
Status Total: 354,692.08

04/26/21
04/05/21
04/05/21
04/02/21
04/01/21
04/02/21
04/09/21
04/02/21
04/14/21
04/01/21
04/05/21
04/02/21
04/05/21
04/05/21
o4r12/21
04/09/21
04/06/21
04/20/21
04/08/21
04/07/21
04/09/21
04/12121
04/15/21



FREIGHTLINER OF ARIZONA, LLC
HUGHES FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC.
JEROME R HANSEN

L.N. CURTIS & SONS

MAGIC PEST CONTROL

MCNEIL & COMPANY, INC
MEDIACOM

MEDIACOM

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC
PROPHET NETWORK INTEGRATION,IN
RIGHT AWAY DISPOSAL, LLC

SALT RIVER PROJECT
SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY
MATLICK ENTERPRISES INC DBA
WAXIE'S ENTERPRISES, INC

WEST DIRECT OIL, LLC

ADR HARDWARE, LLC

DAVID DELP DBA

APACHE STONE, LLC

ARIZONA WATER COMPANY, INC.
CITY OF MESA

COOKSON DOOR SALES OF AZ, INC
FLEETPRIDE, INC

ST HELEN AUTO & HARDWARE, INC.
GINCO PLUMBING LLC

H  "YWELL ANALYTICS

M JROLA SOLUTIONS, INC
MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERV. INC.
CENTURYLINK

RIGHT AWAY DISPOSAL, LLC

WEX BANK, INC.

GARY A SMITH, MD, PLLC
SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
SUPERSTITION MOUNTAINS CFD #1
VECTOR SOLUTIONS

MATLICK ENTERPRISES INC DBA
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE
AA COOLING AND HEATING LLC
AETNA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, LLC
ARIZONA WATER COMPANY, INC.
AZ DPS

ARIZONA PPE RECON, INC.
BRENDEN ESPIE

CHASE

DELTA DENTAL OF ARIZONA

DELTA DENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY
JEFF EHRLICH

LIBERTY WATER COMPANY, INC.
LIBERTY WATER COMPANY, INC.
HUGHES FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC,
KANSAS STATE BANK OF MANHATTAN
MCNEIL & COMPANY, INC
MEDIACOM

I “UE PARKING SOLUTIONS, LLC
L :NSE SYSTEMS

CADWELL IRREVOCABLE TRUST Il
PHOENIX TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
RALPH ANDERSEN & ASSQCIATES
TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS INC
MATLICK ENTERPRISES INC DBA
VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

1102030977
1102030978
1102030979
1102030980
1102030981
1102030982
1102030983
1102030984
1102030985
1102030986
1102030987
1102030988
1102030989
1102030990
1102030991
1102030992
1102030993
1102030994
1102030985
1102030996
1102030997
1102030998
1102030999
1102031000
1102031001
1102031002
1102031003
1102031004
1102031005
1102031006
1102031007
1102031008
1102031009
1102031010
1102031011
1102031012
1102031013
1102031014
1102031015
1102031016
1102031017
1102031020
1102031021
1102031022

1102031025
1102031027 @

1102031033
1102031034
1102031035
1102031037
1102031038
1102031039
1102031040
1102031041
1102031042
1102031043
1102031044
1102031045
1102031047
1102031048
1102031050
1102031051
1102031052

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

3,240.93
927 .42
1,140.00
910.36
331.37
1,412.88
4,232.68
388.66
4747
2,566.36
26297
2,981.25
180.86
5,398.04
5,607.62
1,672.30
1,088.01
171.91
3170
137.00
185.51
5,653.35
1,075.50
280.45
49519
130.00
788.00
369.37
21.21
676.71
32797
1,118.66
7,500.00
39.98
171.60
9,33267
546074
927.67
250.00
883.33
814.08
28017
22.00
1,788.00
29166
10,658.95
5,656.24
273.51
191.00
41.75
76.80
464.84
158.41
1412.88
99.96
974,22
400.00
264.33
66.00
B8,633.34
224.51
2,635.99
1,760.52

03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
0331121
03/31/21
033121
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31721
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03431721
03/31/21
03/31/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04107121
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04107121
04/07/21
04/07121
04/07/21
04/07/21
0410721
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/721
04/07/21
04/21/21
04/21/21
04/21/21
04721721
04721721
04/21121
04/21/21
04/21/21
04721721
04/21/21
04/21/21
04/21/21
04/21/21
04/21/21
04i21/21
04/21/21
04i21/21
0421721
04/21/21
04/21/21
04i21/21
04121721
04721121
04/21/21

04/06/21
04/08/21
04/13/21
04/08/21
04/07/21
04/08/24
04/09/21
04/09/21
04/08/21
04/09/21
04/20/21
04/08/21
04/08/21
04/a7/21
04/07/21
04/07721
04/09/21
04/14/21
04/20/21
04/15/21
04/15/21
04/15/21
04114121
0414721
04/19/21
04/12/21
04/13/21
04/14/21
04/15/21
04/14/21
04/20/21
04/16/21
04/15/21
04/15/21
04/14/21
04/15/21
04/14/21
04/15/21
04/14/21
04/29/21
04/28/21
04/30/21
04/30/21
04/27121
04/29/21
04/27/21
04/30/21
04/29/21
04/27/21
o4/27/21
04/27121
04/29/21
04/28/21
04/30/21
04/28/21
04/29/21
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/30/21
04/29/21
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/30/21




VISION SERVICE PLAN
WAXIE'S ENTERPRISES, INC
Fund: 1103

Status: OUTS

AZ FF RETIREE HEALTH TRUST FUND
SUPPORT PAYMENT CLEARINGHOUSE
Status: PAID

AZ FF RETIREE HEALTH TRUST FUND
SUPPORT PAYMENT CLEARINGHOUSE
AZ FF RETIREE HEALTH TRUST FUND
SUPPORT PAYMENT CLEARINGHOUSE

Total QUTS:
Total PAID:

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

1102031053
1102031054

1103018308
1103018309

1103018304

1103018305

1103018306

1103018307
Count

33
92

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

B25.16
1,239.67

1,475.00
1,560.35

1,475.00
1,550.35
1,475.00
1,550.35
Amount

136,768.54
360,742.78

04/21121
o4/i21721

04/16/21
04/16/21

04/02/21
04/02/21
04/16/21
04/16/21

04/28/21
04/29/21
Fund Total: 9,076.05

Status Total; 3,025.3

04/29/21
04/29/21
Status Total: 6,050.70

04/09/21
04/07/21
04/21/21
04/20/21




CASH RECEIPTS

April 2021 M & O DEPOSITS

Date Control # Amount Account # Description
4/8/2021 81,800.00 FEMA Cancer Grant - )
81,990.00 Wire Transfer i
41812021 100.001100.10.42700.50 | Leslie's Poot finy 6367
100.00(100.10.42700.50 |Taradiddles / inv 6372
400.00}100.10.42700.50 |Defense Systems - Bamo's finv 6366
450.00]100.10.42700.50 [State Fire DC /inv 8375
400.00{100.10.42700.50 [Defense Systems - Barmo's finv 6366 . .~
1,450.00 Wire Transfer =
4/22/2021 323.78[100.10.53965.10 _|J Sunigafinv 6338/cc
100.00{100.10.42700.50 |VFW post 95699 / inv 6383 —
423.78 \Wire Transfer " "5
4/29/2021 20.00{100.10.42600.15 |Moore Law/iny 6378/ck 3920
20.00(100.10.42600.15 |Lerner&Rowe/inv 6386/ck 10065
20.00{100.10.42600.15 |Lerner&Rowelinvy 386/ck 9810
20.00{100.10.42600.15 |Levenbaum/inv 6387/ck 73568
20.00[{100.10.42600.15 |Ely,Bettinni,Uiman/inv 6396/ck 63325
20.00{100.10.42600.156 | LexisNexis/inv 6389/ck 1337762361
100.00{100.10.42700.50 |Arizonian{inv 6390/ck 1768
100.00]100.10.42700.60 [Combatvombat/inv 6391/ck 13406
100.00]100.10.42700.6¢ | GC RV Resort/inv 6371/4330000554
100,00[{100,10.42700.5C |N Madrigakinv 6373/ck 1358
100.00{100,10.42700.50 |N Madriga¥inv 6374/ck 1358
1,073.65/100.10,53965.10 |PSPRS/inv 6340/ck 213062
664.45[100.10.53965.10 |P Perkins/inv 6383/ck 5494
590.15/100.10.53965.10 | D Montgomery/iny 6338/ck 7729
1,365.82|100.10.53965.10 _|P Bourgeois/inv 6337/ck 4234
207.54[100.10.53965.10 _|J Kevin/inv B380/ck 620008818
130.00[100.10.59040.12  |AZForestry/inv 6377/ck 219832319
1,073.10/100.10.43100.40 | SicfAZfinv si-211 / 219927671
31.50/100.10.45800.10 {SRC Oiliinv 6396/ck 14067
750.93/100.10.42200.41  [Antenna Sites /inv 6392/ck 2059¢
6,587.14 .
4/28/2021 590.15]100.10.53965.10  |D Montgomery/inv 6381/ck 7730
5,000.00[100.10.42078.40 |SRP/inv 6369,6388/ck 1237757
5,590.15 -
April 2021 Totals 96,041.07

S0
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RUN DATE: 05/03/21 Superstition Fire & Medical District Page 1 of 3

AR Payment Register (Detail)
Bank ID: Equal To D

theck No. / Payment ID Payee Name / Customer Name Invoice No. / Account Number Amount Paid
E D -M & 0 GENERAL FUND .CHECKING
DEPOSIT: 2,948 DATE: 0411 2/21
3990 Check $20.00
(ONETIMECUST) Invoice : 0QB376 $20.00
CHECK # 3990 TOTAL: $20.00
DEPOSIT 2,948 TOTAL: $20.00
DEPOSIT: 2,949 DATE: Q4/13/21
9910 & 10065 Check $40.00
(ONETIMECUST) invoice : 006386 $40.00
CHECK #9910 & 10065 TOTAL: $40.00
73568 Check $20.00
(ONETIMECUST) fnvoice : 006387 520.00
CHECK # 73568 TOTAL: $20.00
DEPOSIT 2,949 TOTAL: $60.00
DEPQOSIT: 2,950 DATE: 04/14/21
1758 Check $100.00
{ONETIMECUST) Invoice : 006380 $100.00
CHECK # 1758 TOTAL: $100.00
13406 Check $100.00
{ONETIMECUST? invoice ; 006391 $100.00
CHECK # 13406 TOTAL: $100.00
/ DEPOSIT 2,950 TOTAL: $200.00
DEPOSIT: 2,951 DATE: 04/119/21
81218167 Leslie's Poolfinv 6367/cc Credit Card $100.00
(ONETIMECUST) invoice : Q06367 5100,00
CREDIT CARD # 81218167 TOTAL: $100.00
91478801 Taradiddles/inv 6372/cc Credit Card $100.00
{ONETIMECUST) invoice : 008372 $100.00
CREDIT CARD # 91478801 TOTAL: $100.00
91211874 Defense Systems/finv 6366/cc Credit Card $400.00
{ONETIMECUST) Invoice : 006368 3300.00
(ONETHMECUST) Invoice : 006366 $100.00
CREDIT CARD # 91211874 TOTAL: $400.00
91579579 State Fire DCfinv 6375/cc Credit Card $450.00
(ONETIMECUST? Invoice : DOG375 $350.00
(ONETIMECUST) Invoice : 006375 $100.00
CREDIT CARD # 91579579 TOTAL: $450.00
91488805 Defense Systems/inv 6394/cc Credit Card $400.00
(ONETIMECUST) Invoice ; 006394 $300.00
(ONETIMECUST) Invoice : 006394 $100.00
CREDIT CARD # 91488805 TOTAL: $400.00
DEPOSIT 2,951 TOTAL: $1,450.00
DEPOSIT: 2,952 DATE: 04/22/21
288465 John Sunigalinv 6384/cc Credit Card $323.78
i John Suniga {SUNLJ) Invoice ;: 006384 $323.78
CREDIT CARD # 92388465 TOTAL: $323.78
92465661 VFW / inv 6393/cc Credit Card $100.00

(ONETIMECUST)

Invoice : 006383

5100.00



RUN DATE: 05/03/21 Superstition Fire & Medical District Page 2 of 3
AR Payment Register (Detail)
Bank ID: Equal To D
_C_hgck No. / Payment ID Payee Name / Customer Name Invoice No. / Account Number Amount Paid
E .1 D - M & 0 GENERAL FUND CHECKING
DEPOSIT: 2,952 DATE: 04/22/21 {CONTINUED}
CREDIT CARD # 92465661 TOTAL: $100.00
DEPOSIT 2,952 TOTAL: $423.78
DEPOSIT: 2,953 DATE: 04/21/21
63325 Check $20.00
(ONETIMECUST) Invoice : 006386 $20.00
CHECK # 63325 TOTAL: $20.00
DEPOSIT 2,953 TOTAL: $20.00
DEPOSIT: 2,954 DATE: 04/27/21
1337762361 Check $20.00
(ONETIMECUST) Invoice : 00G395 $20.00
CHECK # 1337762361 TOTAL: $20.00
DEPOSIT 2,954 TOTAL: $20.00
DEPOSIT: 2,957 DATE: 04/29/21
4330000554 GCRVResor/inv 6371/4330000554 Check $100.00
{(ONETIMECUST) Invoice : 006371 5100.00
CHECK # 4330000554 TOTAL: $100.00
1358 N Magdrigalfinv 6373/1358 Check $100.00
{ONETIMECUST) invoice : 006373 3100.00
¢ CHECK # 1358 TOTAL: $100.00
i\
1508 N Magdrigalfinv 6374/1358 Check $100.00
(ONETIMECUST! Invoice : 006374 $100.00
CHECK # 1358 TOTAL: $100.00
213062 PSPRS/inv 6340/213062 Check $1,07365
Fublic Safety Retirement Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA}  |nvoice : 006340 §143.51
Public Safety Retiremant Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA}  Invoice - 006340A 30.14
Public Safety Refirement Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA)  Invoice : 006340 $260.00
Public Safety Retirement Sys, (PSPRS/COBRA)  invoice * 006340 $260.00
Public Safety Retirament Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA)  invoice : DOB340 $196.82
Puhlic Safely Retirement Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA)  Invoice - 006240 563.18
Public Safety Retirement Sys. (PSPRS/COBRA}  Invoice : 008340 5118.91
Public Safety Retirement Sys. {PSPRS/COBRA)  Invoice : 008340 $31.09
CHECK # 213062 TOTAL: $1,073.65
5494 P Perkins/inv 6383/5494 Check $664.45
Paul Perkins (PERKP) Invoice : 006383 $653.33
Paul Perkins {(FERKP) Invoice : 006383 31112
CHECK # 5494 TOTAL: $664.45
7729 DMontgomery/inv 6336/7729 Check $590.15
Dave Montgomery (MONTD) invoice : 008336 590,158
CHECK # 7729 TOTAL: $590.15
4234 P Bourgeois/inv 6§337/4234 Check $1,355.82
Paul Bourgeais (BOUP) Invoice : 003337 $1,355.82
CHECK # 4234 TOTAL: $1,355.82
629008819 J Kevinfinv 6380/629008819 Check $297.54
Jehn Kevin {(KEVINJO) Invoice ; 00G335 -31.64
\ John Kevin (KEVINJO) Invoice : 006380 $299.18
* CHECK # 629008819 TOTAL: $297.54
219932319 AZForestry/inv 6377/219932319 Check $130.00
AZ Department of Forestry (AZFORFM} Invoice : 0D0B377 $130.00



RUN DATE: 05/03/21 Superstition Fire & Medical District Page 3 of 3
AR Payment Register {Detail)
Bank 1D: Equal To D

__Check No. / Payment ID " Payee Name / Customer Name Invoice No. { Account Number Amount Paid
E 2 D-M &0 GENERAL FUND CHECKING L .
DEPOSIT: 2,957 DATE: 04/29/21 {(CONTINUED}
CHECK # 219932312 TOTAL: $130.00
219927671 ARISLD/inv SL-211/219927671 Check $1,073.10
Arizena State Land Department {(ARISLD) Invoice : SL-211 $1,073.10
CHECK # 219927671 TOTAL: $1,073.10
14067 SRC finv 6395/14067 Check $31.50
(ONETIMECUST) Invoice : 006385 531.50 i
CHECK # 14067 TOTAL: $31.50 ‘
20599 Antenna Sites/inv 6293/20599 Check $750.93
Antenna Sifes, Inc. (ANTSIT) Invaice : 006392 $750.93
CHECK # 20599 TOTAL: $750.93
DEPOSIT 2,957 TOTAL: $6,267.14

DEPOSIT: 2,958 DATE: 04/29/21

7730 D Montgomery/6381/7730 Check $590.15
Dave Montgomery (MONTD) Invoice ; 006381 $590.15
CHECK # 7730 TOTAL: $590.15
1237757 SRP/inv 6368, 6369/1237757 Check $5,000.00
Salt River Proiect-Fire Protec (SALTRIVER) Invoice : 006368 $2,500.00
Salt River Project-Fire Protec (SALTRIVER) lnvoice : 00636S $2,500.00
CHECK # 1237757 TOTAL: $5,000.00
6640, 6640R Mustang Auto / Transfer $0.00
; (ONETIMECUST) invoice : 006400R -$100.00
g (ONETIMECUST) invoice : 00G400RA $100.00
TRANSFER TOTAL: $0.00 |
DEPOSIT 2,958 TOTAL: $5,690.15 1
TOTAL FOR BANK ID: D $14,051.07
GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CHECKS: $12,177.29
GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CREDIT CARDS: $1,873.78
GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CASH: $0.00
GRAND TOTAL OF ALLEFT: $0.00 \
GRAND TOTAL QF ALL PAYMENTS: $14,051.07
GRAND TOTAL OF ALL ADJUSTMENTS: $0.00
COMBINED TOTAL: $14,051.07

Fd
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Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number: 4121535058 wm April 1, 2021 - April 30, 2021 = Page 1 of 2

Questions?

Call your Customer Service Officer or Client Services i
1-800-AT WELLS ({1-800-289-3557)

SUPERSTITION FIRE & MEDICAL DISTRICT 5:00 AM TO 6:00 PM Pacific Time Monday - Friday
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCT
565 N IDAHO RD Onfine: wellsfargo.com
APACHE JUNCTION AZ 851194014 Write: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. {182)
PO Box 63020

San Francisco, CA 94163

Account summary |
Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number Beginning balance Total credits Total debits Ending balance O
4121535058 $100.00 $1,564,707.81 -$1,471,066.23 $93,741.58

az &\ 87 |o0®

Credits
Electronic deposits/bank credits

Effective Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail
04/01 530,213.64 WT Seq148126 Pinal County /Org=Pinal County Treasurer Sri#
Gw00000040900739 Trn#210401148126 Rfb# 7318
04/15 520,738.95 WT Seq121894 Pinal County /Org=Pinal County Treasurer Srf# :
Gw00000041216733 Trn#210415121894 Rfb# 7339 :
04/29 513,755.22 WT Seq#87719 Pinal County /Qrg=Pinal County Treasurer Sri# f

Gw00000041541711 Trn#2104290877 19 Rib# 73562
$1,564,707.81 Total electronic deposits/bank credits

$1,564,707.81 Total credits

Debits
Electronic debits/bank debits

Effective Posted .

date date Amount Transaction defail

04/02 242,395.10 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Cold 1860311208

04/02 48,992.13 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208

04/02 32,902.42 ACH Qrigination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208

04102 6,338.96 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208 i

04/02 21,975.36 Retirement Rer Sweb Pymnt xoxx5482 Primary Account i

04/02 11,024.04 Healthequity Inc Healthequi 01 Apr 82581 Superstition Fire & ME |

04102 57,222.00 < Business to Business ACH Debit - IRS Usataxpymt 040221 220140244926283 :
Superstition Fire & ME |

04/02 11,445.02 < Business to Business ACH Debit - AZ Dept of Rev Ccddir.Dbt xxxxx3092

Superstition Fire & ME

|
{182} }
Sheet Seq = 0124313



Account number: 4121535058 m April 1, 2021 - April 30, 2021 m Page 2 of 2

Electronic debits/bank debits (continued)
Effective Posted

date date Amount Transaction delail
04/05 97,846.69 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Psprs Web Pay 210402 1144 Superstition
: Fire & ME
04105 71.92 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Psprs Web Pay 210402 1144 Superstition
Fire & ME
04/16 240,027.98 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208
04/16 48,395.44 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208
04/16 30,642.70 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208
04/16 6,338.96 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208
04/16 21,110.80 Retirement Rcr Sweb Pymnt xxxxx6057 Primary Account
04/16 10,974.04 Healthequity Inc Healthequi 15 Apr 82581 Superstition Fire & ME
04/16 55,409.78 < Business to Business ACH Debit - IRS Usataxpymt 041621 220150614679363
Superstition Fire & ME
04/16 11,234.16 < Business to Business ACH Debit - AZ Dept of Rev Ccddir.Dbt xxxxx3092
Superstition Fire & ME
04/19 96,596.45 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Psprs Web Pay 210416 1144 Superstition
Fire & ME
04/19 8.64 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Psprs Web Pay 210416 1144 Superstition
‘ Fire & ME
04/30 234,160.31 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208
04/30 47,702.85 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208
04/30 33,145.78 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208
04/30 6,439.87 ACH Origination - Superstition Fir - File 1860311208 Coid 1860311208
04/30 21,845.24 Retirement Rcr Sweb Pymnt xxxxx1307 Primary Account
04/30 10,974.04 Healthequity Inc Healthequi 29 Apr 82581 Superstition Fire & ME
04/30 54,788.14 < Business to Business ACH Debit - IRS Usataxpymt 043021 220152083105843
Superstition Fire & ME
04/30 11,057.41 < Business to Business ACH Debit - AZ Dept of Rev Ccddir.Dbt xxxxx3092

Superstition Fire & ME
$1,471,066.23 Total electronic debits/bank debits

$1,471,066.23 Total debits
< Business {o Business ACH:If this is a business account, this transaction has a return time frame of one business day from post date. This time frame does not
apply to constumer accounts.

Daily ledger balance summary

Date Balance Dafe Bafance Date Balance

03/31 100.00 04/05 100.00 0419 100.00

04/01 530,313.64 04/15 520,838.95 04/29 513,855.22

04102 98,018.61 04116 96,705.09 04/30 93,741.58
Average dally ledger balance $74,830.68

©2010 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.
All rights reserved, Member FDIC.

Sheet Seq = 0124314



Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number: 4942920083 m April 1, 2021 - April 30, 2021 m Page1of7

Questions?

Call your Customer Service Officer or Client Services
1-800-AT WELLS (1-B00-289-3557)

SUPERSTITICN FIRE & MEDICAL DISTRICT 5:00 AM TO 6:00 PM Pagific Time Monday - Friday
GROUND TRANSPORTATION
565 N iDAHO RD Ontine: wellsfargo.com
APACHE JUNCTION AZ 851194014 Write: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (162)
PO Box 63020

San Francisco, CA 94163

jooF () ISOF

Account summary

.
: . : DO~ 19 437

Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds )

Account number Beginning balance Tofal credits Total debits Ending balance

4942920083 $1.81 $299,061.90 -$286,530.51 $12,533.20

Credits

Electronic deposits/bank credits

Effective Posted

Jate dale Amount Transaction delail

04/01 265.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210331 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/01 1,713.77 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210330 1184003220
TRN*1*893213723*1450173185~

04/01 450,28 Aetna H09 Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*160329210245699"1066033492\

04/01 252.77 Hnb - Eche Heclaimpmt 210401 >oxxx 1208 TRN*1*992467706"1 341858379\

04/01 198.25 Hhp Texas Hcclaimpmt 210401 362703
TRN*1*011840012906440*1610994632\

04/01 138.75 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210401 xxxxx1208 TRN*1*992467707*1341858379\

04/02 677.39 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210401 8022396648 Superstition Fire and

04/02 5,366.69 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 040221 xxxxx0012 N\lea*1*057694607\

04/02 1,063.43 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210402 xxxxx 1208 TRN*1*992562804*1341858379\

04/02 1,052.08 Hnb - Eche Heclaimpmt 210402 xx0xx 1208 TRN*17992562888% 1341858379

04/02 410.68 Aetna A04 Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*821089000272806" 1066033492\

04/02 345.37 Palmetto Gba Hcelaimpmt 210401 1184003220
TRN*1*810172988"1571062326~

04/02 110.04 Bcebs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210331 1184003220
TRN*1*621106229*1860004538\

04/02 88.87 Shen Life Ins CO Hcclaimpmt xxxxx1208-
TRN*1*EFT000012327*1540377280*lasadminn\

04/02 86.39 Aetna AS01 Heclaimpmt 1184003220
TRN*1*82108%000272805*1066033492\

04/02 85.63 Ahcces Programma Heclaimpmt 210331 202103311566316
TRN*1*202103311566316"1866004791*Fgmb

04/05 100.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210402 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

(162)
Sheet Seq = 0061567
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Account number: 4942920083 wm April 1, 2021 - April 30, 2021 wm Page2of 7

3

FARGO

Electronic deposits/bank credits {continued)
Effective Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail

04/05 3.409.20 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 040521 xxxxx0012
003*210304\SE*27*100836318\GE*1*57740518\lea*1*05

04/05 2,030.17 Noridian Azutmt Hecclaimpmt 210401 1184003220
TRN*1*893219097"1450173185~

04/05 500.00 Pnp Billpayment 033121 Sett 210405 6500 Apache Junction Fire D

04/05 396.74 Uhcoregon Heclaimpmt 041001034170620
TRN*1*3330368*1930938819*WAD2~

04/05 297.25 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 210405 362703
TRN*1*014840102270312*1611013183\

04/05 207.69 Humana Ins CO Hcclaimpmt 210405 362703
TRN*1*001290056226061*1391263473\ .

04/05 98.45 Bcbs of Arizona Hcclaimpmt 210401 1184003220
TRN*1*621843990*1860004538}

04/05 91.58 Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 210402 00145658
TRN*1*5778494*1860527381*Altcs General\

04/06 125.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210404 8029326648 Superstition Fire and

04/06 50.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210405 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/06 4,299.40 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210401 1184003220
TRN*1*893223009*1450173185~

04/06 2,374.12 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210406 xxxxx 1208 TRN*1*992843385*1341858379\

04/06 1,131.75 Humana Cha Disb Hcclaimpmt 210406 362703
TRN*1*014840102279171*1611013183\

04/06 561.31 Humana Ins CO Hcclaimpmt 210406 362703
TRN*1*001290056279966*139126347 3\

04/06 450.00 Pnp Billpayment 040121Sett 210406 6500 Apache Junction Fire D

04/06 388.24 Aetna AS01 Heclaimpmt 1184003220
TRN*1*882109001004831*1066033492\

04/06 311.94 Hhp Texas Hcclaimpmt 210406 362703
TRN*1*011840012910261*1610994632\

04/06 184.38 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210406 xxxxx1208 TRN*1*992806384*1341858379\

04/07 200.00 Marchant Service Merch Dep 210406 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/07 5,306.92 PCS Gen Trust PCS Trust 210407 Gt-0006062 Superstition Fire & ME

04/07 3,403.76 Naridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210406 1184003220
TRN*1*893226766*1450173185~

04/07 2,010.03 Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 210406 00145658
TRN*1*5780623*1860527381*Ahcces Acutel

04/07 1,682.82 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 040721 xxxxx0012
18\GE*1*57816818\lea*1*057816784\

04/07 1,633.17 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210405 1184003220
TRN*1*622044358" 1860004538\

o4/07 232.20 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210405 1184003220
TRN*1*622050451* 1860004538\

04/07 180.96 Aetna ASQ1 Heclaimpmt 1184003220
TRN*1*882109201013631*1066033492\

04/07 88.22 Cigna Heclaimpmt 040321 1184003220

Sheet Seq = 0061588

TRN*1*210403090045602*159103107 14



t Electronic deposits/bank credits (continued)

Account number; 4942920083 = April1,2021-.Apri| 30,2021 m Page3of7

Effective Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail
04/08 31,925.00 WT Seq101774 Superstition Fire & Med /Org=Superstition Fire & Medical
Distri Sri#t Gb00000041053727 Trn#210408101774 Rfb# 576
04/08 475.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210407 8029396648 Superstition Fire and
04/08 1,212.44  Hnb - Eche Heclaimpmt 210408 xxxxx 1208 TRN*1*993029150* 1341858379\
04/08 1,067.20 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210408 xxxxx 1208 TRN*1*893029294%134 1858379\
04/08 349.06 Optumcare Heclaimpmt 041001035069368
TRN*1*3428297*1272337487*Lp01~
04/08 275.12 Humana Cha Disb Hcclaimpmt 210408 362703
TRN*1*014840102285759*1611013183\
04/08 195.00 Bcebs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210406 1184003220
TRN*1*622091997*1860004538\
04/08 193.69 Aetna AS01 Heclaimpmt 1184003220
TRN™1"821095000484451*1066033492\
04/09 1,684.70 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210408 8029396648 Superstition Fire and
04/09 7,756.49 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 040921 xxxxx0012
Ys\Dtm*003*20091 1\SE*72*100969900\GE*1*57874 100\
04/09 2,422.43 Ahcces Programma Heclaimpmt 210407 202104071592884
TRN*1*202104071592884*1866004791*F fsv
04/09 649.09 Bcbsaz Claims Heclaimpmt 210408 202100537232723
TRN*1*280659*1860004538*57675\
04/09 630.08 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210407 1184003220
TRN*1*893233803*1450173185~
04/09 184.68 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210409 xxxxx1208 TRN*1*993129024*134 1858379\
04/12 356.42 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210409 8029396648 Superstition Fire and
04/12 75.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210410 8029396648 Superstition Fire and
04/12 418.95 Aetna HO9 Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*160407210394203*1066033492\
04/12 22475 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210408 1184003220
TRN*1*893237516*1450173185~
04/12 197.05 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimprmt 210408 1184003220
TRN*1*622197825*1860004538\
04/13 46.25 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210412 8029396648 Superstiticn Fire and ‘
04/13 730.24 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210413 xxxxx1208 TRN*1993392926* 1341858379\ ’
04/13 240.98 Hhp Texas Heclaimpmt 210413 362703 i
TRN*1*011840012912617*1610994632\
04/13 111.26 Humana Ins CO Heclaimpmt 210413 362703
TRN*1*001290056422932*139126347 3\
04/14 515.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210413 8029396648 Superstition Fire and
04/14 2,304.58 Cigna Edge Trans Hcclaimpmt 603300280602
TRN*1*603300280602*1591031071~
04/14 1,899.83 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 041421 xxxxx0012
Tm*003*210406\SE*24*101090588\GE*1*57994 788\ ea*1
04/14 1,065.70 Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 210413 00145658
TRN*1*5786862*1860527381*Ahcces Acutet
04/14 666.27 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210412 1184003220 i
TRN*1*622399850* 1860004538\ {
04/14 305.64 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 210414 362703

Sheet Seq = 0061589
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Account number: 4942920083 wm April 1, 2021 - April 30, 2021 m Page 4 of 7

Electronic deposits/bank credits (continued)

Effective Posted

dafe date Amount Transaction detail

04/14 163.41 Medisun Claims Heclaimpmt 210413 202100561380093
TRN*1*285471*18605227 28*87568\

04/14 48.48 Palmetto Gba Heclaimpmt 210412 1184003220
TRN*1*810257552*1571062326~

04/15 455.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210414 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/15 5,497.87 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210413 1184003220
TRN*1*893248686* 1450173185~

04/15 375.77 Aetna HO9 Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*160412210274693*1066033492\

04/16 2,272.88 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210415 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/16 3,792.57 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210414 1184003220
TRN*1*893252802*1450173185~

04/16 3,288.40 Aetna AS01 Heclaimpmt 1184003220
TRN*1"821103000174651*1066033492,

04/16 3,247.04 Ahcces Programma Heclaimpmt 210414 202104141602921
TRN*1*202104141602921*1866004791*Ffsv

04/16 1,633.17 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 041621 xxxx0012
\SE*18*101149337\GE*1*58053537\lea*1*058053503\

04/16 702.06 Bchsaz Claims Heclaimpmt 210415 202100676626570
TRN*1*291243*1860004538*62366\

04/16 42913 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210416 xo0x 1208 TRN*1*993709847*1341858379\

04/19 100.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210416 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/19 25.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210417 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/19 1,770.87 Noridian Azutmt Hcclaimpmt 210415 1184003220
TRN*1*893257572*1450173185~

04/19 1,583.52 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210415 1184003220
TRN*1*622543590%1860004538\

04/19 323.78 Pnp Billpayment 041421Sett 210419 6500 Apache Junction Fire D

04/19 84.26 Hnb - Echo Hcclaimpmt 210419 xxxxx 1208 TRN*1*993802214*134185837%\

04/20 67.86 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210418 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/20. 25,00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210419 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/20 1,086.13 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210420 xxxxx 1208 TRN*1*993983336*1341858379\

04/20 745.48 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210416 1184003220
TRN*1*893260723*1450173185~

04/20 705.82 Humana Cha Disb Hcclaimpmt 210420 362703
TRN*1*014840102326075*1611013183\

04/20 478.91 Hhp Texas Hcclaimpmt 210420 362703
TRN*1*011840012919391*1610994632\

04/20 388.09 Humana Ins CO Hcclaimpmt 210420 362703
TRN*1*001290056538612*1391263473\

04/20 271.30 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 210420 362703
TRN*1*014840102322242*1611013183\

04120 256.81 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 210420 362703
TRN*1*014840102318209*1611013183\

04120 163.33 Humana Ins CO Heclaimpmt 210420 362703
TRN*1*001290056514241%1391263473\

04/20 160.50 Humana Ins CO Hcclaimpmt 210420 362703

Sheet Seq = 0061590

TRN*1*001290056560501%1391263473\



i

Account number: 4942920083 wm Aprii 1, 2021 - April 30, 2021 m Page5of 7

Electronic deposits/bank credits (continued)

Effective Posted

date date Amount Transaction delail
04/20 100.00 Pnp Billpayment 041521Sett 210420 6500 Apache Junction Fire D
04/20 98.14 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210416 1184003220
TRN*1*622593686" 1860004538}
04/21 50.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210420 8029396648 Superstition Fire and
04/21 6,709.52 Noridian Azutmt Hcclaimpmt 210420 1184003220
TRN*1*893264256*1450173185~
04/21 3,644.63 Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 210420 00145658
TRN*1*5793156%1860527 381*Ahcces Acutet ;
04/21 1,495.85 Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 210420 00145658 |
TRN*1*5795980*1860527381*Mercy Care Advantage - S
04/21 1,318.43 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210419 1184003220 i
TRN*1*622742408%1860004538\
04/21 558.43 Medisun Claims Hcclaimpmt 210420 202100599658831
TRN*1*299522*1860522728*88418\
04/21 91.43 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210419 1184003220
TRN*1*6227483621860004538\
04/22 49,340.00 WT Seq#96877 Superstition Fire & Med /Org=Superstition Fire & Medical
Distri Srf# Gb00000041381564 Trn#210422096877 Rfb# 579
04/22 15,673.58 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210421 8029396648 Superstition Fire and
04/22 7,363.21 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210421 1184003220
TRN*1*893267196*1450173185~
04/22 4,360.87 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210422 xxxxx 1208 TRN*1*994162980*1341858379\
04/22 488.43 Aetna HO9 Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*1604192103357 10*1066033492\
04/22 200.09 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210420 1184003220
TRN*1*622791977*1860004538%
04/22 145.77 Hrnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210422 xxxxx1208 TRN*1*994161684*134 1858379\
04/23 333.68 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210422 8029396648 Superstition Fire and
04/23 1,500.87 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210422 1184003220
TRN*1*893271531*1450173185~
04/23 1,479.02 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 042321 xxxxx0012
4*101325727\GE*1*58229927\lea*1*058229893\
04/23 1,399.22 Bebs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210421 1184003220
TRN*1*622842073*1860004538}
04/23 1,074.78 Ahcces Programma Heclaimpmt 210421 202104211611615
TRN*1*202104211611615*1866004791"Ffsv
04/23 29572 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 210423 362703 |
TRN*1*014840102331476*1611013183\ 5
04/23 230.00 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 042321 xxxxxQ012
101320557\GE*1*58224757\lea* 1058224723\
04/26 600.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210423 8029396648 Superstition Fire and
04/26 4,408.63 Noridian Azutmt Hcclaimpmt 210423 1184003220
TRN*1*893276402*1450173185~
04/26 377.44 Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 210423 00145658
TRN*1*5797012*1860527381*Altcs General\
04/26 114.30 Humana Ins CO Hcclaimpmt 210426 362703
TRN*1*001290056620413"1391263473\
04/27 195.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210425 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

Sheet Seq = 0061591
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Electronic deposits/bank credits (continued)
Effective Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail

04/27 100.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210426 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/27 3,011.42 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210423 1184003220
TRN*1*622940484*1860004538\

04/27 2,300.27 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210427 xxxxx1208 TRN*1*994548033*134 1858379\

04/27 1,202.40 Humana Ins CO Heclaimpmt 210427 362703
TRN*1*001290056644767*1391263473\

04/27 956,76 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210427 xxxxx1208 TRN*1*984547400* 1341858379\

04/27 388.31 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210424 1184003220
TRN*1*893280869*1450173185~

04/27 256.81 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 210427 362703
TRN*1*014840102339655*1611013183\

04/27 21497 Hhp Texas Heelaimpmt 210427 362703
TRN*1*011840012922180*1610994632)

04/27 204.36 Bebs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210423 1184003220
TRN*1*622943407*1860004538\

04/28 365.54 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210427 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/28 4,162.11 Bcebs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210426 1184003220
TRN*1*623091032*1860004538\

04/28 3,511.24 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimprmt 210427 1184003220
TRN*1*893285307*1450173185~

04/28 674.16 Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 210427 00145658
TRN*1*5799412*1860527381*Ahcces Acutel

04/28 511.32 Bebsaz Claims Heclaimpmt 210427 202100637424918
TRN*1*309750*1860004538*67980

04/29 26,810.00 WT Seq120830 Superstition Fire & Med /Org=Superstition Fire & Medical
Distri Srfit Gb0000004 1548726 Trn#210429120830 Rib# 582

04/29 1,000.00 WT Seq134910 Superstition Fire & Med /Org=Superstition Fire & Medical
Distri Srf# Gb00000041551306 Trn#210429134910 Rib# 584

04/29 1,600.07 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210427 1184003220
TRN*1*623146672*1860004538\

04/29 1,392.55 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210428 1184003220
TRN*1*893290376%1450173185~

04/29 1,086.13 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210429 x00x1208 TRN*1*994725242%13418583790

04/29 465.53 Aetna HOS Heelaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*160426210420875*1066033492\

04/29 307.88 Hnb - Echo Hectaimpmt 210429 xxxxx1208 TRN*1*994717514*1341858379\

04/29 249,37 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 210429 362703
TRN*1*014840102354795* 1611013183\

04/29 @ 100.00 Pnp Billpayment 042621Sett 210429 6500 Apache Junction Fire D

04/29 99.51 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210429 xxxxx1208 TRN*1*994691485%1341858379\

04/30 200.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210429 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/30 481553 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 043021 xxxxx0012 11668\lea*1*05841 1634\

04/30 1,649.72 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210428 1184003220
TRN*1*623192189*1860004538\

04/30 1,555.60 Bcebs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210428 1184003220
TRN*1*623193233*1860004538\

04/30 1,176.93 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210430 xxxxx1208 TRN*1*994811780*1341858379\

Sheet Seq = 0061592
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WELLS

FARGO

;( Electronic deposits/bank credits (continusd)
Effective Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail
04130 950.19 Cigna Edge Trans Hcclaimpmt 600900488422
TRN*1*600900488422*1521031071~
04/30 776.62 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210429 1184003220
TRN*1*893295480*1450173185~
04/30 501.39 Aetna HO® Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*160427210326027*1066033492\
04/30 373.04 Palmetto Gba Heclaimpmt 210429 1184003220
TRN*1*810374401*1571062326~
04/30 74.03 Shen Life Ins CO Heclaimpmt xxxxx1208-
TRN"1*EFT000012393*1540377280"lasadminn\
$299,061.90 Total electronic deposits/bank credits
$299,061.90 Total credits
Debits
Electronic debits/bank debits
Effective Posted
date date Amount Transaction detaif
04/02 645.51 Merchant Service Merch Fee 210331 8029396648 Superstition Fire and
04/08 77,625.00 WT Seq101795 Pinal County /Bnf=Pinal County Master Sri#
Gw00000041053516 Trn#210408101795 Rib# 578
‘ 04/08 1,450.00 WT Seq101781 Pinal County /Bnf=Final County Master Srf#
\ Gw0000004 1053729 Trn#210408101781 Rib# 577
04/22 143,861.22 WT Seq#96892 Pinal County /Bnf=Rinal County Master Sri#
Gw00000041381566 Trn#210422096892 Rib# 581
04/22 423.78 WT Seq#96883 Pinal County /Bnf=Pinal County Master Srf#
Gw00000041381565 Trn#210422096883 Rfb# 580
04/29 62,525.00 WT Seq120871 Pinal County /Bnf=Pinal County Master Srf#
Gw00000041548732 Trn#210429120871 Rib# 583
$286,530.51 Total electronic debits/bank debits
$286,530.51 Total debits
Daily ledger balance summary
Date Bafance Date Bafance Dale Balance
03/31 1.81 04/12 14,624.14 04422 5.78
04/01 3,020.63 04/13 15,752.87 04/23 6,319.07
04/02 11,661.69 04/14 22,721.78 04/26 11,819.44
04/05 18,792.77 04/15 29,050.42 04/27 20,649.74
04/06 28,668.91 04/16 44,415.67 04/28 29,874.11
04/07 43,406.99 04/19 48,303.10 04/29 460.15
04/08 24.50 04/20 52,850.54 04/30 12,533.20
04/09 13,351.27  04/21 66,718.83
Average daily ledger balance $21,550.77

©2010 Woells Fargo Bank, N.A,
All rights reserved. Member FDIC,

Sheel Seq = 0061593



5/3121
4:23:56 PM

Current Assets
Fund Cash - General {M&0}
Payroll Account
Petty Cash - Accounting
Due From other funds

Total Current Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities
Sales Tax Payable
Disability Insurance-Voluntary Long Term
Life Insurance - Voluntary Supplemental
AFLAC

Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Fund Balance - General Fund
Current Year Profit/Loss

Total Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet
As of 4/30/2021
FUND: (100} General Fund

Assets @

b
$ ! ' ' —
e ¢ 83 679,079

100.00
1,632,401.21
$5,331,679.83
$5,331,679.83
e ey r—rer— ——
Liabilities and Equity
$70.80
(2,252.82)
(1,610.89)
7,134.29
$3,341.38
$3,341.38
$3,117,104.66
2,211,233.79
5,328,338.45

$5,321,679.83




CHASE Q : Manage your account online at :
www.chase com/carthalp

Maoblle: Cownload the !
Chase Mobile®app loay

Custamer Sarvica:
1-800-846-2028

New Balance

$21,755.05
25 26 27 28 29 30 1 ;izmén%qayggl o
2 n5 ' Fayn,-lemDu'eDale

ot 12 s gEinADq

6 17 18 19 20 21 2%
23 24 25 26 27 28 20
30 08 1.2 3 4§

SMTWTFS_'

Late Paymant Warning: If wa do not receive your minimum payment
by the due date, you may have to pay a late fee, and existing and naw
balances may become subject to the Defaull APR.

Minlmum Payment Warning: Enroil in Auto-Pay and avoid missing
a payment. To enrall, go to www.chase.com

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

: 4243 3152 5232 8431

Accuunl Num

$0,100,53 -

Fravinus Balanca . : . .

Payment, Credits” " T g9fazE0
Puichases R R 2 I - A3
Cash Advainces el ST T 50,00
Balance Trensfers ~ - . . Co s000
Fees Charged R _ U500 -
InterestChargsd . - : B . $0.00
New Balenco o .. %21,755.0%
Opening/Closing Date . a2 - o421
Gredit Limii L Cooi T gso0007
Avallapis Cregit- = = . " 28,204
C AccassLIna L $2,a00
Avallabte furCash - $2,500°
Past_D_ue Amount S ‘ $0.00
Balance over tha Credit Limit cho S0l

DO

IRt
Bp A8 i —
OATE ﬁﬁ%‘i&}y&g

VRIS
6]09(]

0000001 FIS33338C 1 ¥ o9 10 210410 Page 103 06630 MA DA B324Z 100100000100GE224201

CHASE
L]

424531 525232k4A410043510002175505000000004

P.0. BOX 15123 Payment Due Date: _05/0421
WILMINGTON, DE 19840-5123 Make your payment at New Balance: o $21 755 05

For Undeliverable Mail Onl chase.com/paycard _
ratle Mall iy Minimum Payment: _ ~ $4,351.00

Account number: 4246 3152 5232 6481

$ Amcunt Enclosad
Make/Mail lo Chase card Borvices al lhe address below:

83242 BEX 8 10029 C

ROGER WOOD

SUPERSTITION FIiRE

i%sACHE JI-I{JNE'II?ION AZ 85119-4014
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
PO BOX 6294

CAROL STREAM IL 6§0197-6294

L0000 MEO2B1L5A52523 2ELB LGT




| CHASE © H Manage your accoun! online at : 8 Customer Service: @ Mobile: Download tha

U ‘www chase.conveardhelp 1-800-346-2028

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY

Date of

Transaction Merchant Name or Transaction Description

R

I;a;rment Thaﬁk?lud

R R R P T SRR

Irﬁage Check

ER R

oar2?

Chase Mobile®app today

$ Amount

-1,056.75
03/27 Paymant ThankYau Image- Check -1,337.06
03127 Fayment ThankYou Image Check -190.78
03/27 Payment ThankYou Image Check & 92 -6,615.95 ,,')_2_
04108 AZ DEPT OF REVENUE TMACCONNEL@AZ az |UNF & V0l ~ - %0 20328 1SOF  A0pi7 q’é?m
04/08 PNP AZ DOR TAXFEE info@pointand M) Jo) £ 0Pl S = |92 78 |SPE _gooy) ® ) X
ROGERWOOD
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6481) 58892.47-
INCLUDING PAYMENTS RECEIVED
0310 THE HOME DEPOT 404 MESA AZ AOION o s jo0OF
JEFF CRANMER R
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE {CARD 6548) $47.49
03M2___ AMZN Mhip US*PH4ALT7S3 Amazn.comibll WA 7562 |0 DF
0314 ADOBE PHOTOGPHY PLAN 408-536-6000 CA Qoo S 12083 1GOW
03/23 Amazon,com*2G22C3AKI Amzn.comitill WA Ol 5064 YO = '
UANTEL MCRINREY
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYGLE (CARD 6614} $256.09
00 WEIGHTVESTCOMWEIGHTVESTcol  \GA[S s3es0 \ODF
BRETT BRUMAN
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE {CARD 6630} $833.80
SR S T Y. 1 .
03720 BESTEUYCOMBO433731272 8- BESTRUY MN_ |OOF | GRS Yol eoeas 10F 3 9L ¥ QbQﬁ
03/20 BESTBUYCOMBU6433731272 BBB-BESTBUY MN_1ORE 1998, Y H & 0222 <yt (G871, & lm@
03721 DNH*GODADDY.COM 4BD-5058855 AZ JODE Aol Qe @S 15988 )N Ip02S 6 5348
w12z BESTBUYCOMBU6435731272 BEB-BESTBUY MN_1OQL. 1991 9 10187 15161 |Soe | lo & =aod
03/25 SMK‘SURVEYMONKEY.COM 9712311154 CA \iny e & 558y 12mn |SoF  Jnes= bd )7 6l
0327 Amazon,com*WQEA15NB3 Amzn.comibill WA JA0oS3 38.35 5o

ANNABUTED
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD B855) $2542.64

. e e s o SBF
' 03110 SUMMIT SIGN AND SAFETY 80D-786-4038 FL QO 117.55 |DOY
03/13 AMZN Miip US*XBBBUGI13 Amazn.comibill WA Wy Jooive S} 8276 |F DOV Y 20%7
0315 AMZN Mkip US*LE7S700D3 Amzn.com/bill WA VODE  Jpbfle B 41U 1750 |SOF a0t gfs
03417 WPSG, INC. §10-8578070 PA 2 DWWy | 1,054.25 3 O
0317 Amazon.com"2BIKBERES Aman,comibill WA e 152681 \Oe
0317 AMEZN Mktp US*NGETH7W33 Amzn.com/bilt WA Qbﬁ\\n 1,075.40 \Bﬁ‘:
03721 Amazon.com*4WSMKITH3 Amzn.com/bill WA A0S o 73.83 159
03/22 Bosch Auomolive Service 711-8114840 M 1o Jadle HoHR10° 87132 150 S O0DTY b iHnEE
03/23 Amazen.com*Y23GH2ANI Amzn.com/bill WA SO0 339.66 10 OF
03/23 MOGCRE INDUSTRIAL WEST CHESTER CH A0 24719 3 Do
farz2 OFFICE DEPOT #5101 800-463-376BAZ |DDE  JaDile B "LSM 110,61 ]5 AT ﬂbb‘n % 3 X
03722 OFFICE DEPOT #5101 800-465-3768 AZ | sl DS = TR0 [SaF 00 ok &
03/25 WPY*Texas Outdoors 855-469-3728 TX A0In 1 250100 DD i..
03126 AMZN Mhtp US 403544N53 Amzn.comibil, WA AR 5731 |anE
Tar30 APACHE JUNCTION MYD APACHE JUNGT) AZ RS 400 Jook
GEIEY] TH00BULES.COM B0D-624-4488 TX lov% Jobhe % elloip TS 31033 _120F  Joul) & losHy
04701 MTECH INC CHICO CA RITYCn 3,121.15 O DY
Gar01 AMZN Mkip US'7ZBPNSQX3 Amzn.combll WA | ODF 2O B 4 B %618 1SOF ol 9147
04703 AMZN Mip USTLDBUSEVT3 Amzn.comibll WA_|OQT ol 3 Y12 8907 [S0F  _parl o33
GLIG AMZN Mkip US*6G8H30HY3 Amzn.comibill WA AOM 5 81.23 1O
04/0% FEDEX 405711797 8C0-4633338 TN < DN, 2959 \ay &
04703 AMIZN MRip US BWGTLATES Amzn,com/oi WA IO0NE 0% & o?sﬁ’"] 38,95 I"SO‘; ardN % ] gq_it
04707 PIREPENNY 187-729-1197 IL R 20650 | D 0t
04107 AMZN Mitp US T18UB 1143 Amzn.comibil WA cﬂ) D\D-\ 39.06 QDDF
= FIREPENNY 187-729-1167 L &L\\)\\S 231.36 \,D QF
T FEDEX JUB060665 BOU-4833353 TN DA T85.15 \OOE
AT08 AWZN Mkip US WF7QR3 133 Amzn.comibil WA 20D EEAERY
VAUGHN CRUSHATY
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD DB87) $11883.37
qame T N BeAT OPR LEARNING Bepesazazs L 008d T s OO
1 03/25 WAL-MART #1387 APACHE JUNCTI AZ olDLS\e 13610 Y ODT
- 0324 OFFICEMAXIDEROT 6578 APACHE JUNCTI AZ 005 4706 |O D I
IR SPEEDWAY 02888 6508 HIGHW SEDONA AZ A0S s0.08 1150V
TTNA GEROLA
TRANSAGTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6473) $1654.23
ROGER WOOD ’ Paga2ofd Staternant Date:  04/10/21

0000001 Figaazdac Y o 10 210410 Page 2of3 06630 MA DA 83242 10010000010008324202




ACCOUNT ACTIVITY (CONTINUED)

Data of
Transaction Merchant Name or Transaction Description $ Amount

) Unite Fﬁke‘EaL;iimentéo ucsunl."i'z

470.18 ([

03/25 APPLE.COM/US 800-676-2775 CA

03125 APPLE.COM/US 800-676-2775 CA 47018y O
03125 APPLE.COMIUS 800-676-2775 CA 47018 ) DHF
03/25 APPLE.COMIUS 800-676-2775 CA aro8 , Y F
03i25 APPLE.COM/LIS 800-692-7753 CA 47018 1y F
D3a/30 WONDERSHARE SQFTWARE(H HONG KONG 2 IND 39.99 , 3 F
03130 WONDERSHARE SOFTWARE(H HONG KONG dNOS 59.88 ]OL)F

FOX TANNER -

TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 2689) $2603.03

03/18 STAPLSTA26835465000001 8778267756 M)\ 1 OWOLs M1} 193 e 1Sot  JOW 3 .&%@S
03123 STAPLS7327090493000001 877-8267756 N0 \ QW Q0D A & (Q,AY 5544 \S0F  A0W3a B 1T Y

Ry STAPLEYI27211023000001 8778267755 N0 (o F._ cdegond_ © Jo 197 2\ SO Oldd P2 ;-ﬂf :
G STAPLS7327211621000002 8778287756 N \00E 0o a _ © g3 W S0 A A ss uf ,

KECLY BARTZ
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 384%9)31475.34

a1 NATIONAL TRy EMToreaemana on T 1RA] T 4500 Lo b
0311 NATIONAL REGISTRY EMT 814-888-4484 OH \qq‘{\n 200015 Dﬂ:
DAL PUHCHIANN
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 1439) §145.00
_ © 2021 Totals Yearto-Data :
Total fees charged in 2021 . $0.00
Total interast charged in 2021 $0.00
Year-to-date totals do not reflect any fee or interest refunds
you may have receivad.
INTEREST CHARGES
Your Annual Percentage Rate [APR} is the annug! interest rate on your account,
Annual Balance
Balance Type Percentage Subject Te Interest
Rate {APR) interast Rata Charges
PURCHASES
Pucnases T o aamene) N
CASH ADVANCES
g s 3
BALANCE TRANSFERS

“Balanca Transfer oz

31 Days In Bllting Perlod
(v) = Variable Rate
(¢} = Dally Balance Method {including naw transactions)
{a} = Averaga Dally Balance Method (including new transactions)
Pleasa see Information About Your Account section for the Catculation of Baiance Subject ta Interest Rate, Annual Renewsl Motice,
How ta Avoid Interest on Purchases, and ather imporant information, as applicable.

*Includes intarast charges on Late or Return Payment fees.
**Thig My Chase Loan has eapired. Intarast will continua to accrue on this My Chase Loan balance unii it is paid in full.

X oonpuot  F1s33339C 1 Y 8 10 29/04010 Paga3af2 Q6630 MADA B3242 10010000010008324202



Superstition Fire & Medical District

Monthly Pinal County Treasurer’s Bank Account Reconciliation

150 General Fund

Reconciliation References:

rARS-S T IoOomMmmMmgnNwe

Beginning bank balance

interest Income

Current month’s deposits

Current month’s Accounts Payable disbursements

Current month’s Payroll dishursements

Current month’s bank ending balance

Accounts Payable checks outstanding at month-end

Payroll checks outstanding at month-end

Electronic / ACH clearing bank account balance at month-end

Lockbox bank account balance at month-end

Cash Balance per G/L Balance Sheet _
Chase MasterCard credit card payment — warrant #1130004889 (paid 4/21/2021)



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Ground Tranport (Fund 150) Cash Reconciliation
Fiscal Year 2020 - 2021

4/30/2021
Deposits Cash Book
(Cash Receipts) Disbursements Balance
Book Balance as of: 4/1/2021 S SAR3 3495, @

Activity During the Month

Journal Entries:

interest Income (Expense): 58.72
Deposits 285,085.13
Revenue Transfer -
Cash Disbursements o : O
A)  Accounts Payable U (144,457.06)" (111,457.08)82
B)  Payroll Account _ _ ~.-(200,740:44)" {200,740.44) (F
C)  Transfer In/ Out SRR A ' -
$285,143.85 {312,197.52) $456,288.28
Pinal County Bank Balance
Ending Bank Balance as of: 4/30/2021 Balance from YTD Column $.457.670.59 @
. Check # . _ @
Less: Outstanding Warrants AP 45,689:70 (45,689.70)
Payroll ' '

(378.16
Less: Payroll Transfer in Transit -
Less: Payroll Transfer in Transit

$ 41160273
Cash Balance in Payroll Clearing Account $ - @
ash Balance in Electronic / ACH Clearing Account $ 12,433.20
$
$

Cash Balance in LockBox 18,757.91
442,793.84

Prepared byx d J/ ' e s
Balance per B/S 6. 442,793.84.

Reviewed by: %)Da“(/ h& 576/ 7‘9 H | Difference 3 l. -

S:\iccountingt2021\Bank Rec 20-211150 Fund Bank Recs\150 M Cash Rec 043021 5/a120213:22 PM




Monthly Statement

Pinal County Treasurer

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

6116421002 Supegstition FMD Ground Transport Fund ' o
Begin Balance: @ 483,341.95 275,807.58
Income: 285,143.85 2,966,202.47
LOC Advance: .00 .00
Expense: (310,815.21) (2,784,339.46) LOC: .00
LOC Payments: .00 .00 Warrants Outstanding: . (46,067.86)
Cash Balance: @ 457,670.59 457,670.59 End: ‘ 411,602.73

Source Code|Description
/6116421002 Superstition FMD Ground Transport
Fund - ' '

Monthly Statement Summary

21100.43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest

Ending Balance:

Sk

21100.46 wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest

21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest

21100.48 WF Brokerage Account Investment Interest a
21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest

21100.70 Vining Sparks Investment Interest

21100.80 Stifel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest

73160.0 Deposits @
73750.0 Revenue Transfer

20" o Warrants Redeemed @
91. .0 Disbursed by County Treasurer

MTDAmMount YTDAmount

.95 LTT375,807.58

.05 . 54

7.95 196.04

1.15 37.92

21.80 80.13

4.79 119.48

15.92 951.38

7.06 294.81
285,085.13 2,956,666.46
.00 7,855.71
(111,457.08) {1,308,159.10)
(199,358.13) (1,476,180.36)
457,670.59 457,670.59

Date Notes

‘6116421002 Superstition FMD Ground Transport Fund .

21100.43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest
04/05 Investment Interest

21100.46 Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest
04/22 Investment Interest

21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest
04/01 Investment Interest

21100.48 WF Brokerage Account Investment Interest
04/01 Investment Interest
04/08 Investment Interest
04/09 Investment Interest
04/15 Investment Interest
04/21 Investment Interest
04/23 Investment Interest

21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest
04/21 Investment Interest
04/22 Investment Interest
04/30 Investment Interest

21100.70 Vining Sparks Investment Interest
04/05 Investment Interest
04/08 Investment Interest
04/29 Investment Interest

1100.80 Stifel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest
04/09 Investment Interest
04/13 Investment Interest
04/14 Investment Interest

73160.0 Deposits

Monthly Statement Detail

OO0 00900 o

o

o

oo

Amount C/D
Beginning Balance: 483,341.95
Source Code Total: .05

05 C

Source Code Total: 7.95
795 C

Source Code Total: 1.15
115 C

Source Code Total: 21.80
.80 C
7.72 C
75 C
3.01 C
7.11 C
241 C

Source Code Tortal: 4.79
1.52 C
1.81 C
146 C

Source Code Total: 15.92
1,13 C
9.06 C
573 C

Source Code Total: 7.06
1.14 C
478 C
1.14 C

Source Code Total: 285%,085.13




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

04/08 WIRED MONEY TO GROUND TRANSPORT FUND 0 77,625.00 C
04/22 WIRED MONEY TO GROUND TRANSPORT FUND 0 143,861.22 C
04/29 WIRED MONEY TO GROUND TRANSPORT FUND 0 62,525.00 C
04/30 150.10.42125.10 UofA Health/inv 6397/ck 894655 0 1,073.91 C
90930.0 Warrants Redeemed Source Code Total: (111,457.08)
04/01 Paid Warrants 0 (199.68) D
04/02 Paid Warrants 0 (5,275.06) D
04/05 Paid Warrants 0 (14,554.76) D
04/06 Paid Warrants 0 (95.23) D
04/07 Paid Warrants 0 (4,462.29) D
04/08 Paid Warrants 0 (2,442.96) D
04/09 Paid Warrants 0 (18,663.84) D
04/12 Paid Warrants 0 (466.67) D
04/13 Paid Warrants 0 (937.03) D
04/14 Paid Warrants 0 (1,33463) D
04/15 Paid Warrants 0 (10,788.69) D
04/16 Paid Warrants 0 (665.93) D
04/19 Paid Warrants 0 (6.79) D
04/20 Paid Warrants 0 (1,311.26) D
04/21 Paid Warrants 0 (125.00) D
04/22 Paid Warrants 1] (2,228.63) D
04/23 Paid Warrants 0 (403.89) D
04/26 Paid Warrants 0] (1,449.71) D
04/27 Paid Warrants 0 (5,369.42) D
: 04/28 Paid Warrants 0 (34,159.90) D
04/29 Paid Warrants 0 (4,958.24) D
04/30 Paid Warrants 0 (1,557.47) D

91220.0 Disbursed by County Treasurer Source Code Total: (199,358.13)
04/01 Amb Employees Payroll Direct Deposit 0 (32,902.42) D
04/01 Amb District Fed & State P/R Taxes 0 (13,829.27) D
04/01 Amb District 457, union dues , pac 0 (6,338.96) D
04/01 Amb HSA 0 (1,640.15) D
04/01 Amb ASRS 0 (13,123.88) D
04/15 AMB Employees Payroll Direct Deposit 0 (63,481.05) D
04/29 AMB EMPLOYEES PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT 0 (68,042.40) D

6116421002 Superstition FMD Ground Transport Fund  Ending Balance: 457,670.59
Warrant Detail

Payee Name

6116421002 Superstition FMD G;ound:_Tréﬁébort'FUn'&” o

Fund: 1130
Status: QUTS

T ol

Account Total: 157,524.04
Fund Total: 156,142.63
Status Total: 45,689.70

BEVERLY J MILLS 1130004527 20.00 12/16/20 12/16/20
CITY OF MESA 1130004599 1,680.75 01/07/21 01/07/21
JOSEPHINE L BAXTER RP 1130004701 1.25 021721 021721
JOSEPHINE L BAXTER RP 1130004702 125 0217121 0217721
MARY W RYAN 1130004778 50.00 03/10/21 03/10/21
WILLIAM H HANCOCK 1130004779 206 03M0/21 03/10/21
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD 1130004780 8711 03/10/21 0310721
ARIZONA PHYSICIANS IPA INC 1130004788 38763 0311021 031021
HF  ™H CHOICE ARIZONA 1130004721 583.83 03/10/21 03M10/21
Chi. _LECTRICAL CONTRACTOR, LLC 1130004837 886.75 03/31/21  03/31/21
UMR 1130004855 B213 04/07/21 04/07/21
HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA 1130004857 13.48 04/07/21  04/07/21
HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA 1130004860 616.14 04/07/21 04/07/21
HEALTH CHOICE ARIZCNA 1130004862 613.31 04/07/21 04/07/21
HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA 1130004864 60716 04/07/21  04/07/21




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA 1130004865 614.70 04/07/21  0Q4/07/21
HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA 1130004866 622.08 04/07/21 04/07/21
HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA 1130004867 636.32 04/07/21 04/07/21
APACHE JUNCTION UNIFIED 1130004881 1,333.45 04/21/21  04/21/21
WATER UTILITIES COMM FD DBA 1130004882 95.87 04/21/21  04/21/21
AMERICAN SAFETY & HEALTH 1130004885 340.52 04/21/21 05/03/21
BUD'S BULK ICE SERVICE, INC 1130004688 76.75 04/21/21  05/03/21
CITY OF APACHE JUNCTION 1130004880 2,060.08 04/21/21 05/03/21
CITY OF MESA 1130004891 122.00 04/21/21  05/03/21
GALLOWAY ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC 11300046894 237.50 04/21/21  Q4/21/21
PROFESSIONAL SALES & SERVICE 1130004897 135.13 04/21/21  04/21/21
PROPHET NETWORK INTEGRATION,IN 1130004502 676.03 04/21/21  Q4/21/21
SUPERSTITICON SAFETY SERV, LLC 1130004906 266.67 04/21/21  04/21/21
WATER UTILITIES COMM FD DBA 1130004912 22,21 04/28/21 04/28/21
ARIZONA WATER COMPANY, INC. 1130004913 2219 04/28/21 04/28/21
AZ DPS 1130004914 2200 04/28/21 04/28/21
AT&T CORP 1130004915 42685 04/28/21 04/28/21
CITY OF MESA 1130004916 14,606.92 04/28/21  04/28/21
CTS 1130004917 6357 04/28/21  04/26/21
STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 1130004918 €83.88 04/28/21 04/26/21
SOUTHWEST GROUND CONTROL, LLC 1130004919 338.35 04/28/21 04/28/21
MATLICK ENTERPRISES INC DBA 1130004920 1,382.60 04/28/21 04/28/21
UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE CO 1130004921 14,466.52 04/28/21 04/28/21
WAXIE'S ENTERPRISES, INC 1130004922 704.66 04/28/21 04/28/21
Status: PAID Status Total; 110,452.93
HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA 1130004525 544 76 12/16/20 04/02/21
HE H CHOICE ARIZONA 1130004572 515.81 12/28/20 04/02/21
HE. _..H CHOICE ARIZONA 1130004574 593.94 12/28/20 04/02/21
HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA 1130004576 54019 12/28/20 04/02/21
HEALTH CHCICE ARIZONA 1130004577 596.99 12/28/20 04/02/21
HEALTH CHOICE ARIZONA 1130004579 §79.70 12/28/20 04/02/21
HEALTH CHCICE ARIZONA 1130004580 607.74 12/28/20 04/02/21
MARTHA C HAMMOND 1130004703 9523 02/17/21  04/0c/21
MRS. P L HUTCHISON 1130004704 21,42 02M7/21  04/29/21
AHCCC 1130004782 198.00 03/10/21 04/14/21
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD 1130004783 1,449.71 031021  04/26/21
BARBARA A RUPPE 1130004785 21.00 03/10/21 04/14/21
OPTUMCARE 1130004786 296.45 03/10/21  04/23/21
SHOPPERS SUPPLY, LLC 1130004793 61.29 03/10/21 04/15/21
AZ DEPT OF HEALTH SERVICES 1130004796 250.00 03/10/21  04/20/21
APACHE JUNCTION UNIFIED 11300047398 1,298.61 0317/21  04/05/21
AETNA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, LLC 1130004810 18968 03/24/21  04/01/21
WATER UTILITIES COMM FD DBA 1130004811 10.06 03/24/21  04/02/21
CITY OF MESA 1130004818 14,657.76 03/24/21  04/00/21
DELTA DENTAL OF ARIZONA 1130004819 94415 03/24/21 04/02/21
MOUNTAIN VISTA MEDICAL CENTER 1130004823 718.35 03/24/21  04/20/21
PITNEY BOWES 1130004824 46.85 03/24/21  04/05/21
PROPHET NETWOCRK INTEGRATION,IN 1130004825 33272 03/24721  04/02/21
UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE CO 1130004828 13,209.30 03/24/21  04/05/21
AA COOLING AND HEATING LLC 1130004830 466.67 03/31/21 04112121
ARIZONA WATER COMPANY, INC. 1130004831 23.94 03/31/21  04/09/21
ARIZONAWATERCONDITIONING DBA 1130004832 12985 03/31/21  04/20i21
AT&T CORP 1130004833 426.80 03/31/21 04/08/21
BPCWS, PLLC 1130004834 254141 033121 04/07/21
ELLIOTT AUTO SUPPLY CO, INC. 1130004835 663.26 03/31/21 04/09/21
FIF  TALL AUTO & INDUSTRIAL 1130004836 B2.82 03/31/21 04/15/21
Méi.. . PEST CONTROL 1130004838 118.63 03/31/21 04/07/21
MEDIACOM 1130004839 1,716.36 03/31/21  04/09/21
MEDIACOM 1130004840 19434 03/31/21  04/08/21
PROPHET NETWORK INTEGRATION,IN 1130004841 1,283.18 03/31/21  04/09/21
REDBURN TIRE COMPANY, INC. 1130004842 656.21 03/31/21  04/08/21

RIGHT AWAY DISPOSAL, LLC 1130004843 104.03 03/31/21  04/20/21



SALT RIVER PROJECT

SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY
STRYKER SALES CORPORATION
MATLICK ENTERFRISES INC DBA
WAXIE'S ENTERPRISES, INC
ARIZONA WATER COMPANY, INC.
BANNER BAYWOOD MEDICAL CENTER
CITY OF MESA

ST HELEN AUTO & HARDWARE, INC,
ROBERT HORNE FORD

CARE 18T HEALTH

TODDR LEWIS

BANNER UNIVERSITY HEALTH PLANS
BANNER UNIVERSITY HEALTH PLANS
WILLIAM GREGG

UNITED HEALTHCARE
CENTURYLINK

RIGHT AWAY DISPOSAL, LLC

SAN TAN FORD

WEX BANK, INC.

GARY A. SMITH, MD, PLLC
SUPERSTITION MOUNTAINS CFD #1
VECTOR SOLUTIONS

MATLICK ENTERFRISES INC DBA
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

UI?""‘D STATES POSTAL SERVICE
Ak JLING AND HEATING LLC
AETNA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, LLC
APACHE OXY-MED INC DBA
ARIZONA WATER COMPANY, INC.
BRENDEN ESPIE

BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC

CHASE

DELTA DENTAL OF ARIZONA

DELTA DENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LIBERTY WATER COMPANY, INC.
BRADY HARMON

ADVANCED DATA PROCESSING, INC
KANSAS STATE BANK OF MANHATTAN
MEDIACOM

CADWELL IRREVOCABLE TRUST Il
PHOENIX TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
RALPH ANDERSEN & ASSQOCIATES
STRYKER SALES CORPORATION
TELEFLEX LLC

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, INC
VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC
VISION SERVICE PLAN

WAXIE'S ENTERPRISES, INC

Fund: 1131

Status: QUTS

TRUST ACCOUNT OF JAMES R. VAUGHN, PC
AZ FF RETIREE HEALTH TRUST FUND
Statns: PAID

TF{\ ACCOUNT OF JAMES R. VAUGHN, PC
AZ FF RETIREE HEALTH TRUST FUND
TRUST ACCOUNT OF JAMES R. VAUGHN, PC
AZ FF RETIREE HEALTH TRUST FUND

Total QUTS:

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

1130004844
1130004845
1130004846
1130004847
1130004848
1130004849
1130004850
1130004851
1130004852
1130004853
1130004854
1130004856
1130004858
1130004859
1130004861
1130004863
1130004868
1130004869
1130004870
1130004871
1130004872
1130004873
1130004874
1130004875
1130004876
1130004877
1130004878
1130004879
1130004880
1130004883
1130004884
1130004886
1130004887
1130004889
1130004892
1130004893
1130004895
1130004896
1130004898
1130004889
1130004800
1130004801
1130004903
1130004804
1130004805
1130004907
1130004908
1130004909
1130004910
1130004911

1131000583
1131000584

1131000579

1131000580

1131000581

11310005682
Count

e

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

919.55
90.44
719.28
299.72
151.97
631.28
9277
93.90
1,680.75
6.79
7157
578.83
102.55
802.08
1,022.36
1198.62
107 .44
310.21
109.03
84313
665.83
3,750.00
85.80
4,666.33
350.00
280.61
250.00
116.67
192.00
788.00
140.11
145.84
13,784.70
2,324.48
944.15
111.814
3841
132.18
18,548.40
79.20
40.99
132.17
33.00
3,566.66
950.39
2,42670
112.26
440.21
178.61
207.84

253.16
125.00

349.96
125.00
404.19
125.00
Amount

46,067.86

03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07121
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07121
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07121
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/21/21
04/21/21
04/21/21
04/21/21
04/21/21
04/21/21
04721721
o4/24/21
04/21/21
04/21721
04/21721
0412121
04721721
04721121
o4/21/21
04/21/24
04721721
04/21/21
04721721
04/21/24
04/21/21
04/21/21
04/21/21

04/16/21
04/16/21

04/02/21
04/02/21
04/16/21
04/16/21

04/08/21
04/08/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/15/21
04/13/21
04/15/21
04/19/21
04/15/21
04/27/21
04/15/21
04/22/21
04/22/21
04/14/21
04/23/21
04/14/21
04/20/21
04/13/21
04/16/21
04/15/21
04/14/21
0471521
04114121
04/15/21
Q4/14/21
04/29/21
04/28/21
04/29/21
04/30/21
04/29/21
04/28/21
04727121
04/30/21
04/29/21
0412721
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/30/21
04/29/21
0472821
o4/27/21
04/28/21
04/30/21
04/28/21
04/29/21
Fund Total: 1,382.31

Status Total: 378.16

04/29/21
04/29/21
Status Total: 1,004.15

04/08/21
04/09/21
04/22/21
04721/21



Total PAID:

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

91

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

111,457.08




CASH RECEIPTS

April 2021 Transport

Date Control # Amount Account #  |Description
4/8/2021 77,625.00
77,625.00 Wire Transfer a1
412212021 143,861.22 P
143,861.22 Wire Transfer LA
4/29/2021 62,525.00 "
62,525.00 Wire Transfer {—=
4/28/2021 1,073.91{150.10.42125,10|UcfA Health/inv 6397/ck 804655
1,073.91 ¢ -+
April 2021 Totals 285,085.13

©

she21
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RUN DATE: 05/03/21 Superstition Fire & Medical District Page 1 of 1
AR Payment Register (Detail)
Bank ID: Equal To M

_'g:hgck No. / Payment ID Payee Name / Customer Name Invoice No. / Account Number Amount Paid

f
E .. M-GROUND TRANSPORT FUND CHECKING
DEPOSIT: 2,955 DATE: 04/29/21

894655 UofA Health finv 6397/ckB94655 Check $1,073.91
(ONETIMECUST) Invoice : 006387 $1,073.91
CHECK # 894655 TOTAL: $1,073.91

DEPOSIT 2,955 TOTAL: $1,073.91

TOTAL FOR BANK ID: M $1,073.91

GRAND TOTAL QF ALL CHECKS: $1,073.91

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CREDIT CARDS: $0.00

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CASH: $0.00

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL EFT: $0.00

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL PAYMENTS: $1,073.91

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL ADJUSTMENTS: $0.00

COMBINED TOTAL: $1,073.91

¢
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Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number: 4942920083 m April 1, 2021 - April 30,2021 w Page 10of 7

Questions?

Call your Customer Service Officer or Client Services
1-800-AT WELLS (1-800-289-3557)

SUPERSTITION FIRE & MEDICAL DISTRICT 5:00 AM TO 6:00 PM Pagific Time Monday - Friday
GROUND TRANSPORTATION
565 N IDAHO RD Online: welfsfargo.com
APACHE JUNCTION AZ 85119-4014 Write: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (182)
PO Box 63020

San Francisco, CA 94163

loOF /\é}@_ﬁ__ @

Account summary —

. . . \o0F PR
Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds
Account number Beginning balance Total credits Tolal debits Ending balance
4942920083 $1.81 $299,061.90 -$286,530.51 $12,533.20
Credits

Electronic deposits/bank credits

Cffective Posted

date datle Amount Transaction detail

04/01 265.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210331 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/01 1,713.77 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210330 1184003220
TRN*"1*893213723*1450173185~

04/01 450.28 Aetna HO9 Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*160329210245699%1066033492\

04/01 252.77 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210401 xxxxx1208 TRN*1*992467706" 1341858379\

04/01 198.25 Hhp Texas Heclaimpmt 210401 362703
TRN*1*011840012906440*1610994632\

04/01 138.75 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210401 xxxxx1208 TRN*1*992467707*1341858379\

04/02 677.39 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210401 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/02 5,366.69 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 040221 xxxxx0012 1\lea*1*057694607\

04/02 1,063.43 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210402 xxxxx 1208 TRN*1*992562804*1341858379\

04102 1,052.08 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210402 xxxxx1208 TRN*1*992562888%1341858379\

04/02 410.68 Aetna AD4 Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*821089000272806* 1066033492\

04/02 345.37 Palmetto Gba Heclaimpmt 210401 1184003220
TRN*1*810172988*1571062326~

04102 110.04 Bebs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210331 1184003220
TRN*1*621106229*1860004538\

04/02 88.87 Shen Life Ins CO Heclaimpmt xxxxx1208-
TRN*1*EFT000012327*1540377280*asadminn}

04/02 86.39 Aetna AS01 Heclaimpmt 1184003220
TRN*1*821089000272805*1066033492\

04/02 85.63 Ahcces Programma Heclaimpmt 210331 202103311566316

~ TRN*"1*202103311566316*1866004791*Fgmb -
04/05 100.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210402 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

{182)
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Electronic deposits/bank credits (continued)

Effective Posted

date date Amount Transaction detall

04/05 3,409.20 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 040521 xxxxx0012
003*210304\SE*27*100836318\GE*1*57740518\lea*1*05

04/05 2,03017 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210401 1184003220
TRN*1*893219097*1450173185~

04/05 500.00 Pnp Billpayment 0331218Sett 210405 6500 Apache Junction Fire D

04/05 396.74 Uhcoregon Heclaimpmt 041001034170620
TRN*1*3330368*1930938819*WA02~

04/06 297,25 Humana Cha Disb Heelaimpmt 210405 362703
TRN*1*014840102270312*1611013183\

04/05 207.69 Humana Ins CO Hecclaimpmt 210405 362703
TRN*1*001290056226061*1391263473\

04/05 98.45 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210401 1184003220
TRN*1*621843990*1860004538\

04/05 91.58 Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 210402 00145658

- TRN*1*5778494*1860527381*Altcs General\

04/06 126.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210404 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/06 50.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210405 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/06 4,299.40 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210401 1184003220
TRN*1*893223009*1450173185~

04/06 2,374.12 Hnb - Eche Heclaimpmt 210406 xxxxx1208 TRN*1*992843385%1341858379\

04/06 1,131.75 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 210406 362703
TRN*1*014840102279171*1611013183\

04/06 561.31 Humana Ins CO Heclaimpmt 210406 362703
TRN*1*001290056279966*139126347 3\

04/06 450.00 Pnp Billpayment 040121Sett 210406 6500 Apache Junction Fire D

04/06 388.24 Aetna AS01 Heclaimpmt 1184003220
TRN*1*882109001004831*1066033492\

04/06 311,94 Hhp Texas Hcclaimpmt 210406 362703
TRN*1*011840012810261*1610994632\

04/06 184,38 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210406 xxxxx1208 TRN*1992806384*1341858373\

04/07 200.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210406 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/07 5,306.92 PCS Gen Trust PCS Trust 210407 Gt-0006062 Superstition Fire & ME

04/07 3,403.76 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210406 1184003220
TRN*1*893226766*1450173185~

04/07 2,010.03 Mercy Care Plan Hcclaimpmt 210406 00145658
TRN*1*5780623*1860527381*Ahcces Acutel

04/07 1,682.82 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 040721 xxxxx0012
18\GE*1*57816818\lea*1*057816784\

04/07 1,633.17 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210405 1184003220
TRN*1*622044358*1860004538\

04/07 232.20 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210405 1184003220
TRN*1*622050451*1860004538\

04/07 180.96 Aetna AS01 Heclaimpmt 1184003220
TRN*1*882109201013631*1066033492\

04/07 88.22 Cigna Hcclaimpmt 040321 1184003220

Sheet Saq = 0061568
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Electronic deposits/bank credits (continued)

Effective Posted

dale date Amount Transaction detail

04/08 31,925.00 WT Seq101774 Superstition Fire & Med /Org=Superstition Fire & Medical
Distri Srf# Gb00000041053727 Trn#210408101774 Rfb# 576

04/08 475.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210407 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/08 1,212.44 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210408 xxxxx 1208 TRN*1*993029150%134185837 9%\

04/08 1,067.20 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210408 xxxxx 1208 TRN*1*993029294%134 1858379\

04/08 349.06 Optumcare Hcclaimpmt 041001035069368
TRN*1*3428297*1272337487*Lp01~

04/08 27512 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 210408 362703
TRN*1*014840102285759*1611013183\

04/08 195.00 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210406 1184003220
TRN*1*622091997*1860004 5384

04/08 193.69 Aetna AS01 Heclaimpmt 1184003220
TRN*1*821095000484451* 1066033492\

04/09 1,684.70 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210408 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/09 7,756.49 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 040921 xoox0012
Ys\Dtm*003*20091 1\SE*72*100969900\GE*1*57874 100\

04/09 242243 Ahcces Programma Heclaimpmt 210407 20210407 1592884
TRN*1*202104071592884*1866004791*Ffsv

04/09 649.09 Bcbsaz Claims Heclaimpmt 210408 202100537232723
TRN*1*280659*1860004538*57675

04/09 630.08 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210407 1184003220
TRN*1*893233803*1450173185~

04/09 184.68 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210409 xxxxx 1208 TRN*1*993129024*1341858379\

04/12 356.42 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210409 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/12 75.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210410 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/12" 418.95 Aetna H09 Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*160407210394203* 1066033492\

04/12 22475 Noridian Azutmt Heelaimpmt 210408 1184003220
TRN*1*893237516*1450173185~

04112 197.05 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210408 1184003220
TRN*1*622197825*18600045384

04/13 46.25 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210412 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/13 730.24 Hrb - Eche Heclaimpmt 210413 xxxxx 1208 TRN*1*993392926* 1341858379\

0413 240.98 Hhp Texas Heclaimpmt 210413 362703
TRN*1*011840012912617*1610994634

04/13 111.26 Humana Ins CO Hcclaimpmt 210413 362703
TRN*1*001290056422932"1391263473\

04/14 515.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210413 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/14 2,304.58 Cigna Edge Trans Heciaimpmt 603300280602
TRN*1*603300280602*159103107 1~

04/14 1,899.83 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 041421 xxox0012
Tm*003*210406\SE*24*101090588\GE*1*57994788\lea"1

04/14 1,065.70 Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 210413 00145658
TRN*1*5786862*1860527381"Ahcces Acutel

04714 666.27 . Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210412 1184603220
TRN*1*622399850* 1860004538\

04/14 305.64 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 210414 362703

Sheet Seq = 0061569

TRN*1*014840102306780*1611013183\



Account number: 4942920083 = April 1, 2021 - April 30, 2021

m Page4 of 7

Electronic deposits/bank credits (continued)
Effective Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail |

04114 163.41 Medisun Claims Heclaimpmt 210413 202100561380083 !
TRN*1*285471*1860522728"87568\

04/14 48.48 Palmetto Gba Heclaimpmt 210412 1184003220
TRN*1*810257552*1571062326~

04/15 455.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210414 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/15 5,497.87 Neridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210413 1184003220
TRN*1*893248686*1450173185~

04115 375.77 Aetna H09 Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1"160412210274693*1066033492\

04/16 2,272.88 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210415 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/16 3.792.57 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210414 1184003220
TRN*1*893252802*1450173185~

04/16 3,288.40 Aetna AS01 Hcclaimpmt 1184003220
TRN*1*821103000174651*1066033432\

04/16 3,247.04 Ahcces Programma Heclaimpmt 210414 202104141602921
TRN*1*202104141602921*1866004791*Fisv

04/16 1,633.17 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 041621 xxxxx0012
\SE*18*101149337\GE*1*58053537\lea” 1*058053503\

04/16 702.06 Bcbsaz Claims Heclaimpmt 210415 202100576626570
TRN*1*291243*1860004538*62366\

04/16 42913 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210416 xo00x1208 TRN*17993709847* 1341858372\

04/19 100.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210416 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/19 25.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210417 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/19 1,770.87 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210415 1184003220
TRN*1*893257572*1450173185~

0419 1,583.52 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210415 1184003220
TRN*1*622543590*18600045381

04/19 323.78 Pnp Billpayment 041421Sett 210419 6500 Apache Junction Fire D

04/19 84.26 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210419 xxxxx 1208 TRN*1*993802214*1341858379\

04/20 67.86 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210418 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/20 25,00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210412 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/20 1,086.13 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210420 xxxxx 1208 TRN*1*993983336* 1341858379\

04/20 745.48 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210416 1184003220
TRN*1*893260723*1450173185~

04/20 705.89 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 210420 362703
TRN*1*014840102326075"1611013183\

04/20 478.91 Hhp Texas Heclaimpmt 210420 362703
TRN*1*011840012919391*1610994632\

04/20 388.09 Humana ins CO Hecclaimpmt 210420 362703
TRN*1*001290056538612*1391263473\

04/20 271,30 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 210420 362703
TRN*1*014840102322242*1611013183\

04/20 256.81 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 210420 362703
TRN*1*014840102318209*1611013183\

04/20 163.33 Humana Ins CO Heclaimpmt 210420 362703
TRN*1*001290056514241*13912634 73\

04/20 160.50 Humana Ing CO Hecclaimpmt 210420 362703

Sheet Seq = 0061590
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Zlectronic deposits/bank credits {continued)

Effective  Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail

04/20 100.00 Pnp Eillpayment 041521Sett 210420 6500 Apache Junction Fire D

04720 98.14 Bcebs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210416 1184003220
TRN*1*622593686*1860004538\

04/21 50.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210420 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/21 6,709.52 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210420 1184003220
TRN*1*893264256* 1450173185~

04/21 3,644.63 Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 210420 00145658
TRN*1*5793156*1860527381*Ahcces Acutel

04/21 1,495.85 Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 210420 00145658
TRN*1*5795980*1860527381*Mercy Care Advantage - S

04/21 1,318.43 Bcebs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210419 1184003220
TRN*1*622742408*1860004538\

04/21 558.43 Medisun Claims Heclaimpmt 210420 202100599658831
TRN*1*299522*1860522728*884 18}

04/21 91.43 Bcebs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210419 1184003220
TRN"1*622748362*1860004538\

04/22 49,340.00 WT Seq#96877 Superstition Fire & Med /Org=Superstition Fire & Medical
Distri Sri# Gpb0000004 1381564 Trn#210422096877 Rfb# 579

04/22 15,673.58 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210421 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/22 7,363.21 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210421 1184003220
TRN*1*893267196*1450173185~

04/22 4,360.87 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210422 xouxxx 1208 TRN*1*994162980* 1341858379,

04/22 488.43 Aetna HO9 Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*160419210335710*1066033492\

04/22 200.09 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210420 1184003220
TRN*1*622791977*1860004538\

04/22 145.77 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210422 xouxxx 1208 TRN*1*994161684%1341858379\

04/23 333.68 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210422 8029336648 Superstition Fire and

04/23 1,500.87 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210422 1184003220 !
TRN*1*893271531*1450173185~ ’

04/23 1,479.02 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 042321 xxxxx0012
4*101325727\GE*1*58229927\lea*1*058229893\

04/23 1,399.22 Bcebs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210421 1184003220
TRN*1*622842073*1860004538\

04/23 1,074.78 Ahcees Programma Heclaimpmt 210421 202104211611615
TRN*1*202104211611615*1866004791"*Ffsy

04/23 29572 Humana Cha Bisb Heclaimpmt 210423 362703
TRN*1*014840102331476*1611013183\

04/23 230.00 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 042321 xxox0012
101320557\GE*1*58224757\lea*1*058224 723\

04/26 600.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210423 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/26 4,408.63 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210423 1184003220
TRN*1*893276402*1450173185~

04/26 377.44 Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 210423 00145658
TRN*1*5797012*1860527381*Alcs General\

04/26 114.30 Humana Ins CO Heclaimpmt 210426 362703
TRN*1*001290056620413*1391263473\

04/27 195.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210425 B029396648 Superstition Fire and

Sheet Seq = 0081581
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Electronic deposits/bank credits (continued)
Effective  Posted

dafe date Amount Transaclion detail

04/27 100.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210426 8029336648 Superstition Fire and

04/27 3,011.42 Bcbs of Arizona Heelaimpmt 210423 1184003220
TRN*1*622940484*1860004538\

04/27 2,300.27 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210427 xoox 1208 TRN*1*994548033* 1341858379\

04/27 1,202.40 Humana Ins CC Heclaimpmt 210427 362703
TRN*1*001280056644767*1391263473\

04/27 956.76 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210427 xooo1208 TRN*1%994547400* 134185837

04727 388.31 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210424 1184003220
TRN*1*893280869*1450173185~

04/27 256.81 Humana Cha Disb Heelaimpmt 210427 362703
TRN*1*014840102339655*1611013183\

04/27 214.97 Hhp Texas Heclaimpmt 210427 362703
TRN*1*011840012822180*1610994632\

04/27 204.36 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210423 1184003220
TRN*1*622943407*1860004538\

04/28 365.54 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210427 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/28 4,162.11 Bebs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210426 1184003220
TRN"1"623091032* 1860004538\

04/28 3.5611.24 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210427 1184003220
TRN*1*893285307*1450173185~

04/28 674.16 Mercy Care Plan Heclaimpmt 210427 00145658
TRN*1*5799412*1860527381*Ahcces Acutel

04/28 511.32 Bebsaz Claims Heclaimpmt 210427 202100637424918
TRN*1*309750%1860004538*67980\

04/29 26,810.00 WT Seq120830 Superstition Fire & Med /Org=Superstition Fire & Medical
Distri Srfft Gb00000041548726 Trn#210429120830 Rfb# 582

04/29 1,000.00 WT Seq134910 Superstition Fire & Med /Org=Superstition Fire & Medical
Distri Srfft Gb00000041551306 Trn#210429134910 Rib# 584

04/29 1,600.07 Bebs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210427 1184003220
TRN*1*623146672*1860004538\

04/29 1,392.55 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210428 1184003220
TRN*1*893290376*1450173185~

04/29 1,086.13 Hnb - Echo Hcclaimpmt 210429 xx0xx 1208 TRN* 179947252421 341858379\

04/29 465.53 Aetna HO9 Hcclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*160426210420875*1066033492\

04/29 307.88 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210429 x0xx1208 TRN*1*994717514%1341858379\

04/29 249.37 Humana Cha Disb Heclaimpmt 210429 362703
TRN*1*014840102354795*1611013183\

(D\'lc = 04/29 100.00 Pnp Billpayment 042621Sett 210429 6500 Apache Junction Fire D

04/29 99.51 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210429 xxxxx1208 TRN*1*994691485%134 1858379\

04/30 200.00 Merchant Service Merch Dep 210428 8029396648 Superstition Fire and

04/30 4,815,553 36 Treas 310 Misc Pay 043021 xxxxx0012 11668\iea*1*0584 11634\

04/30 1,649.72 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210428 1184003220
TRN*1"623192189*1860004538\

04/30 1,555.60 Bcbs of Arizona Heclaimpmt 210428 1184003220
TRN*1*623193233"1860004538\

04/30 1,176.93 Hnb - Echo Heclaimpmt 210430 xxxxx1208 TRN*1*994811780* 1341858379\
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Electronic deposits/bank credits (continued)
Effective Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail
04/30 850.19 Cigna Edge Trans Heclaimpmt 600800488422
TRN*1*600900488422*1591031071~
04/30 776.62 Noridian Azutmt Heclaimpmt 210429 1184003220
TRN*1*893295480*1450173185~
04/30 501.39 Aetna HO9 Heclaimpmt 1184003220 TRN*1*160427210326027"1066033432\
04/30 373.04 Palmetto Gba Hcclaimpmt 210429 1184003220
. TRN*1*810374401*1571062326~
04/30 74.03 Shen Life Ins CO Heclaimpmt xxxx1208-
TRN*1*EFT000012393*1540377280*lasadminnt
$299,061.90 Total electronic deposits/bank credits
$299,061.90 Total credits
Debits
Electronic debits/bank debits
Effective  Posted
date date Amount Transaction detaif
04/02 645.51 Merchant Service Merch Fee 210331 8029396648 Superstition Fire and
04/08 77,625.00 WT Seq101795 Pinal County /Bnf=Pinal County Master Srf#
Gw00000041053516 Trn#210408101795 Rib# 578
04/08 1,450.00 WT Seq101781 Pinal County /Bnf=Pinal County Master Srf#
Gw00000041053728 Trn#210408101781 Rfb# 577
04/22 143,861.22 WT Seq#96892 Pinal County /Bnf=Pinal County Master Srf#
Gw00000041381566 Trn#210422096892 Rib# 581
04/22 423.78 WT Seq#96883 Pinal County /Bnf=Pinal County Master Srf#
Gw00000041381565 Trn#210422096883 Rfb# 580
04/29 62,525.00 WT Seq120871 Pinal County /Bnf=Pinal County Master Sri#
Gw00000041548732 Trn#210429120871 Rib# 583
$286,530.51 Total electronic debits/bank debits
$286,530.51 Total debits
Daily ledger balance summary
Date Balance Dale Balance Date Balance
03/31 1.81 0412 14,624.14 04/22 578
04/01 3,020.63 04/13 15,752.87 04/23 6,319.07
04/02 11,661.69 04/14 22,721.78  04/26 11,819.44
04/05 18,792.77 04/15 29,05042 04/27 20,649.74
04/06 28,668.91 04/16 44,41567 04/28 29,874.11
04/07 43,406.99 04/19 48,303.10 04/29 460.15
04/08 24.50 04/20 52,850.54 04/30 12,533.20
04/09 13,351.97 04/21 66,718.83
Average daity ledger balance $21,550.77

©2010 Wells Farge Bank, N.A.
All rights reserved. Member FDIC,

Sheel Seq = 0061593



Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number; 4797829967 m April 1, 2021 - April 30, 2021

SUPERSTITION FIRE & MEDICAL DISTRICT
TRANSPORT LOCKBOX ACCOUNT

565 N IDAHO RD

APACHE JUNCTION AZ 85119-4014

m Page 1of2

Questions?

Online: welfsfargo.com

Write: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (182)
PO Box 63020
San Francisco, CA 94163

Call your Customer Service Officer or Client Services
1-800-AT WELLS (1-B00-283-3557)
5:00 AM TO 6:00 PM Pacific Time Monday - Friday

Account summary

Commercial Checking Acct Public Funds

Account number Beginning balance Total credits Total debits Ending balance
4797829967 $4,155.18 $123,677.73 -$109,075.00 $18,757.91 @
Credits
Deposits
Effective Posted
date date Amount Transaction detail
04/01 2,002.80 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Depaosit 1
04/02 7,907.33 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
04/05 14,461.49 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
04/06 2,274,05 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
04/07 1,212.60 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
04/08 2,242.96 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
04/09 1,707.89 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
0412 11,027.48 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
04113 1,996.30 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
0414 6,988.99 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
04/15 4,037.74 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
04/16 4,624.85 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
04/19 16,108.77 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
04/20 195.00 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
04/21 5,773.51 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
04/22 5,847.24 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
04/23 953.71 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
04/26 15,843.75 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
04/27 8,465.39 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1

(182}
Sheel Seq = 0115779
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m Page 2o0f2

' Deposits (continued)

Effective Posted

date date Amount Transaction detail
04/28 250.00 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
04/29 9,755.88 Wholesale Lockbox Deposit Los Angeles Box 845500 Deposit 1
$123,677.73 Total deposits
$123,677.73 Total credits
Debits
Electronic debits/bank debits
Effactive Posted
date date Amount Transaction detail
04/08 31,825.00 WT Seq101774 Superstition Fire & Med /Bnf=Superstition Fire & Medical
Distri Sri# Gb00000041053727 Trn#210408101774 Rib# 576
04/22 49,340.00 WT Seq#96877 Superstition Fire & Med /Bnf=Superstition Fire & Medical
Distri Sri# Gb00000041381564 Trn#210422096877 Rib# 579
04/29 26,810.00 WT Seq120830 Superstition Fire & Med /Bnf=Superstition Fire & Medical
Distri Sri# Gb0000004 1548726 Trn#210429120830 Rib# 582
04/29 1,000.00 WT Seq134910 Superstition Fire & Med /Bnf=Superstition Fire & Medical
Distri Sri# Gb0000004 1551306 Trn#210429134910 Rib# 584
$109,075.00 Total electronic debits/bank debits
$109,075.00 Total debits
Daily ledger balance summary
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
03/31 4,155.18 0412 15,066.78 04/21 54,791.94
04/01 6,157.98 04/13 17,063.08 04/22 11,299.18
04/02 14,065.31 04/14 24,052.07 04/23 12,252.89
04/05 28,526.80 04/15 28,089.81 04/26 28,096.64
04/06 30,800.85 04116 32,714.66 04/27 36,562.03
04/07 32,013.45 04H9 48,823.43 04/28 36,812.03
04/08 2331.41 04/20 49,018.43 04/29 18,757.91
04/09 4,039.30
Average daily ledger balance $22,541.27

©2010 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A,

All rights reserved. Member FDIC.

Sheet Seq = 0115780



53721
3:22:06 PM

Current Assets

Fund Cash (Transport)

Payroll Account (Transport)
Total Current Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities
Sales Tax Payable
Voluntary Long Term Disability Ins

Voluntary Supplemental Life Insurance

AFLAC
Due To Other Funds
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Fund Balance - Transport Fund
Current Year Profit/Loss

Total Equity

fotal Liabilities and Equity

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet
As of 4/30/2021
FUND: (150) Not Defined

Assets

$1,935,355.64
(1,492,561.80)

Liabilities and Equity

$6.72

(296.00)

(85.92)
139.59
2,607,696.57

$(2,369,215.42)
(85,451.70)

K

$442,793.84

$442,793.84

$2,907,460.96

$2,907,460.96

$442,793.84



Mansge your account online at AAUTLW L T e =
....,..:m www.chase com/cardhalp w 1-800-945-2028 ﬁ Ofinge Mobils®app today

Naw Balance

$21,755.05

25 26 27 28 28 30, -1 Minimum Payment Dua
e o ¢ L $4,351.00
ol © 7 Paymant Due Date

2
g 10 11712 1374 5 5 05/04/21

16 17 48 19 20 21 22"
23 24 25 28 27 28 329
3 M 1 2 3 4 §°

e My B0
s M T W T F 8

Late Paymant Warning: If we do not receiva your minimum payment
by the due date, you may have to pay a late fes, and existing and new
balances may bacome subject to the Defauit APR,

MEnimum Payment Warnlng: Enrall in Auto-Pay and avoid missing
a paymant, To enrall, go to www.chase.com

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Accotint Numbar: 4246 3162 5232 8481

'$9,100,63 -

Payment, Credlis” > -§8,132.58
Puichases ‘ : . AB2TBTAY
Cash Advances . . 130,00
Balance Transfers - 750,00
Fees Charged .. P o0 %000
Intarast Charged ) . ©ognon’
New Batance . $21,755.05 -
DpennglClosing Data a1 - GAI0ET
Gredit Limit S .. $50,000
Avéilable Credit © . _ S samaes
CashAdcesé Lins . : " $2,500
Avallabls'for Cash T §2.500
Past.Due Amount . $0.00
‘ ‘Balance over the Credit Limit 50.00

\SOx
Pl

B4 39

Q000001 FIS33239G1

d(% VENDOR

AITOUNT #

APPROVAL
DATE PAIY TV B

“" .‘3':'\i i ‘b’“li Q T‘ 3 cmabeme o e sty R S R

USE9

¥ & 10 210440 Page 16l 3 08530 MA DA 63242 10010000090008324201

o
CHASE ‘: yEY4L3L525232L481004 3510002175505000000004
L]
WILMI Z‘?OEJO;I; f;;zo 5123 Make your payment at Payment“Due Date: 05104“21
ILMIN . - f
For Undeliverable Mail Onfy chase.conypaycard m‘lar‘: n?::rg:\}ment: 321123533

53242 BEX 910020 C

ROGER WQOOD
SUPERSTITION FIRE

565 N IDAHO RD

APACHE JUNCTION AZ BS

Account number: 4246 3152 5232 6481

$ . Amount Enclesed
MaRe/Mai 1o Chase Caid Services af (N address below:

119-40 )
o014 GARDMEMBER SERVICE

PO BOX 8284
CAROL STREAM iL 601276294

15000 LBO 281 k5952523 geLALGm




! wAADE WP
+
L]

E Manage your accouni onine a :
—  WWW.

A TR e -
.chasa.comy/cardhal &g 1-800-345-2028

Chase Momle"app today

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY
- B Date af
f Transaction Marchent Name or Transaction Description § Amouat
03727 Payment ThankYou Image Check 1,036,
03/27 Payment ThankYou Image Check -1,337.08
0327 Payment ThankYou image Chesk -190.78
37 Payment ThankYau Image Check % qa -6,613.95 % 29
0408 AZ DEPT OF REVENUE TMAGCONNEL@AZ AZ 10NF A0l = §0 220 19DF_AopiD asd
04/08 PNP AZ DOR TAXFEE info@pointznd Ml Jo0 ¢ Q0PI & = 192 478 |SHE Aur) | po¥
RULTR VLU
‘TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6481) $8892.47-
INGLUDING PAYMENTS RECEIVED
03f10_ e eror s meeaaz T IO ar.a9 \W0F

JEFF CRANMER
_TRANSAGTIONS THIS CYCLE [CARD 6549) 547.48

iz AN Mg US'PHABLTTSS Amzn gomibill WA Qa8 ] 562 |0 DF
03714 ADOBE PHOTOGPHY PLAN 408-538-6000 CA 200D 129.83 |55
0a/23 Amazon.com*2G2ZCIAKA Amzn.comibll WA o o W so.6¢ 1001
RNTEL MCRINNEY :
‘LFJQANSACTIONS THIS GYGLE {CARD 6614)$256.08
o WEIGHTVEST.COM WEIGH CTUTT\eE]s 539.80 OOV
BRETT BROWAN
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6630) $830.80
' SESTBUYCOMBOB433731272 BBB-BEST 160 14q%Eg - § dol 3? sonee 150E | 9900 $ =
03/20 BESTBUYCOMBOG433731272 B88-BESTBUY MN_1ORE 1 998S Y apal & 2 <yt (998§ ia)
0af21 DNH*GOIADDY,COM 480-5058855 AZ ToDE J0od] 3 DL GT 1593 IS NE Ip0dS 0 53K
w322 BESTBUYCOMB0B43a731272 BeB-BESTEUY MN DO 199 Te19F Bie Isor 199% lc sSn°d
03/25 SVR-SURVEYMONKEY.COM 8712311154 CA 1D alet] & TSR3V 128304 ISoF Jaes=s bala i
03f27 ‘Armazon.com WQBA15N63 Amzn camibil WA ons? 38.35 1 NDF
ANNABUOTELD
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD B855) $2442.64
_ uu_[iﬂ_ AMZN Mkig 'ghg Amzn.com/bill WA ‘ Fudite 32.08 IODF
b 03/10 SUMMIT SIGN AND SAFETY 800-786-4035 FL 20Dl 1755 [NOY
03113 AMZN Mitp US'XEB8UE313 Amzn.comil WA \SOF  J(O0e S o 6278 \SuoF DD Ta072
0315 AMZN Mkip US*LE7S70003 Amzn.camibil WA (0D o708 {\e By 1750 JSOF Jpom B =82
o 0317 WPSG, INC. §10-B570070 PA o DWW ] 108425 5 OO
037 Amazen.com* 2B8KBIRE3 Amzn.com/blll WA Pl ATY 142.61 \DDE-'*
03/17 AMZN Mitp US'NGSTHTW33 Amzn.com/bill WA 23D \s 107540 \oof
03i21 Amazon.comaWSMKSTHI Amzn.comibill WA S0 . 7383 p50%
03i22 Banch Aulomotive Sorvice 711811484001 LORE  JOOWs  B1aHA|0° 72 \ZeE 00 1B
03/23 Amazon.com*Y¥Z3GH2AN3 Amzn.comfbill WA BT 339.86 1Q Q%
a3/23 MOORE INDUSTRIAL WEST CHESTER OH A0\n 1 207185 N
03/22 OFFICE DEPOY #5101 800-463-376B AZ  \DDE  JlnDile % =t 3\4 +10.61 = 6O %2, T
03122 SFETCE DEFOT #5101 A00-A633788 A2 |y 00V 0 Sled 34_5.0—%1&—&_‘_&0 1SoE Qo0 AR e
03725 TWPY' Texas Outdoars B55-469-3728 TX AL L Z5080 QD DT
0328 AMZN Miip US 40384ANG3 Amzn.comibil WA o 5O 5731 |adT
GELED) APACHE JUNGTION MVD APACHE JUNCTI AZ RIS T Jolk
T T0005ULES.COM 800-624-4486 TX TORE . Jdobhe  SLDLL 033 %L:Fg&bbﬂ Tios 9g
a0 MTECH INC CHICO GA RIYEN 3.141.15 IO
B0 TN Niop US 728PNEaKa Amzncombil WA_| ODF 0O ® ] Y 0610 \SOF ool _ 5137
oqEE TN Wik US LDSUSEV T AmzncomiBll WA 100 A0V 3 U g |S0F o Y2 335
a0z AMZHN Mikip US-BGRH30HY3 Amzn.comibill WA ABM o 5123 1O
Ga/04 FEDEX 405711797 800-4633333 TN < O, 2050 \an
04U3 ATEN MRip USEWOTLATES Amza.combll WA 1oz 420NN, Ny D?SQ’] 3695 I-SOE: Q’JbDr\ % Jﬂli—ﬁli
707 FIREFENNY 187-722-1197 1L S80S T
a7 ARZH Wktp US 116081143 Amzn.comibill WA ;‘D D\D-\ 39.08 QDDF
Ta107 — TFIHREPENNY 187-729-1187 IL &L\D\\S 231.36 \,DQF'
o207 FEDE X 405960869 B00-4633339 TN I 015 \QOF
AR “ERIZN Wikip USTWE 7GRa T3 Amzn.comfail WA 0\ RS
TRHGTITCROSIAW
TRANSAGTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 0867) §11983.37
gwa T N BEAT OPR LEARNING 855.683-2320 L Q0534 " T aew O0F
- 0ar25 WAL-MART #1361 APACHE JUNCT| AZ ADLS\e 135,10 \OD T
. Darzd OFFICEMAX/DEPDT 6678 APACHE JUNCTIAZ LY 4796 OO}
W —SFEEDWAY 02808 6508 HIGHW SEDONA AZ 200 5008 |\NO-
THIR GERULA
TRANSAGTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6473) §1854.23
ROGER WCOD Page 20f3 Statement Date:  04/10/21
00ooeD1  FIS33339C 1 ¥ 8 15 210an0 Page 20l 3 06620 WA DA B3242 100100D0010008324202




ACCOUNT ACTIVITY (CONTINUED)

Date of

Transaction Marchant Name or Transaction Description § Amount

_i Unlled Fire Equipment Co Tucson pZ____ ) 15226 JOOY
03/25 APPLE.COM/US 800-676-2775 CA 470.18 1 35F
Q3/25 APPLE,COM/US 800-676-2775 CA 470,98y 0T
03/25 APPLE.COMIUS 800-876-2775 CA 47018 3 E
03/25 APPLE.COM/US BOD-676-2775 CA 470.18 , S
03/25 ASPLE.COM/US 800-882-7753 CA 47018 30 F
03/30 WONDERSHARE SOFTWARE(H HONG KONG 3888, 00 F
03/30 WONDERSHARE SOFTWARE(H HONG KONG 5988 |OOF

F ANNER
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 2683) $2803.03

ATAm s7aeeR3T408000001 677-0267755 N \DOSe OIS Sl e 1ok J0\3a 3 3@1_)“5
STAPLE7327090483000001 8778267755 NJ 1o Q0D 1 R4 {00 Qoa 1Y
STAPLST327211621000001 B77-8287755 N [y oM 10122 VST RIS ax M
STAPCSTIT A eSO ET RS M A Q008 e g 82 W \S0F amdes 4pae

RECEY BARTZ

TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (GARD 3848) $1475.34

PRI

03111 T ATIONAL REGISTRY EMT 614-888-4484 OH 12500 LSO ¥
0311 NATIONAL REGISTRY EMT 614-88B-484 OH 19% e 200015 o~

DAV PORLIRNN
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 143%) $145.00

. 2021 Totals Year-to-Date
Yotal fees charged in 2021
Total interest charged in 2021

Year-to-date fctals do not reflect any fee or intarest relunds

you may have received.

INTEREST CHARGES

vaur Annual Percentage Rate (APR} is he annual nterast rale on your account,

H Annual Balange
R Balance Type Percantage Sublect To tnterest
Rate (APR) Interast Rale Charges
PURCHASES
"Purchases ey S0.
CASH ADVANGCES
BTN S TR TR L EE S T S s a B o P - v
Cash Advances 119.24%{v)(d) -0-
BALANCE TRANSF
" Batance Transfer T jozaniid) ~o- )

31 Days In Bliling Pertod

{v) = Variable Rate

{d) = Daily Batance Methed {including naw transactlons)

{a} = Average Daily Balance Mathod (including new transaclions}

Please see Information Abaut Your Account section for the Caleulation of Balance Subject to Interest Rate, Annual Renewal Notice,
How to Avoid Intarest on Purchases, and ather important infermatian, as applicable.

*Ineludes interest charges an Late or Return Payment faes.
“*This My Chase Loan has expirad. interest will cantinue lo acarue an this My Chase Loan balance unti it is paid in full.

X 0000001 FIS33339C 1

¥ o8 10 240 Page 3of 2

06610 MADA 81242

10010000010005324202



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Monthly Pinal County Treasurer’s Bank Account Reconciliation

200 Capital Projects Fund

Reconciliation References:

Previous month’s bank ending balance / current month’s bank beginning balance
Interest Income

Current month’s property tax receipts {real and personal)

Current month’s Accounts Payable disbursements

Current month’s bank ending balance

Accounts Payable checks outstanding at month-end

Cash Balance per G/L Balance Sheet

Chase MasterCard credit card payment — warrant #1107000649 {paid 4/21/2021)

TOTMOO®E P



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Capital Project (Fund 200) Cash Reconciliation
Fiscal Year 2020- 2021

4/30/2021
Deposits Cash Book
(Cash Receipts) Disbursements Balance
Book Balance as of: 4/1/2021 ©$853,506:98 ¢ @
Activity During the Month
Journal Entries: _ @
Interest Income (Expense): e ’ 143.32

Deposits
Revenue Transfer
Cash Receipts
Real Estate Taxes
Personal Property Taxes
SRP Contributions

23360545 ) &
5,.247.86

Cash Disbursements @
A}  Accounts Payable {156,937.38)
B) Transfer In / Out “ -

C) Refund Interest 0.00
$238,096.63 (156,937.38) $1,035,566.23
Pinal County Bank Balance
Ending Bank Balance as of: 4/30/2021 Balance from YTD Column - $1,035,56623 f@
Check #
Less: Ouistanding Warrants 650 )
Less: ° @
i B (1,503.00)
\ . $1,03406323_
Prepared by ‘S'/é/gf

' Ly Balance per B/S: 0314.053.23*-@
Reviewed by: %?M, Uh"&ﬁ /A—/ 703-} Difference s )
4 7

SMccounting\2021\Bank Rec 20-211200 Fund Bank Recs\200 CP Cash Rec 043021 532021311 PM




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

Account | Period I S
6116421101 "~ " superstition Fire & Medical Dist Capital Projects
Begin Balance: @ 953,506.98 597,523.74
Income: 238,996.63 1,058,609.73
LOC Advance: .00 .00
Expense: (156,937.38) (620,567.24) LOC: .00
LOC Payments: .00 .00 Warrants Outstanding: (1,503.00)
Cash Balance: @ 1,035,566.23 1,035,566.23 End: 1,034,063.23
Monthly Statement Summary
Source Code ipti YTDAmount
6116421101 Superstition Fire & Medical Dlst ST B il ilar 953,506,988 597,523.74.
‘Capital Praiects I ) ' I
11100.2017 2017 Real Estate Taxes .00 (393.72)
11100.2018 2018 Real Estate Taxes = .00 (78.46)
11100.2019 2019 Real Estate Taxes i &63)‘(.00 .00 11,791.55
11100.2020 2020 Real Estate Taxes 233,605.45 955,509.22
12100.2017 2017 Personal Property Taxes 28.12 309.88
12100.2018 2018 Personal Property Taxes K‘L‘, 23.98 (1,088.19}
12100.2019 2019 Personal Property Taxes P 5 \Q"\_\ - 60.50 1,664.05
12100.2020 2020 Personal Property Taxes 5,135.26 72,208.51
14100.0 Salt River Contribution .00 14,207.85
21371.43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest 13 1.13
21 .46 Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest 19.37 418,95
21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest % 3.24 72.05
21100.48 WF Brokerage Account Investment Interest &; \\13&9 52.84 188.12
21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest 11.71 228.06
21100.70 Vining Sparks Investment Interest 38.89 1,793.93
21100.80 Stifel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest 17.14 564.43
73160.0 Deposits .00 500.00
73750.0 Revenue Transfer .00 712.37
90400.0 Refund Interest .00 (2.59)
90930.0 Warrants Redeemed @ (156,937.38) (620,564.65)
Ending Balance: 1,035,566.23 1,035,566.23
Monthly Statement Detail

Date Notes Doc # Amount C/D

6116421101 Superstition Fire & Medical Dist Capital Projects 7" Beginning Balance: 953,506.98

11100.2020 2020 Real Estate Taxes Source Code Total: 233,605.45
04/01 Tax Distribution 0 409.17 C
04/01 Tax Distribution 0 77.89 C
04/01 Tax Distribution 0 39061 C
04/01 Tax Distribution o 48.54 C
04/02 Tax Distribution 0 29436 C
04/02 Tax Distribution 0 517.40 C
04/02 Tax Distribution 0 17490 C
04/02 Tax Distribution 0 45,29 C
‘ 04/02 Tax Distribution 0 35490 C
L. 04/02 Tax Distribution 0 24593 C
04/05 Tax Distribution \] 12365 C
04/05 Tax Distribution 0 77743 C
04/05 Tax Distribution 0 551.15 C
04/05 Tax Distribution 0 20,71 C
04/06 Tax Distribution 0 856.10 C




04/06 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/09 Tax Distribution
04/09 Tax Distribution
04/09 Tax Distribution
04/09 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
- 04/19 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distributicn
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

OOCJCJOOODOOOOOOOOOODOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODDDOOOOOOOOOOOO

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

368.67
544,72
367.10
864.47
186.04
211.88
646.84
257.78
215.91
(23.76)
272.51
161.26
187.42
653.50
29.04
962.04
1,529.95
746.20
1,128.64
11.18
553.44
578.68
502.36
194.27
1,835.73
844.98
1,126.72
11.67
343.99
342.01
423.61
224.58
401.68
228.94
504.07
273.45
(34.82)
344,65
336.32
97.08
57.22
92.51
60.31
2,834.95
1,097.79
726.57
312.99
105.42
141.26
191.38
519.31
1,874.22
681.22
240.29
2,335.03
517.42
1,335.57

ﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ




04/20 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distributicn
04/22 Tax Distributicn
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/23 Tax Distribution
04/23 Tax Distribution
04/23 Tax Distribution
04/23 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
: 04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distributicn
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution

*,_.00.2017 2017 Personal Property Taxes

04/05 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/09 Tax Distribution

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

ODDOOOOOOOOOODDDDOOOOOOOOOOOODDOODOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

oo o B o [ e Y e

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

853.93
320.63
146.36
19,496.76
791.01
643.99
581.48
73.35
(41.96)
374.28
661.89
412.89
1,905.13
325.23
122,046.27
2,500.44
1,179.31
10.41
287.55
1,453.51
16.36
439.78
993.77
628.54
2,592.76
1,716.72
1,363.20
971.43
953,70
69.59
271.11
13,215.92
1,793.21
397.27
1,096.24
462.15
105.92
1,329.42
1,369.97
195.64
151.01
1,367.39
871.88
494.87
313.81
1,780.90
1,104.18
1,821.24
3,143.09
320.24
1,765.39

Source Code Total:

3.84
1.85
9.85

11
2.56

N
ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁ-mﬁﬁﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂOﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂ

=




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

04/14 Tax Distribution 0 57 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 1.48 C
04/26 Tax Distribution 0 92 C
04/28 Tax Distribution 0 585 C
04/30 Tax Distribution 0 1.09 C
12100.2018 2018 Personal Property Taxes Source Code Total: 23.98
04/01 Tax Distribution 0 1.04 C
04/05 Tax Distribution 0 227 C
04/06 Tax Distribution 0 1.85 C
04/07 Tax Distribution 0 157 C
04/08 Tax Distribution 0 99 C
04/09 Tax Distribution 0 251 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 1.48 C
04/21 Tax Distribution 0 1.52 C
04/26 Tax Distribution 0 92 C
04/27 Tax Distribution 0 1.73 C
04/28 Tax Distribution 0 534 C
04/30 Tax Distribution 0 2.76 C
12100.2019 2019 Personal Property Taxes Source Code Total: 60.50
04/06 Tax Distribution 0 186 C
04/07 Tax Distribution 0 3.14 C
04/07 Tax Distribution 0 1.57 C
04/08 Tax Distribution 0 1.20 C
04/08 Tax Distribution 0 9.25 C
{ 04/09 Tax Distribution 0 3.35 C
04/13 Tax Distribution 0 23 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 1.48 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 590 C
. 04/19 Tax Distribution 0 465 C
04/19 Tax Distribution 0 7.30 C
04/20 Tax Distribution 0 1.52 C
04/20 Tax Distribution 0 289 C
04/21 Tax Distribution 0 1.32 C
04/22 Tax Distribution 0 1,13 C
04/26 Tax Distribution 0 92 C
04/28 Tax Distribution 0 534 C
04/29 Tax Distribution 0 4,48 C
04/30 Tax Distribution 0 1,05 C
04/30 Tax Distribution 0 192 C

12100.2020 2020 Personal Property Taxes Source Code Total: 5,135.26

04/01 Tax Distribution 0 2166 C
04/01 Tax Distribution 0 11.15 C
04/01 Tax Distribution 0 .05 C
04/01 Tax Distribution 0 42,16 C
04/02 Tax Distribution 0 30.86 C
04/02 Tax Distribution 0] 41,42 C
04/02 Tax Distribution 1] 16,65 C
04/02 Tax Distribution 0 14 C
04/02 Tax Distribution 0 6,25 C
04/02 Tax Distribution 0 28.36 C
; 04/05 Tax Distribution 0 1253 C
' 04/05 Tax Distribution 0 2420 C
04/05 Tax Distribution 0 5483 C
04/06 Tax Distribution 0 3401 C
04/06 Tax Distribution 0] 3190 C
04/06 Tax Distribution 0] 19.59 C
04/06 Tax Distribution 0 42.00 C




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

04/07 Tax Distribution 0 20,34 C
04/07 Tax Distribution 0 4248 C
04/07 Tax Distribution 0 41.21 C
04/08 Tax Distribution 0 289 C
04/08 Tax Distribution 0 311 C
04/08 Tax Distribution 0 21.99 C
04/09 Tax Distribution 0 52.48 C
04/09 Tax Distribution 0 45.62 C
04/09 Tax Distribution 0 8.12 C
04/12 Tax Distribution 0 164.02 C
04/12 Tax Distribution 0 16.11 C
04/12 Tax Distribution 0 593.95 C
04/12 Tax Distribution 0] 7.05 C
04/13 Tax Distribution 0] 42,67 C
04/13 Tax Distribution 0 23722 C
04/13 Tax Distribution 0 2238 C
04/13 Tax Distribution 0] 13.04 C
04/14 Tax Distribution 0 901 C
04/14 Tax Distributicn 0 2167 C
04/14 Tax Distribution 0 8.50 C
04/14 Tax Distribution 0 70,07 C
04/14 Tax Distribution 0 2593 C
04/15 Tax Distribution 0 54,40 C
04/15 Tax Distribution 0 1.26 C
04/15 Tax Distribution 0 21.75 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 24.26 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 69.64 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 16,53 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 23.75 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 17.43 C
04/19 Tax Distribution 0] 456 C
04/19 Tax Distribution 0 152.09 C
04/19 Tax Distribution 0 53.00 C
04/19 Tax Distribution 0 9.24 (C
04/20 Tax Distribution 0 17236 C
04/20 Tax Distribution 0 2740 C
04/20 Tax Distribution 0 32.30 C
04/20 Tax Distribution 0 10.55 C
04/21 Tax Distribution 0 10.21 C
04/21 Tax Distribution 0 3.10 C
04/21 Tax Distribution 0 9.88 C
04/21 Tax Distribution 0 272 C
04/21 Tax Distribution 1] 69.62 C
04/22 Tax Distribution 0 26,90 C
04/22 Tax Distribution 0 14 C
04/22 Tax Distribution 0 7.18 C
04/22 Tax Distribution 0 15.11 C
04/22 Tax Distribution 0 3441 C
04/23 Tax Distribution 0 2843 C
04/23 Tax Distribution 0 15,77 C
; 04/23 Tax Distribution 0 18.36 C
‘ 04/26 Tax Distribution 0] 22.55 C
04/26 Tax Distribution 0 1899 C
04/26 Tax Distribution 0 598 C
04/26 Tax Distributicn 0 25.56 C
04/26 Tax Distribution 0 2190 C
04/26 Tax Distribution 0 1298 C




21100.43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest
21100.46 Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest
ff

21.00.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest

21100.48 WF Brokerage Account Investment Interest

21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest

21100.70 Vining Sparks Investment Interest

04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution

04/05 Investment Interest
04/22 Investment Interest
04/01 Investment Interest

04/01 Investment Interest
04/08 Investment Interest
04/09 Investment Interest
04/15 Investment Interest
04/21 Investment Interest
04/23 Investment Interest

04/21 Investment Interest
04/22 Investment Interest
04/30 Investment Interest

04/05 Investment Interest
04/08 Investment Interest
04/29 Investment Interest

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

OO0 0O C OO OO0 0D00DO0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0OO0OD0OOO

[ow o B o o B o B o

oo

oo

21100.80 Stifel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest

04/09 Investment Interest
04/13 Investment Interest
04/14 Investment Interest

90930.0 Warrants Redeemed

04/01 Paid Warrants
04/06 Paid Warrants
04/08 Paid Warrants
04/14 Paid Warrants
04/19 Paid Warrants
04/27 Paid Warrants
04/28 Paid Warrants
04/29 Paid Warrants

6116421101 Superstition Fire & Medical Dist Capital Projects

oo

OO0 000 OCO

0

Warrant Detail

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

85.33
541.02
722,22

13,34

77.63

6.56

30.83

17.08

34.40

27.73

45,27

94.65

16.66

79.82

3.91

12.46

79.83
244.32

44,70

15.53

1.04

C

OO OO0 0O00000000 0

Source Code Total: .13

.13

c

Source Code Total: 19.37

19.37

c

Source Code Total: 3.24

3.24

Source Code Total:
2.32

19.09

1.92

7.05

16.81

5.65

Source Code Total:
3.73

4.43

3.55

Source Code Total:
2.72

22.02

14.15

Source Code Total:

2.77
11.60
2.77

Source Code Total: (156,937.38

(9,862.75)
(31,183.22)
(44,267.25)

(8,429.26)

(153.81)

(7,051.62)

(55,830.83)
(158.64)

Ending Balance: 1,035,566.23

C

52.84

OO0 0N0N

11.71

000

38.89

._.
Nnhon
o
oY

wOnon

lsBvBvlvvivvile
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Payee Name

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

N

6116421101 Superstition Fire & Medical Dist Capital Projects

Fund: 1107
Status: OUTS

CITY OF MESA
Status: PAID

HUGHES FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC.
ARIZONA PPE RECON, INC.
FREIGHTLINER OF ARIZONA, LLC
HUGHES FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC.

L.N. CURT!S & SONS

BEECHER EMISSION SOLUTICN, LLC
ST HELEN AUTO & HARDWARE, INC.
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC
CHASE

FRONTIER SHOP SUPPLIES, INC
NORMAN INDUSTRIAL MATERIALSDBA
L.N. CURTIS & SONS

MATLICK ENTERPRISES INC DBA
BEECHER EMISSION SCLUTICN, LLC

Total QUTS;
Total PAID:

1107000650

1107000640
1107000842
1107000643
1107000644
1107000645
1107000646
1107000647
1107000648

1107000649 @

1107000651

11070006852

1107000653

1107000654

1107000655
Count

1
14

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

1,503.00

9,862.7%
4,864.50
26,318.72
265.07
306.88
43,695.30
153.81
8,429.26
7.051.82
158.64
919.84
1,712.87
18,241.88
34,956.24
Amount

1,503.00
156,937.38

Account Total 158,440.38

04/21/21

03/24/21
03i31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
03/31/21
0331721
04/07/21
04/07/21
04/21/21
04/21/21
0421721
0421421
04721721
04/21/21

Fund Total: 158,440.38
Status Total: 1,503.0

05/03/21
Status Total: 156,937.38

04/01/21
04/06/21
04106121
04/08/21
04/08/21
04/08/21
04/19/21
04/14/21
04/27/21
04/29/21
04/28/21
04/28/21
04/26/21
04/28/21




5/3121
2:52:15 PM

Current Assets
Fund Cash - Capital Projects
Due From cther funds

Total Current Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities
Sales Tax Payable
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Fund Balance - Capital Projects
Current Year Profit/Loss

Total Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet
As of 4/30/2021
FUND: (200) Capital Projects Fund

Assets

$1,034,063.23
1,275,295 36

Liabilities and Equity

$301.96

$1,871,810.10
437,246.53

ey

$2,309,358.50

$2,309,358.59

$301.96

$301.96

2,309,056.63

$2,309,358.59




cﬁ&i'a Mobile®app today

CHASE G ) Mangge your account oniing & : i) LS R v
' -} mﬁmﬂmﬂhﬂn " @ T-e00-048:2028

Naw Balanca

$21,755.05

Minimum Payment Dus

25 26 77 2@ 2 W 1
Sl s - $4,351.00

s M T W T s

g 7 8 .
Payment Due Date

2
g 4071112 1314 15 05/04/21
46 17 18 19 20 21 22"
23 24 25 28 27 28 29 .
30 3t 1 2 3 4 5 ¢

Lata Payment Warning: !f we da not recalve your minimum payment
by the due date, you may have to pay late {ep, and existing and new
balances may becoms subject to the Dafault APR.

Minimum Payment Warning: Enrollin Auto-Pay and avoid missing
a payment. To enroll, goto www.chase.com

ACCOUNT SUMMAF_IY
Agcouint Nui;nbar:_‘ud:é 3152 5232 6481 o
Previous Batance . © . o " g9,10053 -
payment, Gradfs S 813289
Puichasss T : o +524,787.11
Cash Adyahces : ST 13000
Balance Transfers o : "$0.00
Fees Charged - P . §0,00
Interest Charged S - $0,G0
Hew Balance : T §21,786.05
Opermgicioaing Oate g - 041012
Gradit Limii T $s0,000 ‘
Avallabla Credit . <. 'sB24 !
Cagh Access Ling ' . ) © $2,500
Avallable for Cash - . - $2,500.
Past.Due Amount - ) o §0.00
lialanf:e ovar the Credit Limit h : _%0.00 J

o %
o
3 5o’

0000001 FIS33339 G 1 Y 8 10 2010 Page 10f3 06N MADA B3z 100000D01CO0A3ZAZOY
SE &3 ’
CHASE : 424kL3152 £232L4AL004352000217 550 sopooonany
[
WiLM Nzgoslogg f;i:ﬂ 5123 Make your payment at Payment_Dué Date: 05/04/21 i
LM . - . ;
For Undzliverable Mall Only ghase.com/paycard n?::‘;rgz::n;:s;mem: s;};g?gg ‘

Accountnumber; 4246 3152 5232 6481

$ . Amount Enclosed
MakeMaiia Shass Card Services al lhe addrees below:

83242 BEX B 10021 C

ROGER WQOD
S RAORD
1 14
APACHE JUNCTION AZ 85119-40  ARDMEMBER SERVICE

PO BOX 6294
CAROL STREAM IL 60197-6294

125000 kB0 281 L5085 2523 2GLA LI




! LHADE WF

g Manage your account onling a :

Customs! Service:

Mobila; Download the

' www .chase com/cardhelp 1-B00-045-2026 Chage Mobile® app loday
»
ACCOUNT ACTIVITY
Date of |
Trangaction Merchant Name or Transaction Deseription § Amaunt
03127 Payment ThankYou Image Check -1,056.75
3/27 Paymant ThankYou Imags Check -1,337.05
0327 Paymant ThankYou Image Check -190.78
03/27 Paymant ThankYau Imaga Chack 46.515.95 N )_\'3_
Q408 AZ DEPT OF REVENUE TMACCONNEL@AZAZ JONE A 10l b ED% waze ISOF_ A0pi7) tand
04/08 PNP AZ DOR TAXFEE info@palintand Ml Jo) £ QUPs ¥ - ) 40 478 [SNE Aoevt ) ¥
ROGERWOOD
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 64B1) $8802.47-
INCLUDING PAYMENTS RECEIVED
oo THE HOME DEPOT 404 MESAAZ U AOIOL ‘i7.48 {SOF
JEFF CRANWVIER
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 8549) $47.49
e ' ANZN Midp US'PHASLI?S3 Amzncomill WA 194519 7se2 (O D
034 ADOBE PHOTOGPHY PLAN 408-536-6000 CA 2004 S 129.83 (508
03/23 Amazon.com*2G2ZC3AK Amzn.comibill WA Jafain | s0.6¢ JOO{
TIRTEL WCRTNN
TRANSAcrmNsETT-ns CYCLE (GARD 6614) $256.09
wro T WeieHTvesT.com weigkTvestcon . \GA]S s2a.60 \ODV
BRETT BROWAN
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD §630) $838.80
i enesm sz (SE QY VSIS e 1K0E | 9. S0
0320 BESTBUYCOMB0B433731272 BBB-SESTBLY MN 1ODE  1998S L3 ! & 1322 1<yt [A8%. B a0
03721 DNH*GODADDY.COM 480-5058855 AZ [[Shig A0 Dl S 15998 (§ 00 65333
03/22 RESTBUYCOMB08433731272 BEB-BESTBUY MN (D0 1991 ! T 0 1% 158 lleag’\“- %iﬁ s t% %Q
03/25 SMK-SURVEYMONKEY.COM 8712311154 CA \DF Sy € ¥ES3W 128304 = 54 Q:l
03fa7 Amazon.com*WQBA15NE3 Amzn.com/alll WA Jaosd 38.35 { (N
?RANSACTIONS THIS CYGLE (CARD B8655) $2542.84
e ”AMZN Miktp US Amzo.combil WA S ALY
03110 SUMMIT SIGN AND SAFETY 800-786-4038 FL O\, 117.55 OO
0313 AMZN Mitp US'XBBBUB313 Amzn.comibll WA LSTYE  JOWMe S edifd 6276 \SF  JODV 1\ 15072
0315 AMEN Mktp US'LE7S700D3 Amzr.com/bil WA {30 2pB{\p B W 1750 JSOF Jnory 88
a7 WPSG, INC. 610-8576070 PA 2D 1,054.25 2 OO
03117 Amazon.com*28BKBIRES Amzn.com/bill WA P R 142.61 \DDF
0317 AMZN Midp US*NGSTH7W33 Amza.com/bill WA 25D \e 107540 1ORE
03/2% Amazon.com"dW5SMKITH3 Amzn,comibill WA (QOQ\\-; 73.83 j5oF
03122 Bosch Aulomotve Service 711-8114840 Ml IORE Qe B LAY ° 12 \S0E Q0oL © hes
03/23 Amazon.com*Y 23GHZANS Amzn.com/bill WA ) 33568 12 0%
03/23 MOORE INDUSTRIAL WEST CHESTER OH Ama 24718 330 5
03/22 OFFICE DEPOT #5101 800-463-376BAZ YOI 0F  JpDWe % - 3-“.{ 118.61 = BT % 2l 37
T2z OFFICE DEFOT #5701 B00-4630706 AZ_ w00\ e © Dlgcl B 545.0_%» 1 DF_C._&.__..._\EQ ooy & ;13_5-‘:? ]
03125 WPY Texas Outdoors 855-488-3720 TX AOID 1 250100 QD D=
0aizs AMEN Midp US403844N53 Amazn,com/bil WA 2O TS
03730 ABAGHE JUNCTION MVD APACHE JUNGTI AZ 35 V] 30 Dok
00731 1000BULBS.COM 800-624-4488 TX yoat  Jobhg  SI0Lp ¥ 033 LmihE oJonll & jansy
0401 MTECH INC CHICO CA SN 3,141.15 DD
7] AMZN Miip US'7Z8PNSGX3 Amzn.cembll WA | ODE 00 @ T4 ‘ﬁ_ w18 |SOF Jody1 B 187
04/03 AMZN Mkip USTLD5US5VTa Amzn.combill WA 1OQE AN Uy 2 §9.07 [5 o¥ tal % 9333
4702 AMZN Miklp US 6GaHA0HY3 Aman.comibill WA AOM o 81.23 B0V
04[54 FEDEX 408711797 B00-4633339 TN AN 259 |10
04103 AMZN Mitp US'BWBTLA1ES Amzn.comibill WA 1OBF' n)UQ \\n 3 o?s‘i'] 38.95 lsOF obD‘nF\ ‘{3 Jﬂ
T FIREPENNY 167-728-1197 1L SB0Ng T | 0%
Daf7 AFAZN MKlp USTI16UB 1143 Amzn.comibill WA é) D\\)q\ 39.06 QDDF'
04T FIREPENNY 187-729-1197 IL O}U\)\\s 231.38 ‘LD Q‘:
TAN07 FEDEY A05580863 800-4633339 TN ABAie 8515\ 0T
708 AN Mktp US"WFTQR3T33 Amzn.comvbill WA OV 6197 3o
RUIGRN CRUSTAT
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 0887) $11983.37
e e WeAT GPR LEARNING 855663 2028 FL A o5Nd " a0 AO0E
03/25 WAL-MART #1381 APACHE JUNCTI AZ QDL 13619 \ DOY
03124 OFFICEMAX/DEROT BE78 APACHE JUNCT! AZ 008 4798 10D}
e EPEEDVWAY 02868 6508 HIGHW SEDONA AZ ALY 50.08 1\ O\
TINA GERULA
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 8473) §1654.23
ROGER WOOD Page 2 of 3 Statement Date:  04/10/21
0000001 FIS33339C1 Y 9 10 2104110 Page 20f3 06630 A DA 83242 10010000010008224202




ACCOUNT ACTIVITY (CONTINUED)

Data of
Transaction Merchant Name or Transaction Description $ Amount

03/22 Unie Fi;e“Equ_gmB Co Tuc':aﬁ;\im o ‘dOCjQ)\ e 7.152-25 lOO:
03/25 APPLE.COM/US 800-676-2775 GA A 00 4018 1 nE
(3/25 APPLE.COM/US B00-676-2775 CA j@n LOD 470.18 1307
03725 APPLE.COM/US B00-676-2775 CA _é) NS 47018 yHF
03/25 APPLE.COM/US 800-876-2775 CA A0S 47018 5P
0325 APPLE.COM/US 800-692-7753 CA AOUWS 47018 (N F
03/30 WONDERSHARE SOFTWARE(H HONG KONG SIS 39.99,00 F
03/30 WONDERSHARE SOFTWARE(H HONG KONG SONOS 59.88 TOL)F
FOX TANNER -
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 2689) $2603.03
e ol T Edt ek PR LA e it 7 o F R e e LoD AT IR FErRy i g Q2 e R e
03na STAPLS732 R35488000001 877-8287755 N el P Do N T $"'\ ‘;’I 117193 \‘F;DF QD‘QJ 3 3@%{
03123 STAPLS7327080493000007 8778267755 ) |0 Q001 B A4 s \SoF Aoida 3\
03724 STAPLST327211621000001 877-B2677B5 N jumm® ey STk 0122 \ S0 Sl ®3 é‘l‘f
3724 STAFCS7 32721163 1000002 8778267755 NI 0D 00V © 978 WS 4 e Jdite
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 3845) $1475.34
oan NATIONAL REGISTRY EMT 614-888-4484 OH ) 125.00 | SO

20.00 15 S

03/11 NATIONAL REGISTRY EMT 814-888-4484 QH

X

DEVIDFPURCNANN
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 1439) $145.00

777 202t Totals Year-to-Date
Total fees charged in 2021 - 0,00
Tolal intavast charged in 2021 $0.00

Yaar-to-date totals do net reflect any fee or interest rafunds
you may have received.

INTEREST CHARGES

Your Annual Percentage Rate {APR} is the annual interest rate on yaur account.

Annual Balance
Balance Type Percentage Subjact Ta Interest
Rate (APR) Interest Rate Charges

PURCHASES

bt T T ey -a- ’
CASH ADVANCES

e T Vg -0- ’
BALANCE TRANSFERS

i e T ey -0- T

31 Days In Billing Perlod

{v) = Variable Rate

(d) = Daily Balance Method {including new transactions)

{a) = Average Daily Batance Methed (including new transactions)

Piease &ee Informatian About Your Account section for the Calcutation of Batanss Subjact to Interest Rate, Annual Renewal Notice,

How fo Aveid Interest on Purchases, and other important information, as applicable.

*Ingludes inferest charges on Late or Return Paymant feas.
“This My Chase Loen has expirsd. Interest wil cantinue to accrue on this My Chase Loan balance until itis paid in full.

0000001 FIS23339C 1 ¥ 8 W 210aM0 Pags 30l3 UBEX)  Ma DA 83242 10010D00010008324202
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Superstition Fire & Medical District
Monthly Pinal County Treasurer’s Bank Account Reconciliation

400 Special Revenue Fund

Reconciliation References:

Previous month's bank ending balance / current month’s bank beginning balance
interest Income

Current month’s Deposits / Donations

Current month’s Accounts Payable disbursements

Current month’s bank ending balance

Cash Balance per G/L Balance Sheet

Chase MasterCard credit card payment — warrant #1105000310 (paid 4/21/2021)

O mMmMmMmg O mR




Superstition Fire & Medical District
Special Revenue (Fund 400) Cash Reconciliation |
Fiscal Year 2020 - 2021 !

4/30/2021
Deposits Cash Book
(Cash Receipts) Disbursements Balance
Book Balance as of: 4/1/2021 o 1 $56,469.69 @
Activity During the Month
Journal Entries: o @
Interest Income (Expense): SO 880 8.50

Cash Receipts
46750 FEMA Grant Receipts -
3,300.00

47020 AED Donations

47100 EMS Cardiac Donations -

47110 EMS Equipment Donations - - " -

47120 Prevention/Pub Ed Donations . - -

47130 Generat Donations Lhmo 1,000.00
Deposits -
Revenue Transfer -

Cash Disbursements _
A) Accounts Payable { (1,819.97)@
B) Transfer In / Out : & -
C) Refund Interest -
$4,308.50 {1,819.97) $58,958.22
Pinal County Bank Balance
Ending Bank Balance as of: 4/30/2021 Balance from YTD Column S _58}958,"2'2‘.:( E )
Check #
Less: Outstanding Warrants -
$ 58,958.22

Prepared by? S
Balance per B/S ' S - 58,958.22 @

, (o ‘
Reviewed by: éﬂ /J"ng %/709" Difference $ - | |

S:\ccounting'2021\Bank Rec 20-21400 Fund Bank Recs\400 Spec Revenua Cash Rec 043021 5/23/20213:10 PM ‘



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

(Account | Period ———
6116422901 ~ .  Superstition Fire & Madical Dist Special Revenue

Begin Balance: @ 56,469.69 52,693.46
Income: 4,308.50 36,707.71
LOC Advance: .00 .00

Expense: (1,819.97) (30,442.95} LOC: .00

LOC Payments: .00 .00 Warrants Outstanding: .00

Cash Balance: @ 58,958.22 58,958.22 End: 58,958.22

Monthly Statement Summary

Source Code Description MTDAmMmount [YTDAmount

52,693.46

Speclal Revenue ) . RS e : . . . _
21100.43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest - ' .01 .10
21100.46 Wells Farge Investment Investment Interest @ 1.14 32.78
21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest .19 6.25
21100.48 WF Brokerage Account Investment Interest ‘3 %53 3.15 12.84
21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest .69 18.72
21100.70 Vining Sparks Investment Interest 2.30 153.24
21100.80 Stifel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest 1.02 47.22
73160.0 Deposits @ 4,300.00 36,336.56
73750.0 Revenue Transfer .00 100.00
90" "0 Warrants Redeemed @ (1,819.97) (30,442.95)
i Ending Balance: 58,958.22 58,958.22

Monthly Statement Detail

Date Notes Doc # Amount C/D
6116422901 Superstition'Fire & Medical Dist Special Revenue ™ IR ‘Beginning Balance: 56,469.69:
21100.43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest Source Code Total: .01
04/05 Investment Interest 0 01 C
21100.46 Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest Source Code Total: 1.14
04/22 Investment Interest 0 1.14 C
21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest Source Code Total: .19
04/01 Investment Interest o A9 C
21100.48 WF Brokerage Account Investment Interest Source Code Total: 3.15
04/01 Investment Interest 0 13 C
04/08 Investment Interest 0 1.11 C
04/09 Investment Interest 0 A1 C
04/15 Investment Interest 0 42 C
04/21 Investment Interest 0 1.05 C
04/23 Investment Interest 0 33 C
21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest Source Code Total: .69
04/21 Investment Interest 0 22 C
04/22 Investment Interest 0 26 C
04/30 Investment Interest 0 21 C
21100.70 Vining Sparks Investment Interest Source Code Total: 2.30
04/05 Investment Interest 0 16 C
04/08 Investment Interest 0 1.31 C
04/29 Investment Interest 0 83 C
10.80 Stifel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest Source Code Total: 1.02
T 04/09 Investment Interest 0 17 C
04/13 Investment Interest 0 69 C
04/14 Investment Interest 0 16 C
73160.0 Deposits Source Code Total: 4,300.00

04/30 #REF! 0 1,800.00 C




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

{
'

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

04/30 #REF! 0 1,500.00 C

04/30 #REF! 0 1,000.00 C
90930.0 Warrants Redeemed Source Code Total: (1,819.97)

04/27 Paid Warrants 0 (1,819.97) D

6116422501 Superstition Fire & Medical Dist Special Revenue  Ending Balance: 58,958,22
Warrant Detail

O - R

6_1j1'_6"4iﬁ29'ﬁ1 éu'pe'ré"_ﬁiiiihﬁi‘e‘& Medical Dist Special Revenue _ sy ‘ Account Téfé\f:"‘_‘if,B_‘l.Q.Q?
Fund: 1105 ' ' 'Fund Total: 1,819.97

Status: PAID Status Total: 1,819.97
ARIZONA PPE RECON, ING. 1105000309 399.97 04/21/21  04/27121
CHASE 1105000310 1,420.00 04/21/21 04/27/21

Count Amount

Total PAID: 2 1,818.87




|

CASH RECEIPTS

April 2021 SPECIAL REVENUE DEPOSITS

Date

Control #

Amount Account # Description

41202021

1,800.00]400.10.47020.41 [Roadhaven/inv 6§379/ck 2079

1,500.00|400.10.47020.41 |Desert Sun / inv 6388/ck 10272

1,000.001400.10.47130.10_|CJ Wauters/inv 6385/ck 5008

4,300.00

pril 2021 Totals

4,300.00

C

5/3/2021

f
!
t
|
I




RUN DATE: 05/03/21

Superstition Fire & Medical District

AR Payment Register {Detail)

_Fack No./ Payment ID

Bank ID: Equal To S

Payee Name / Customer Name

Invoice No. / Account Number

Page 1 of 1

Amount Paid

B. .S - SPECIAL REVENUE FUND
DEPOSIT: 2,956  DATE: 04/29/21

2079 Roadhaven/inv §379/ck 2079
X (DONATION}

10272 Desert Sun finv 6388/ck 10272
X (DONATION}

5006 CJ Wauters/inv 8385/ck 5006
X {DONATION}

Check
Invoice ; Q06372
CHECK # 2079 TOTAL:
Check
Invoice ; 006388
CHECK # 10272 TOTAL:
Check
invoice : 006385
CHECK # 5006 TOTAL:
DEPOSIT 2,956 TOTAL:

TOTAL FOR BANKID: S

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CHECKS:
GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CREDIT CARDS:
GRAND TOTAL OF ALL CASH:

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL EFT:

GRAND TOTAL OF ALL PAYMENTS:
GRAND TOTAL OF ALL ADJUSTMENTS:
COMBINED TOTAL:

$1,800.00
$1.800.00

$1,800.00

$1,500.00
51,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$4,300.00

$4,300.00

$4,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$4,300.00
$0.00

$4,300.00

—==



5/3/21 Superstition Fire & Medical District Page: 1
8:54:46 AM

AP Check Register (Current by Bank)
Check Dates: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

ChackNo.  Date Status* Vendor ID __Payee Name Amount
' KID: S - SPECIAL REVENUE FUND 400-10-10400-10
309 04/21/21 P ARIPFPE Arlzona PPE Recon, Inc. $359.97
310 04/21/21 P CHASEM  Chase $1,420.00
BANK S REGISTER TOTAL: _ $1,819.97
GRAND TOTAL:  $1,818.97

O

* Check Status Types: "P" - Printed ; "M" - Manual ; "V" - Void { Void Date ); "A" - Application; "E" - EFT
** Denotes broken check sequence.



5/3121
2:51:59 PM

Current Assets
Fund Cash - Special Revenue Fund
Total Current Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities
Sales Tax Payable
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Fund Balance - Special Revenue Fund
Current Year Profit/Loss

Total Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet
As of 4/30/2021
FUND: (400) Special Revenue Fund

Assets

$58,958.22

Liabilities and Equity

$78.12

$52,656.98
6,223.12

$58,958.22

$58,958.22

$78.12

$78.12

58,880.10

$58,958.22




o comicard

New Balance
$21,755.05
25 2 27 2 29 3 Minimum Payment Due
W © $4,351.00
L. 5 Payment Due Date

§ 10 412 1B M 15 05/04/21

G 17 18 19 20 2% 22 °
23 24 25 26 27 28 B
a M 1 2 3 4 5 -

s M T W T F 38

Late Payment Warning: If we do nol recaive your minimum payment
by the due date, you may have to pay a late feo, and existing and new

balancas may become subject to tha Default APR.

Mtnlmum Payment Warning: Enrcll in Auto-Pay and avold missing
a paymant. To enroll, ga to www.chase.com

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Acudint Number: 4246 3152 5232 8461 L
Previous Balanca . . - ©0 38,100,583
Payment, Gredts - . -$8,132.59
Purchases - i o 4$21,78T.41
Cash Advancas ) o su.u'ur
Balance Transfers . o " §0.00
FeesCl_'!arged L . '§0.00
Interest Charged } - $0.00
New Balance ' $21,755.05
OpeningiClesing Date .. a2 - AMGIZ]
Cradit Limit _ E S $50,000
Avallable Credit - * _ .. ‘328,244
Cash Accass Line ‘ . S 52500
Available for Cash C - §2,500

Past Due Amount ' e $0.00
Balance over the Credit Limit ) o $0.00 -

Ay G
A

3|40

WOy  frouwaTy me=s Bl vreeT muene wpp e

YENDOR #_ A
#"‘G{)’JN ey

AP"RUV Al
DATE PAD ism @:ﬂ,‘_
O

.J PO S T e

0000001 FIS33338CAH ‘fl g9 10 29/04ri0 Page 10f3 0BG630  NMADA 83242 19010000010008324201
U )
CHASE . 424L31L525232kL44L0043510002L 7550500000000
e .
P.0. BOX 1?1230 iz Mk your payment at Payment Due Date: 05/04/21
WILMINGTON, DE 19850- o .
For Ungeliverable Mail Only ghuse.com/paycard u?::zﬁn;:imem: s;l‘,;g?gg

23242 BEX 9 10021 C

ROGER wOOD

SUPEF]lgT'I_"I'ION FIRE

565

APACHE JUNCTION AZ 85118-4014

Account number: 4246 3152 5232 6481

$ Amount Enciosed
Makeail lo Chase Card Barvices al lhe address below:

CARDMEMBER SERVICE
PO BOX 6294
CAROL STREAM IL 60197-6294

25000 LEO R8N LEAG252ieELA LGN




' t: SESTER WWIW.ONASE.COMUCATanalp w LIdSe MuLIgT app wuay
[ ]
ACCOUNT ACTIVITY
Date of
= Transaction Merchant Name or Transaction Description § Amount
\ S LI T e L R T d S e TALANES T T ettt 0TI DS T I L e S D R
03/27 Payment ThankYou image Check -1,056.75
0327 Payment ThankYou Image Check -1,337.05
03/27 Payment ThankYou Image Check -190.78
03/27 Payment ThankYou Image Check % Q’:‘ -6,515.96 $ ”__?_
04/08 AZ DEPT OF REVENUE TMACCONNEL@AZ AZ JORE 40ty == §0 naz8 | SOF 20917 4 ?Lg
04/08 PN AZ DOR TAXFEE Info@poiniand M o) £ atOPIL & = 192 478 [SHE Ao | X
ROGERWOOD

TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE [CARD 6481) $86892.47-
INCLUDING PAYMENTS RECEIVED

0o THEHOMEDEPOT404MESARZ A0 O\W az49 (WY -
R
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6549) $47.49
oz _ AMZN Mkip US'PH48L77S3 Americomibil WA 19491 e (OOF !
03/14 ADOBE PHOTOGPHY PLAN 408-536-6000 GA A004dD 128,83 |50%
03/23 Amazon.com*2G2ZCIAKS Amzn.com/bill WA - 3l 50684 Q1=
ARIEC MCKINREY

TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6814) $256.08

~BRETT BROMAN an =] sa9.e0 YOOV

TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 6630} $839.80

s i (OSE106% S UUPY wear 1oy 990 Y0

[ R

|
03120 BESTAUYCOMBOG433731272 88B-BESTBUY MY 1ODE 19985 (A A& 32 1< (998 8 ap) }
03721 DNH*GODARDY.COM 480-5058855 AZ TODE  A00d] % DL U5 WA ISNT In0gds 65383 |
03/22 BESTBUYCOMB08433731272 BEB-BESTBLY MN {DOE 199 T i0107 516 1eolE 199%le . b Sned ‘
03/25 SMK'SURVEYNONKEY.COM 8712311154 CA LODYE 00 S Tamsvy 12830 {SOF JAOKS, Sdon =¥
03127 Amazon.com*WQEA15NB3 Amzn.comibill WA Jdonsd 38.35 \NOE
ARNA BUTED et
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE {CARD BB55) $2542.64
""a'imgu Mkt US Amzn, mbliwa T A -32.08 IDOP
SUMMIT SIGN AND SAFETY 800-786-4035 FL a OVe 117.55 [\)\".ﬁr
T AMZN Mkip US*XBBBUE313 Amzn.comiil WA WS doohe S el 6276 |0F DOV Ta0¥d
e AMZN Mitp US'LETS700D3 Amznaomibil WA {000E  Jod il B\ 1780 |SOF o eds
WPSG, INC, 610-8578070 PA b 105425 [ OO
Amazon.com*2BEKBORES Amzn.chm/bill WA e 142,81 \OwE-
AMZN Mkip LUS*NGSTH7W33 Aman.comdtill WA 2 5 Dv\e 107540 \OuG :
Armazon,com*4WSMKSTH3 Amzn.com/bill WA AJOS o 73.83 W QT i
Busch Alomolive Service 711-8114840 Ml |ORE OO0 $laAL0° 7132 \S0F Q0L & 133 ‘
Amazan.com*YZIGH2ANS Amzn.com/bill WA A 339.868 10 Q% {
MOGRE INDUSTRIAL WEST CHESTER OH Ao 24719 93 2k |
OFFICE DEPOT #5101 800-463-3788AZ \DDE  JpDlly % " 3‘1\4 10.61 ] é NE QGD\_\ N g ;37 :
GFFICE UEROT #5101 BU0-463-3768 A2 \wive 00\l Sigd ™= BN [SaE  ae0 5akd &
WPY*Texas Qutdoors BE5-462-3729 TX: -« -~ A1 2501.00 AL O
AMEZN MKip US*403844N53 Amzn.com/bill WA AT 57.31 |aDdE
ABACHE JUNGCTION MVD APACHE JUNCTI AZ RIS 00 DU E
1000BULBS.COM BO0-624-4488 TX 1O2F Joblhe B dDie ¥ 033 _1SSE oJeby 1 & lesNd
MTECH INC CHICG CA 2 OWY 1 314115 D
AMZN Mip US'TZ8PN5GKa Amzn.camisil WA _| DOF s OWg B Ty 1 e \SDFE ol ¥ i dd
AWZN Widp US'LDSUA5VTE Amzn.comill WA lORE O w 3 (W .07 [SOF o % 23233
AMZ MKlp US"6GBHITHY3 Amzn.comibill WA AN o 81.23 ANV
FEDEX 435711797 800-4633339 TN < DiNLo 2059 /o8
ANZN Wkt U SWaTLA 163 AMEncomBIl WA |30 (00N, S S50 BWIN=AE ondr) 8 Ja9 I3
“PIREPENNY 187-729-1197 1L, R W 1D N
AWz Mktp US'116UB 1143 Amzn.comibill WA g;) D\\)‘\ 38.06 QDD F
FIREPENNY 187-729-1197 IL Juots [ \HA
FEDEX 305960663 BUO4Ga3349 TN ol B e 18515 \ 0T
ANMZN WMkip US™WF 7QRa133 Amzn.com/bill WA 0V BT O n -
YRUGHN CRUSHAT
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE {(CARD 0887} $11983.37
EAT o LeaNING Bssamsize EL 0S8 e ASQE
03/25 WAL-MART #1381 APACHE JUNCTI AZ APL3e 13618 VDD
7 Daszt OFFIGEMAX/DEPQT 8678 APACHE JUNCTI AZ LN a7 1O D
— qa708 SPEEDWAY 02388 6509 HIGHW SEDONA AZ AN\ 50.08 (O DY
TIA GERULA
TRANSAGTIONS TRIS CYCLE (CARD 6473) $1854.23
ROGER WOOD Page 2 of 3 Stalement Date:  04/10/21 ‘

0000001 F1S33338C 1 ¥ 9 10 2voahd Page 2al 2 0BB30  MA DA 43242 10610000010008324202 |



ACCOUNT ACTIVITY (CONTINUED)

Date of

Transaction Merchant Name or Transaction Description $ Amount

13722 United Fire Equipment Co Tugson AZ 3 B 2 1O
03/26 APPLE.COM/US 800-876-2775 CA 47018 )y
03/28 APPLE.COM/US 800-876-2775 CA 470.38 3y O
03/25 APPLE.COMIUS 800-878-2775 CA 47038 1 F
13125 APPLE.COMIUS 8006762775 CA 47018, Y
03/25 APPLE.COM/US 800-892-7753 CA 470.18 4\ E
03/30 WONDERSHARE SOFTWARE(H HONG KONG o B InS 3899, oO F
03/30 WONDERSHARE SOFTWARE(H HONG KONG S NOS 5988 JOUF

FOX TANNER
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 2689) $2602.03

wrs STAPLE7326835405000001 B77-8267755 M) \DONe ,QDQ\&$"\BTQE Thnsicof 20N i&@b‘b‘s

03/23 STAPLS7327090493000001 B77-8267755 NJ 100 Q00 1d _ B R iE s5.44 \ SO AR % \§ Y
03724 STAPLS7527211621000001 778267755 N {nm®  Jryud P [o 1Y M2 \SOT k> ® AL
03/24 STAPLS7327211621000002 877-8267755 NJ 100D J0OO\3 % q—-]g;j 14676 1S40 A MRS _qj"-'ié
RECLYBARTLS Al
TRANSACTIONS THLS CYCLE {CARD 3848) $1475,34
03 " NATIONAL REGISTRY EMT 614-685-4484 OH ‘
0311 NATIONAL REGISTRY EMT 614-688-4484 OH 1249 200015 -
DAVIDTFURLHARN
TRANSACTIONS THIS CYCLE (CARD 1439) $145.00
: " 2021 Tu'fa!s Year-ta-Date ‘
Totat fees chargad In 2021 - $0.00
Tolal interest charged in 2021 $0.00
Year-lo-date totals do not reflect any fee or interest refunds
yau may have received.
INTEREST CHARGES
Your Annual Percentage Rata [APR} is the annual interast rate on your ascount.
Annual Balance
Balance Type Percentage Subject To Inarast
Rate (APR} Interast Rate Charges
PURGHASES
SR e e e '"16'.24;%(\1)(6)"' ST e g
CASH ADVANCES
"“Cash Advances o 19.24%0000) ) o
BALANGE TRANSFERS
. . 10‘54_%,(‘})@{ : o :

Balaﬁcé fraﬁéfér
) 31 Days In Billing Perlad
{v} = Variable Rate

{d} = Daiiy Balanca Method (including new transactions)

(e} = Avarage Deily Balance Mathad (including new transactions)
Please see Information About Your Account section far the Caleulation of Balance Subject lo Interest Rale, Annual Renswal Notice,

How to Avaid Interest an Purchases, and cthar important information, as applicable.

*Includes interest charges on Late or Return Payment fees.
“*This My Chase Loan has expired. interest will continue to accrue on this My Chase Loan balance untll It is paid in fuli.

X one00g1 AS32329C 1 ¥ o9 10 240dA0 Fage 3ol 3 08630 MA DA A3242 10010000010008324202




Superstition Fire & Medical District
Monthly Pinal County Treasurer’s Bank Account Reconciliation

500 Debt Principal Fund

Reconciliation References:

Previous month’s bank ending balance / current month’s bank beginning balance

Interest income

Current month’s property tax receipts (real and personat)

Current month’s bank ending balance

Cash Balance per G/L Balance Sheet

*consolidated account ending 1407 (original bond account) into 1409 {refinanced bond account)

mQoONm>>



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Debt Retirement Principal (Fund 500} Cash Reconciliation
Fiscal Year 2020 - 2021

4/30/2021
Deposits Cash Book
{Cash Receipts) Disbursements Balance
Book Balance as of: 4/1/2021 <+ $663,406.70; @
Activity During the Month
Journal Entries: S @
Interest Income (Expense): SR 190,99 90.99

Cash Receipts
Real Estate Taxes 121,11 2.85Xp_>
Personal Property Taxes 2,749.71

SRP Contributicns -

Deposits
Revenue Transfer

Cash Disbursements
A) Accounts Payable
B)  Transfer in/ Out
C)  Refund Interest

$123,953.55 0.00 $787,360.25

Pinal County Bank Balance
Ending Bank Balance as of: 4130/2021 Balance from YTD Column % 78736025@

Check #
Less: Outstanding Warrants
Pius: Deposits in Transit

7§ 787,360.25

/«) Balance per B/S | $. 78736025@
Reviewed by: fDﬂQ 376 [kﬂ Difference $ -
L/ 4

S:\Accountingi202118ank Rec 20-21\500 Fund Bank Recs\500 Prncp Cash Rec 043021 5/3120213:07 P




ndanny
ar® LN

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

Account | Period __
6116421409 ©  Supey Fire & Med Debt Refunding Prin Series 2018

Begin Balance: 6 663,406.70 238,217.08
Income: 123,953.55 549,144.08
LOC Advance: .00 .00

Expense: .00 (.91) LOC: .00

LOC Payments: .00 .00 Warrants Qutstanding: .00

Cash Balance: @ 787,360.25 787,360.25 End: 787,360.25

Source Code

Series 2018
11100.2018
11100.2019
11100.2020
12100.2018
12100.2019
12100.2020
14100.0
18200.2007
18200.2008
182N0.2009
1€ 2010
18200.2011
18200.2012
18200.2013
18200.2014
18200.2015
18200.2016
18200.2017
21100.43
21100.46
21100.47
21100.48
21100.55
21100,70
21100.80
73750.0
90400.0

6116421409 Super Fire

Description

2018 Real Estate Taxes
2019 Real Estate Taxes
2020 Real Estate Taxes

2018 Personal Property Taxes
2019 Personal Property Taxes
2020 Personal Property Taxes

Salt River Contribution

2007 Taxes Transferred
2008 Taxes Transferred
2009 Taxes Transferred
2010 Taxes Transferred
2011 Taxes Transferred
2012 Taxes Transferred
2013 Taxes Transferred
2014 Taxes Transferred
2015 Taxes Transferred
2016 Taxes Transferred
2017 Taxes Transferred

Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest

Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest
WF Money Market Investment Interest @
WF Brokerage Account Investment Interest
Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest $q
Vining Sparks Investment Interest

Stifel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest

Revenue Transfer
Refund Interest

Monthly Statement Summary

YTDAmount
- 238,217.08

MTDAmMount
" 663,406.70

.00 ' (49.57)

.00 6,128.96
121,112.85 495,380.18
15.15 (687.52)
31.46 864.93
2,662.20 37,433.28

.00 7,366.02

@ .00 2.23
.00 1.42

@ 8/[9 st" .00 2.13
l&&l .00 5.54
2.23 20.20

3.13 34.53

4.55 39.91

3.67 66.53

5.90 77.35

6.05 58.38

5.37 {45.80)

.09 71

12.14 244,31

2.17 50.33

33.46 105.53

7.40 184.26

25.17 1,417.23

10.56 443,91

.00 (.90)

.00 (.91)

Ending Balance: 787,360.25 787,360.25

Date Notes

‘6116421409 Super Fire & Med Debt Refunding Prin Series 2018

Monthly Statement Detail

Amount C/D
Beginning Balance: 663,406.70

11100.2020 2020 Real Estate Taxes

Source Code Total: 121,112.85

; 04/01 Tax Distribution 0 212,13 C
. 04/01 Tax Distribution 0 4039 C
04/01 Tax Distribution 0 202.48 C
04/01 Tax Distribution 0 25.17 C
04/02 Tax Distribution 0] 152.62 C
04/02 Tax Distribution 0 268.24 C




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

04/02 Tax Distribution 0 90.66 C
04/02 Tax Distribution 0 2348 C
04/02 Tax Distribution 0 184.00 C
04/02 Tax Distribution 0 127.50 C
04/05 Tax Distribution 0 64.16 C
04/05 Tax Distribution 0 403.08 C
04/05 Tax Distribution 0 285.68 C
04/05 Tax Distribution 0 10.73 C
04/06 Tax Distribution 0 443.86 C
04/06 Tax Distribution 0 191.13 C
04/06 Tax Distribution 0 282.40 C
04/06 Tax Distribution 0 190.33 C
04/06 Tax Distribution 0 448.20 C
04/06 Tax Distribution 0 96.45 C
04/07 Tax Distribution o 109.86 C
04/07 Tax Distribution 0 33538 C
04/07 Tax Distribution o 133.66 C
04/07 Tax Distribution 0 111.94 C
" 04/08 Tax Distribution 0 (12.32) C
04/08 Tax Distribution 0 141.26 C
04/08 Tax Distribution 0 83.52 C
04/08 Tax Distribution 0 §7.16 C
04/08 Tax Distribution 0 33881 C
04/09 Tax Distribution 0 15,05 C
04/09 Tax Distribution 0 498.75 C
\ 04/09 Tax Distribution 0 793.22 C
04/09 Tax Distribution 0 386.88 C
04/12 Tax Distribution 0 585.15 C
04/12 Tax Distribution 0 580 C
04/12 Tax Distribution 0 28693 C
04/12 Tax Distribution 0 30004 C
04/12 Tax Distribution 0 260,44 C
04/12 Tax Distribution 0 100,71 C
04/13 Tax Distribution o 951.71 C
04/13 Tax Distribution 0 438.07 C
04/13 Tax Distribution 0 58425 C
04/13 Tax Distribution 0 6.05 C
04/13 Tax Distribution 0 17833 C
04/13 Tax Distribution 0 177.33 C
04/13 Tax Distribution 0 21961 C
04/14 Tax Distribution 0 116,45 C
04/14 Tax Distribution 0 208.24 C
04/14 Tax Distribution 0 118.70 C
04/14 Tax Distribution 0 261.33 C
04/14 Tax Distribution 0 141,76 C
04/15 Tax Distribution 0 {(18.05) C
04/15 Tax Distribution 0 178.66 C
04/15 Tax Distribution 0 174.36 C
04/15 Tax Distribution 0 5033 C
04/15 Tax Distribution 0 2966 C
; 04/15 Tax Distribution 0 47,96 C
04/15 Tax Distribution 0 31.26 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 1,469.7¢ C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 569.16 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 376.69 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 162.23 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 5465 C




04/16 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distributicon
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/23 Tax Distribution
04/23 Tax Distribution
04/23 Tax Distribution
04/23 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distributicon
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

OOOOOODDOOOOOOOOODDOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

73.25
99.23
269.07
971.65
353.19
124.58
1,210.59
268.27
692.44
442.73
166.23
75.87
10,108.36
410.09
333.86
301.49
38.04
(21.75)
194.05
343.14
214.07
987.71
168.61
63,274.97
1,296.37
611.38
5.40
149.07
753.59
8.48
227.97
515,22
325.88
1,344.22
890.09
706.73
503.63
494.43
36.07
140.56
6,851.83
929.66
205.96
568.33
239.62
54.91
708.88
452.04
256.52
710.24
101.43
78.31
689.23
162.69
923.35
572.49
944,24

ﬁ(')(')ﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁOﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁOﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁOﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ




04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution

12100.2018 2018 Personal Property Taxes

04/01 Tax Distribution
04/05 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/09 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution

12100.2019 2019 Personal Property Taxes

04/06 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/09 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
{ 04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distributicn
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution

12100.2020 2020 Personal Property Taxes

04/01 Tax Distribution
04/01 Tax Distribution
04/01 Tax Distribution
04/01 Tax Distributicn
04/02 Tax Distribution
04/02 Tax Distribution
04/02 Tax Distribution
04/02 Tax Distribution
04/02 Tax Distribution
04/02 Tax Distribution
04/05 Tax Distribution
04/05 Tax Distribution
04/05 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

o Qo

OO0 O0OO0O0O0DOO0O0O0 OO0

o000 000O0CO0O0O0OCCC D O0OO0O0OQ0

ooocoocoO0OOoOD0O0O0COoO00D0O0 0 OO0

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

1,629.55
166.01
915.27

Source Code Totai:
.66
1.43
1.17
.99
.62
1.59
.94
.97
.58
1.09
3.37
1.74
Source Code Total:
.56
1.63
B2
.62
4,81
1.74
12
.77
3.06
2.42
3.80
.79
1.50
.69
.59
.48
2.78
2.33
.55
1.00
Source Code Total: 2,
11.23
5.78
.02
21.87
16.00
21.47
8.63
.06
3.24
14.70
6.49
12.55
28.43
17.62
16.54
10.15
21.77
10.55
22.02

C

C

C
15.15
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04/07 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/09 Tax Distribution
04/09 Tax Distribution
04/09 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distributicn
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/23 Tax Distribution
04/23 Tax Distribution
04/23 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement
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Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

21.36
1.49
4.72

11.41

27.20

23.65
4.21

85.04
8.36

307.93
3.66
22.13
122.99

11.59
6.76
4.68

11.23
4.40

36.33

13.44

28.19

.65

11.27

12,58

36.09
8.56

15.42
9.03
2.37

78.84

27.46
4,79

89.37

14.21

16.73
5.48
5.29
1.61
5.12
1.41

36.10
7.85

17.83

13.95

.07
3.72

14.73
8.17

10.04

11.69
9.85
3.10

13.25

11.36
6.74

44.23

280.47
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04/27 Tax Distribution

04/27 Tax Distribution

04/27 Tax Distribution

04/27 Tax Distribution

04/28 Tax Distribution

04/28 Tax Distribution

04/28 Tax Distribution

04/28 Tax Distribution

04/29 Tax Distribution

04/29 Tax Distribution

04/29 Tax Distribution

04/29 Tax Distribution

04/29 Tax Distribution

04/29 Tax Distribution

04/30 Tax Distribution

04/30 Tax Distribution

04/30 Tax Distribution

04/30 Tax Distribution

04/30 Tax Distribution
18200.2011 2011 Taxes Transferred

04/28 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407
18200.2012 2012 Taxes Transferred

04/16 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

04/28 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

30.2013 2013 Taxes Transferred
04/16 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407
04/28 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407
- 04/29 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

18200.2014 2014 Taxes Transferred

04/16 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

04/26 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

04/28 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407
18200.2015 2015 Taxes Transferred

04/09 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

04/12 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

04/16 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

04/26 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

04/28 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407
18200.2016 2016 Taxes Transferred

04/09 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

04/16 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

04/26 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

04/28 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

04/30 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407
18200.2017 2017 Taxes Transferred

04/05 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

04/06 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

04/07 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

04/07 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

04/09 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407
/ 04/14 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407
04/16 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

04/26 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

04/28 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407

04/30 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1407
21100.43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest

04/05 Investment Interest

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement
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Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

374.43
6.92
40.24
3.40
15.99
8.86
17.83
14.38
23.46
49.07
8.64
41.37
2.03
6.46
41.38
126.66
23.17
8.05
.54

Source Code Total:

2.23

Source Code Total:

71
2.42

Source Code Total:

.69
2.38
1.48

Source Code Total:

70
44
2.53

Source Code Total:

.23
1.03
74
.46
3.44

Source Code Total:

.15
77
.48
4.08
57
Source Code Total:
2.10
1.01
5.38
.06
1.40
31
.81
.50
3.20
.60

Source Code Total: .09

.09
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21100.46 Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest
04/22 Investment Interest
21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest
04/01 Investment Interest
21100.48 WF Brokerage Account Investment Interest
04/01 Investrment Interest
04/08 Investrment Interest
04/09 Investment Interest
04/15 Investment Interest
04/21 Investment Interest
04/23 Investment Interest
21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interast
04/21 Investment Interest
04/22 Investment Interest
04/30 Investment Interest
21100.70 Vining Sparks Investment Interest
04/05 Investment Interest
04/08 Investment Interest
04729 Investment Interest

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

oo o oo o000
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21100.80 Stifel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest

04/09 Investment Interest
04/13 Investment Interast
04/14 Investment Interest

6116421409 Super Fire & Med Debt Refunding Prin Series 2018

0
0
0

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

Source Code Total; 12.14

12.14 C
Source Code Total: 2.17
217 C
Source Code Total: 33.46
1.56 C
11.81 C
1.32 C
477 C
10.22 C
3.78 C
Source Code Total: 7.40
235 C
279 C
2.26 C
Source Code Total: 25.17
1.77 C
13.44 C
5396 C
Source Code Total: 10.56
1.70 C
7.15 C
1.71 C

Ending Balance: 787,360.25




Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021
_—
. 6116421408 " Superstition Fire & Medical Dist Debt Ret Int 2006 =
Begin Balance: .00 .00
Income: .00 .57
LOC Advance: .00 .00
Expense: .00 (.57) LOC; .00
LOC Payments: .00 .00 Warrants Outstanding: .00
Cash Balance: .00 .00 End: .00

Source Code

Ret Int 2006
11100.2009
11100.2010
11100.2011
11100.2012
11100.2013
11100.2014
11100.2015
11100.2016
11100.2017
17,2007
12..4.2008
12100.2009
12100.2010
12100.2011
12100.2012
12100.2013
12100.2014
12100.2015
12100.2016
12100.2017
18200.2007
18200.2008
18200.2009
18200.2010
18200.2011
18200.2012
18200.2013
18200.2014
18200.2015
18200.2016
18200.2017
72770.0

9. J.0

Monthly Statement Summary

Descri

6116421408 Superstﬂ:lon F|re & Medical Dlst Debt

. 2009 Real Estate Taxes

2010 Real Estate Taxes

2011 Real Estate Taxes

2012 Real Estate Taxes

2013 Real Estate Taxes

2014 Real Estate Taxes

2015 Real Estate Taxes

2016 Real Estate Taxes

2017 Real Estate Taxes

2007 Personal Property Taxes
2008 Personal Property Taxes
2009 Personal Property Taxes
2010 Personal Property Taxes
2011 Personal Property Taxes
2012 personal Property Taxes
2013 Personal Property Taxes
2014 Personal Property Taxes
2015 Personal Property Taxes
2016 Personal Property Taxes
2017 Personal Property Taxes
2007 Taxes Transferred

2008 Taxes Transferred

2009 Taxes Transferred

2010 Taxes Transferred

2011 Taxes Transferred

2012 Taxes Transferred

2013 Taxes Transferred

2014 Taxes Transferred

2015 Taxes Transferred

2016 Taxes Transferred

2017 Taxes Transferred
Revenue Transfer

Refund Interest

Ending Balance:

MTDAmMmount

YTDAmount

.05

.00
.00 12
.00 .16
.00 .18
.00 16
.00 16
.00 (32.86)
.00 (96.32)
.00 (131.35)
.00 2.22
.00 1.98
.00 2,70
.00 6.53
2.68 24.06
2.95 32.39
4.24 37.03
3.14 56.83
4.51 91.97
4.18 136.52
9.38 103.40
.00 (2.22)
.00 (1.98)
.00 (2.75)
.00 (6.65)
(2.68) (24.22)
(2.95) (32.57)
(4.24) (37.19)
(3.14) (56.99)
(4.51) (59.11)
(4.18) (40.20)
(9.38) 27.95
.00 .57
.00 (.57)
.00 .00

Date Notes

6116421408 Superstition Fire & Medical Dist Debt Ret Int 2006

Monthly Statement Detail

Doc #

Amount C/D

Beginning Balance: .00




12100.2011 2011 Personal Property Taxes

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

Source Code Total: 2.68

04/28 Tax Distribution 0 268 C
12100.2012 2012 Personal Property Taxes Source Code Total: 2,95
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 &7 C
04/28 Tax Distribution 0 228 C
12100.2013 2013 Personal Property Taxes Source Code Total: 4.24
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 64 C
04/28 Tax Distribution 0 222 C
04/29 Tax Distribution 0 1.38 C
12100.2014 2014 Personal Property Taxes Source Code Total: 3.14
04/16 Tax Distribution 0] .60 C
04/26 Tax Distribution 0] .37 C
04/28 Tax Distribution 0] 217 C
12100.2015 2015 Personal Property Taxes Source Code Total: 4.51
04/09 Tax Distributicn 0 .18 C
04/12 Tax Distribution 0 79 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 56 C
04/26 Tax Distribution 0 35 C
04/28 Tax Distribution 0 263 C
12100.2016 2016 Personal Property Taxes Source Code Total: 4.18
04/09 Tax Distribution 0 A1 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 1] .53 C
04/26 Tax Distribution 0] 33 C
04/28 Tax Distribution 0 282 C
i 04/30 Tax Distribution 0 39 C
1,100.2017 2017 Personal Property Taxes Source Code Total: 9.38
04/05 Tax Distribution 0 1.28 C
04/06 Tax Distribution 0 .62 C
04/07 Tax Distribution 0 3.29 C
04/07 Tax Distribution 0 .04 C
04/09 Tax Distribution 0] .85 C
04/14 Tax Distribution 0 .19 C
04/16 Tax Distribution 0 49 C
04/26 Tax Distribution 0 .31 C
04/28 Tax Distribution 0 195 C
04/30 Tax Distribution 0 .36 C
18200.2011 2011 Taxes Transferred Source Code Total: (2.68)
04/28 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408 0 (2.68) C
18200.2012 2012 Taxes Transferred Source Code Total: {2.95)
04/16 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408 0] (.67) C
04/28 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408 0 (2.28) C
18200.2013 2013 Taxes Transferred Source Code Total: (4.24)
04/16 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408 0 (.64) C
04/28 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408 0 (2.22) C
04/29 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408 0 (1.38) C
18200,2014 2014 Taxes Transferred Source Code Total: {3.14)
04/16 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408 0 (.60) C
04/26 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408 0 (.37) C
04/28 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408 0 (2.17) C
18200.2015 2015 Taxes Transferred Source Code Total: {4.51)
! 04/09 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408 0 (.18 C
. 04/12 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408 0 (.79) C
04/16 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408 0 (.56) C
04/26 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408 0 {(.35) C
04/28 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408 0] (2.63) C

18200.2016 2016 Taxes Transferred Source Code Total: (4.18)
04/09 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408 0 (11) C




04/16 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/26 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/28 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/30 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408

18200.2017 2017 Taxes Transferred

04/05 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/06 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/07 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/07 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/09 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/14 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/16 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/26 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/28 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/30 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408

Pinai County Treasurer

Monthly Statement
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Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

(53) C
(.33) C
(2.82) C
(.39) C
Source Code Total: (9.38)
(1.28)
(.62)
(3.29)
{(.04)
(.85)
(.19)
(.49}
(.31)
(1.95)
(.36}
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6116421408 Superstition Fire & Medical Dist Debt Ret Int 2006 Ending Balance: .00




5i3/21
2:51:38 PM

Current Assets

Fund Cash - Debt Retirement Principal
Total Current Assefs

Total Assets

Equity
Fund Balance - Debt Retirement Principal
Current Year Profit/Loss

Total Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet
As of 4/30/2021

FUND: (500) Debt Retirement Principal Fund

Assets
$787,360.25
Liabilities and Equity
$238,217.08
549,143.17

$787,360.25

$767,360.25

787,360.25

$787,360.25



Superstition Fire & Medical District
Monthly Pinal County Treasurer’s Bank Account Reconciliation

600 Debt Interest Fund

Reconciliation References:

Previous month’s bank ending balance / current month’s bank beginning balance
Interest Income

Current month’s property tax receipts {real and personal)

Current month’s bank ending balance

Cash Balance per G/L Balance Sheet
*consolidated account ending 1408 (original bond account) into 1410 {refinanced bond account)

mgoO o>




Superstition Fire & Medical District
Debt Retirement Interest (Fund 600) Cash Reconciliation
Fiscal Year 2020 - 2021

4/30/2021
Deposits Cash Treasurer's Book
{Cash Receipts) Disbursements Balance Balance
Book Balance as of: 4/1/2021 $77 598.50- @
Activity During the Month
Journal Entries: S O
Interest Income (Expense): T35 13.1
Cash Receipts _ N
Real Estate Taxes R 18,049.92 O
Personal Property Taxes SR - 461:5 ;: 461.51

SRP Contributions

Deposits P AR
Revenue Transfer S -
Cash Disbursements

A) Accounts Payable

B)  Transfer In/ Out

C)  Refund Interest e -

$19,524.58 0.00 —$97,123.08_
Pinal County Bank Balance
Ending Bank Balance as of: 4/30/2021 Balance from YTD Column $.97,123.08 @
Check #

Less: Outstanding Warrants EEE B e -
Plus: Deposits in Transit e e -

. : Y S 5712308

53/ .
Balance per B/S:$'97:123.08

Reviewed by: @% &J ”Tﬁ %/MJ Difference $ o -4

S\Accountingt?02 1\Bank Re¢ 20-211800 Fund Benk Recs\800 Debt Ret Cash Rec 043021 5/3/20212:54 PM



Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021
_—
6116421410 " Super Fire & Med Debt Refunding Int Series 2018 '

Begln Balance: @ 77,598.50 71,044.62

Income: 19,524.58 87,728.90

LOC Advance: .00 .00
Expense: .00 (61,650.44) LOC: .00
LOC Payments; .00 .00 Warrants Outstanding: .00
Cash Balance: 97,123.08 97,123.08 End: 97,123.08

&

Source Code

S_eries_ 2018

Description

2018 Real Estate Taxes

Monthly Statement Summary
MTDAmMount

.00

YTDAmMount

71,044.62

11100.2018 (6.88)
11100.2019 2019 Real Estate Taxes .00 1,888.92
11100.2020 2020 Real Estate Taxes 19,049.92 77,916.44
12100.2018 2018 Personal Property Taxes 2.12 (95.88)
12100.2019 2019 Perscnal Property Taxes 9.67 266.54
12100.2020 2020 Personal Property Taxes @ 418.64 5,887.32
14100.0 Salt River Contribution .00 1,158.52
18200.2007 2007 Taxes Transferred \K \ \ q;_ .00 2.22
18200.2008 2008 Taxes Transferred \ q 6 .00 1.98
18" .2009 2009 Taxes Transferred ' .00 2.75
18..,1.2010 2010 Taxes Transferred .00 6.65
18200.2011 2011 Taxes Transferred 2.68 24,22
18200.2012 2012 Taxes Transferred 2.95 32.57
18200.2013 2013 Taxes Transferred 4.24 37.19
18200.2014 2014 Taxes Transferred 3.14 56.99
18200.2015 2015 Taxes Transferred 4,51 59.11
18200.2016 2016 Taxes Transferred 4.18 40.20
18200.2017 2017 Taxes Transferred ‘ 9.38 (27.95)
21100.43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest .01 .14
21100.46 Wells Farge Investment Investment Interest 1.83 54.20
21100.47 WF Money Market Investment Interest .25 10.53
21100.48 WF Brokerage Account Investment Interest $ \ S\_,S__ 4,79 20.57
21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest 1.10 33.96
21100.70 Vining Sparks Investment Interest 3.51 274.60
21100.80 Stifel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest 1.66 84.56
73750.0 Revenue Transfer .00 (.57)
90400.0 Refund Interest .00 {.15)
90810.0 Coupons Paid .00 (61,650.29)
Ending Balance: 97,123.08 97,123.08
Monthly Statement Detail
Date Notes Doc # Amount C/D

63" ~421410 Super Fire & Med Debt Refunding Int-Series 2018
L. J0.2020 2020 Real Estate Taxes
04/01 Tax Distribution
04/01 Tax Distribution
04/01 Tax Distribution
04/01 Tax Distribution
04/02 Tax Distribution

[ e I e Y e Y e

“Beginning Balance: 77,598.50
Source Code Total: 19,049.92

33.36
6.35
31.86
3.96
24.01

OO0 0On0n



04/02 Tax Distribution
04/02 Tax Distribution
04/02 Tax Distribution
04/02 Tax Distribution
04/02 Tax Distribution
04/05 Tax Distribution
04/05 Tax Distribution
04/05 Tax Distribution
04/05 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/09 Tax Distribution
04/09 Tax Distributicn
04/09 Tax Distribution
04/09 Tax Distributicn
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distributicn
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distributicn
-04/15 Tax Distributicn
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

0000000000000 0000000OODO0O000LDDODLD0O0O0O0O000DO000000O0O0DO000D00000O0OO0O

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

42.16
14.25
3.69
28.94
20.06
10.16
63.40
44.97
1.69
69.83
30.07
44.41
29.94
70.49
15.18
17.27
52.73
21.04
17.59
(1.94)
22.21
13.10
15.29
53.28
2.36
78.43
124.76
60.86
92.03
91
45.13
47.20
40.95
15.84
149.69
68.91
91.87
.95
28.05
27.88
34,55
18.32
32.77
18.68
41.09
22.29
(2.84)
28.08
27.43
7.91
4.67
7.54
4.93
25.53
8.61
11.53
231.15
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04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/23 Tax Distribution
04/23 Tax Distribution
04/23 Tax Distribution
04/23 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution

Pinal County Treasurer

Manthly Statement
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Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

89.53
59.26
15.60
42.29
152.81
55.54
19.60
190.42
42.19
108.93
69.63
26.15
11.94
1,589.94
64.51
52.52
47.42
5.98
(3.42)
30.52
53,96
33.67
155.34
26.52
9,952.72
203.90
96.15
.85
23.46
118.55
1.33
35.86
81.05
51.26
211.46
140.00
111.20
79.23
77.74
5.67
22.13
1,077.69
146.21
32.39
89.39
37.68
8.63
15.96
12.32
111.51
71.10
40.37
108.46
111.71
25.58
145.16
90.06

o000 OO0 oO00O0O0O00000000000




04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution

12100.2018 2018 Personal Property Taxes

04/01 Tax Distribution
04/05 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/09 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution

12100.2019 2019 Perscnal Property Taxes

04/06 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/09 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution

12100.2020 2020 Personal Property Taxes

04/01 Tax Distribution
04/01 Tax Distribution
04/01 Tax Distribution
04/02 Tax Distribution
04/02 Tax Distribution
04/02 Tax Distribution
04/02 Tax Distribution
04/02 Tax Distribution
04/02 Tax Distribution
04/05 Tax Distribution
04/05 Tax Distribution
04/05 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/06 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution
04/07 Tax Distribution

Pinat County Treasurer

Monthly Statement
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Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

148.50
256.30
26.14
143.94
Source Code Total: 2.12
.09
.20
.16
.14
.09
.22
.13
.14
.08
.15
47
.25
Source Code Total: 9.67
.30
.50
.25
.19
1.48
.53
.04
.24
.94
.74
1.17
24
.46
.21
.18
.15
.86
.72
17
.30

OO0
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Source Code Total: 418.64

1.77

91
3.45
2.50
3.37
1.36

.01

.51
2,30
1.03
1.98
4.46
2.78
2.61
1.60
3.42
1.67
3.47

OO0 ONONO0ON00O0O0000




04/07 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/08 Tax Distribution
04/09 Tax Distribution
04/09 Tax Distribution
04/09 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/12 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/13 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/14 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/15 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/16 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/19 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/20 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/21 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/22 Tax Distribution
04/23 Tax Distribution
04/23 Tax Distribution
04/23 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/26 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement
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Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

3.34
23
74

1.78

4.27

3.73
.65

13.38
1.31
48.42
.57
3.48
19.35

1.83

1.06

1.77
.69

5.71

2.11
73

4.44
.10

1.78

1.97

5.66

1.35

2,42

1.43
.37

12.41

4.33

75
14.05

2.24

2.64
.85
.84
25
.BO
.22

5.68

1.23

2.81

2.20
.01
.59

2.32

1.28

1.58

1.84

1.55
.49

2.08

1.79

1.06

6.96

44.07
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04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/27 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/28 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/29 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution
04/30 Tax Distribution

18200.2011 2011 Taxes Transferred

04/28 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408

18200.2012 2012 Taxes Transferred

04/16 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/28 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
)0.2013 2013 Taxes Transferred

04/16 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/28 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/29 MATURELD DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408

18200.2014 2014 Taxes Transferred

04/16 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/26 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/28 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408

18200.2015 2015 Taxes Transferred

04/09 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/12 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/16 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/26 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/28 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408

18200.2016 2016 Taxes Transferred

04/09 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/16 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/26 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/28 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/30 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408

18200.2017 2017 Taxes Transferred

04/05 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/06 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/07 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/07 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/09 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/14 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/16 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/26 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/28 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408
04/30 MATURED DEBT SVC FR 6-11642-1408

21100.43 Wells Fargo Trust Investment Interest

04/05 Investment Interest

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

o000 o000 O0OQQO0ODO0O0OO OO

oo

oooCcococo o000 o0 o000 coc oo o

o

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

58.89 C
1.08
6.34
.53
2.51
1.39
2.81
2.27
3.68
7.72
1.36
6.50
32
1.02
6.52
19.91
3.64
1.27
.08
Source Code Total:
2.68
Source Code Total:
.67
2.28
Source Code Total: 4.24
.64
2.22
1.38
Source Code Total:
.60
.37
2.17
Source Code Total:
.18
.79
.56
.35
2.63
Source Code Total:
.11
.53
.33
2.82
.39
Source Code Total:
1.28
.62
3.29
.04
.85
.19
.49
31
1.95
.36
Source Code Total: .01
.01 C

68

95
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21100.46 Wells Fargo Investment Investment Interest
04/22 Investment Interest
21100.47 WF Mconey Market Investment Interest
04/01 Investment Interest
21100.48 WF Brokerage Account Investment Interest
04/01 Investment Interest
04/08 Investment Interest
04/09 Investment Interest
04/15 Investment Interest
04/21 Investment Interest
04/23 Investment Interest
21100.55 Multi-Bank Securities Investment Interest
04/21 Investment Interest
04/22 Investment Interest
04/30 Investment Interest
21100.70 Vvining Sparks Investment Interest
04/05 Investment Interest
04/08 Investment Interest
04/29 Investment Interest

Pinal County Treasurer

Monthly Statement

o 000000
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oo

21100.80 Stifel Nicolaus & Company Investment Interest

04/09 Investment Interest
04/13 Investment Interest
04/14 Investment Interest

0
0
0

Date Range: 4/1/2021 to 4/30/2021

Source Code Total: 1.83

1.83 C
Source Code Total: .25
.25 C
Source Code Total: 4.79
18 C
1.80 C
A5 C
.55 C
1.67 C
44 C
Source Code Total: 1.10
35 C
42 C
33 C
Source Code Total: 3.51
20 C
214 C
1.17 C
Source Code Total: 1.66
27 C
1.12 C
.27 C

6116421410 Super Fire & Med Debt Refunding Int Series 2018  Ending Balance: 97,123.08

’
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5/3/21
2:51:12 PM

" Current Assets
Fund Cash - Debt Retirement Interest
Total Current Assets

Total Assets

Equity
Fund Balance - Debt Retirement Interest
Current Year Profit/Loss

Total Equity

Total Liabilities and Equity

Superstition Fire & Medical District
Balance Sheet
As of 4/30/2021
FUND: (600) Debt Retirement Interest Fund

Assets

$97,123.08

Liabilities and Equity

$71,044 .62
26,078.46

$97,123.08 @

$97,123.08

97,123.08

$97,123.08
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